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Redefining the Look of Luxury
With the highest quality of products
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Icon System

Made in U.S.A. 

Made in China 

Made in Italy

Made in Turkey

Made in Mexico

Rectif ied Edge:
Tile is cut to a specific size.

Chiseled Edge: 
Tile edge is mechanically 
chipped.

Versail les Pattern:
Multi-sized tile floor layout.

Made in Japan

Exterior Product:
Product may be used in an 
outdoor application.

Glazed Color Body 
Porcelain: 
The tile body matches the 
color of the glaze.

Glazed Porcelain:
Glaze is baked into the 
surface to give the tile its 
final color.

Unglazed Thru Body 
Porcelain:
The color runs thru the tile’s 
thickness. Tile surface is 
uncoated.

Ink Jet:
Detailed imaging printed directly 
to the tile surface.

Pre Recycled:
Product uses Pre Consumer 
Recycled material.

Post Recycle:
Product uses Post Consumer 
Recycled material.

ADA Accessibil ity:
Compliant with ADA Standards.

Coefficient of Friction:
Compliant with ADA Standards.

Bedrosians products strive to meet the highest standards of the USGBC. This allows Bedrosians customers through various 
product selection to earn LEED points on their projects and help build towards a cleaner environment for future generations. 

Porcelain tile is defined as an impervious tile with a water absorption of 0.5% or less as measured by the ASTM C373 test 
method. There are, however, many instances in which tile not meeting this standard is advertised and sold as porcelain tile. 
Marketplace confusion, installation problems and even liability concerns can result when non-porcelain tile is misrepresented 
in the marketplace.

Some of Bedrosians vendors have achieved GREENGARD Indoor Air Quality and GREENGARD Children & School's 
Certifications. GREENGARD Certifications verify that our products meet some of the most stringent indoor air emission 
standards, and by doing so enable us to differentiate our products in the marketplace. Architects, designers, product 
specifiers and consumers recognize the GREENGARD mark and select GREENGARD certified products and materials to 
assure the best air quality for their indoor environment. Moreover, GREENGARD Certified products are recognized as criteria 
for several different points in the USGBC's LEED Green Building Rating System. 

Commercial Approved Porcelain.
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3. Press
The powder is then pressed into molds, 
the mold gives the body its shape and 
size. The powder is pressed at 340 to 
400 kgs per square centimeter. The press 
pressure removes moisture and turns the 
powder into a solid mass.

6. Kiln
Baked at 2,200 to 2,400 degrees 
Fahrenheit, the kiln solidif ies the glaze 
and removes residual moisture as it 
completes the process.

1. Mixing and Grinding 
Ground raw materials are mixed 
together. Water is then added to 
turn the mix into a slurry.

Grinding Media

4. Drying
After the body is formed, it is dried to 
remove moisture before it’s glazed.

2. Atomized Dryer 
In the atomizer dryer, the slurry 
is turned back into a powder.

5. Glazing and Screening 
The glazing and screening process gives 
the sur face its beauty.  It also adds to the 
durabil ity and repellency of the ti le.

How it’s Made
The process of making porcelain tile starts with raw and recycled materials. 

The materials are ground, mixed, turned to a liquid slurry and then back to a powder. 

Then they’re pressed, dried, glazed, and fired to get the final product. 
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Pigment Mix
Base colors mixed together to create an endless amount of 

clay colors for thru and color bodied ti les.

Glazed Coating
For ti les with a glazed coat, a glass l ike 

substance can be added to the sur face 

of the ti le by spray, screening, water fall, 

inkjet or dry glaze methods

Thru Body Tile
The top of the ti le is the same color and 

composition as the entire body of the ti le.  

It is unglazed. Color pigments are added 

to the raw materials to get the color.

Recycled vMaterial
Recycled glass and clay products are 
crushed and mixed in with the raw 
materials.

Clay
White, i l l i tic and kaolinitic clays are 
used in ti le making process. Other raw 
materials are mixed with these clays to 
make the body of the ti le.

Minerals
Calcite, Dolomite and other minerals 
are added to the raw materials.

Feldspar
Feldspar is a collection of crystall ized 
minerals used to make glass and 
ceramic products.

The Core Ingredients
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Double Loaded Tile
A double loaded porcelain ti le has an unglazed “thru body” top that’s pressed 

into a “color body” base ( bottom).

White Body Tile
A glazed ti le that uses specif ic raw materials to produce a white colored body.

Types of Tiles
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Color Body Tile
The body of the ti le is colored to match the glaze on the top.  The body is made that way by using color 

pigments in the raw materials.

Red Body Tile
A glazed ti le that uses specif ic raw materials to produce a red colored body.
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Book Matching

Vein Cut Cross Cut

Natural Stone

Vein Cut

Cross Cut

There is however, an alternative procedure. When stone 
is cut in the same direction as the layers of sediment, it 
reveals elongated striations along the length of the stone, 
known as “vein-cut”.

Interior designers and architects are consistently 

challenged with finding the right solutions to bring their 

client’s vision to life. It ’s not just color, patterns, finish and 

materials; it ’s also about textural elements that anchor the 

overall design. In natural stone flooring, the right “cut” is a 

par t of this matrix. 

Traditionally, natral stone is cut across the grain, 
known as “cross-cut.” It exposes a pattern with 
holes and cavities in the stone that are formed 
by gas escaping during its’ formation. 
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Dolomite
The mineral form of calcium magnesium carbonate. 
A crystalline variety of limestone containing in excess 
of 40 percent magnesium carbonate as the dolomite 
molecule.

Granite
A very hard, crystalline, igneous rock, gray to pink 
in color, composed of feldspar, quartz, and lesser 
amounts of dark ferromagnesium materials. Gneiss 
and black “granites” are similar to true granites in 
structure and texture, but are composed of different 
minerals. 

Limestone
A hard sedimentary rock, composed mainly of calcium 
carbonate or dolomite, used as building material and 
in the making of cement.

Soapstone
A talc-rich stone with a “soapy” feel, used for hearths, 
tabletops, chemical-resistant laboratory tops, stove 
facings, and cladding; known for its heat, chemical, 
and stain resistant properties.

Marble
A metamorphic crystalline rock composed 
predominantly of crystalline grains of calcite, dolomite, 
or serpentine, and capable of taking a polish. 

Slate
Slate is a fine-grained, homogeneous rock 
composed of clay or volcanic ash which has been 
metamorphosed (foliated) in layers. Popularity stems 
from the variety of colors and textures available. 
Appearance of slate is varied, and no piece is exactly 
the same. Unique, sophisticated, & elegant.

Onyx
Onyx is a sedimentary rock, formed as stalactites and 
stalagmites in cave interiors. This formation method 
results in the cryptocrystalline construction of the 
rock fabric, and it is the size and uniformity of these 
crystals that contribute to the classic translucent 
property of most onyx varieties. 

Travertine
Travertine is a natural stone material from the 
limestone family. It is made of calcium carbonate and 
is usually found in the form of deposits near warm of 
hot springs.

Schist
The more common schists are composed of mica-
like minerals (such as chlorite) and generally contain 
subordinate quartz and/or feldspar of a comparatively 
finegrained texture; all gradations exist between schist 
and gneiss (coarsely foliated feldspathic rocks).

Basalt
A dark colored, igneous rock commercially known as 
granite when fabricated as dimension stone. The fine-
grained and extrusive 
equivalent of gabbro.

Quartzite
An extremely compact, hard, granular rock consisting 
essentially of quartz. It often occurs as silicified 
sandstone, as in sarsen stones.
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Decorative / Glass / Accessories

Ambiance 379-382 M

City Glass 383-384 L

Eclipse 385-386 M

Elume 387-390 M

Hamptons Glass 391-396 M

Hemisphere 397-401 M

Ice Crackle 402-403 M

ID-ology 404-405 M

Interlude 406-407 M

Kismet 408-409 M

Loft Glass 410-411 L

Manhattan Glass 411-420 M

Menage Et Trois 421-422 M

Mod Rocks 423-428 M

Retrospect Glass 429-430 M

Shizen 432-433 M

Stix 434-435 L

Tessuto 436-437 M

Theory 438-439 M

Tiffany Glass 440-441 M

Series Page Relative 
Price

Glazed - Color Body Porcelain

Athena 59-62 M

Barrique 32-35 M

Cesare Magnus 144-146 M

Cottage 39-40 M

Crate 36-38 M

Epic 29-31 M

Fossil 147-148 M

Land 92-95 M

Parkland 87-91 M

Pascha 41-42 L

Purestone 68-71 M

Quartzite 104-105 M

Raja 171-173 M

Rome 174-177 M

Simply Modern 98-101 M

Sky 96-97 M

Tribeca 63-67 M

Series Page Relative 
Price

Glazed Porcelain

Amazon 120-121 M

Armenia 132-133 M

Black & White 106-107 L

Bradshaw 118-119 L

Carrara 108-109 M

Chesapeake 16-18 M

Classic 116-117 M

Dynasty 149-152 H

Eddie 138-139 M

Fantasia 128-131 L

Forge 157-160 H

Heathland 22-23 M

Illusion 161-162 M

Infinity 47-51 M

Kensington 15-16 M

Legacy 22-25 M

Linen 74-79 M

Marmi Di Napoli 112-131 M

Metro Plus 82-86 M

Milano 163-164 M

National Parks 165-166 L

Oxford 140-141 L

Parquet 43-44 L

Petrified 45-46 L

Plane 180-185 M

Polished Porcelain 136-137 M

Pool Tile 188-192 M

Prestige 24-25 L

Prince & Duchess 72-73 M

Rok 153-156 H

Roma 122-125 L

Runway 52-55 M

Siena 158-159 M

Silk Road 80-81 M

Timberline 26-28 M

Toscano 178-179 M

Urban 56-58 M

Unglazed - Thru-Body Porcelain

Limestone (STP) 167-170 M

Materia 3D 102-103 M

New Basics 186-187 M

Series Page Relative 
Price

Glazed Porcelain

Verona 126-127 M

Vinezia 134-135 M

Wave 110-111 L

Ceramic / Quarry T ile / Salti l lo

Builder 195-196 L

Metropolitan (Quarry) 197-202 M

Saltillo 203-204 M

Natural Stone

Granite 207-216 L-M-H

Limestone 217-233 L-M-H

Marble 234-254 L-M-H

Onyx 255-259 L-M-H

Slate 260-279 L-M-H

Travertine 280-311 L-M-H

Versailles Patterns 313-323 L-M-H

Outdoor Living 359-375 L-M-H

Natural Stone Slabs 324-351 L-M-H

Engineered Quartz 354-358 L-M-H

Marketing / Usage 442-447
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Porcelain
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TCRWK26B   -   8"x24"
TCRWK29B   -   8"x36"

Bone

TCRWK26C   -   8"x24"
TCRWK29C   -   8"x36"

Cherry

TCRWK26G   -   8"x24"
TCRWK29G   -   8"x36"

Gray

TCRWK26T   -   8"x24"
TCRWK29T   -   8"x36"

Taupe

TCRWK26W   -   8"x24"
TCRWK29W   -   8"x36"

Walnut

KENSINGTON Glazed Porcelain
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Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

8"x24" Field Tile
(20 cm x 60 cm)

16.00 12

 8"x36" Field Tile
(20 cm x 90 cm)

16.00 8

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 8"x24" 12 16.00 36 576.00

Field Tile 8"x36" 8 16.00 36 576.00
Application

Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating 5 C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 7 MOHS

Frost Resistant N/A C1026

C.O.F Wet N/A C1028

C.O.F Dry N/A C1028

DCOF Acutest ≥ 0.42 N/A

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

KENSINGTON

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Glazed Porcelain Ink JetMade in China Rectified Edge

Shade Variation

(V2)

Overlap should not exceed 33%
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TCRWC26W   -   8"x24"
TCRWC29W   -   8"x36"

TCRWC26C   -   8"x24"
TCRWC29C   -   8"x36"

L ight Cherr y

Walnut

CHESAPEAKE Glazed Porcelain
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TCRWC26N   -   8"x24"
TCRWC29N   -   8"x36"

TCRWC26B   -   8"x24"
TCRWC29B   -   8"x36"

Natural

Bone

CHESAPEAKE
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating 4-5 C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 7 MOHS

Frost Resistant N/A C1026

C.O.F Wet N/A C1028

C.O.F Dry N/A C1028

DCOF Acutest ≥ 0.42 N/A

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

8"x24" Field Tile
(20 cm x 60 cm)

16.00 12

8"x36" Field Tile
(20 cm x 90 cm)

16.00 8

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 8"x24" 12 16.00 36 576.00

Field Tile 8"x36" 8 16.00 36 576.00
Application

Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Photo features Natural 8"x24" f ie ld t i le.

(V2)

Glazed Porcelain Ink JetMade in China Rectified Edge

Shade Variation

Overlap should not exceed 33%



B
E

D
R

O
S

IA
N

S
.C

O
M

19

Legacy
Glazed Porcelain

Size Color

8"x24" Field Tile
(20 cm x 60 cm)

Newman
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Clooney

TCRWL26C   -   8"x24"
TCRWL29C   -   8"x36"

Monroe

TCRWL26M   -   8"x24"
TCRWL29M   -   8"x36"

Newman

TCRWL26N   -   8"x24"
TCRWL29N   -   8"x36"

Bacall

TCRWL26B   -   8"x24"
TCRWL29B   -   8"x36"

Taylor

TCRWL26T   -   8"x24"
TCRWL29T   -   8"x36"

Wayne

TCRWL26W   -   8"x24"
TCRWL29W   -   8"x36"

LEGACY Glazed Porcelain
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Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

8"x24" Field Tile
(20 cm x 60 cm)

16.00 12

 8"x36" Field Tile
(20 cm x 90 cm)

16.00 8

Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating 4 C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 7 MOHS

Frost Resistant N/A C1026

C.O.F Wet N/A C1028

C.O.F Dry N/A C1028

DCOF Acutest ≥ 0.42 N/A

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 8"x24" 12 16.00 36 576.00

Field Tile 8"x36" 8 16.00 36 576.00

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

LEGACY

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V2)

Glazed Porcelain Ink JetMade in China Rectified Edge

Overlap should not exceed 33%
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Walnut

TCRWH1560W   -   6"x24"

L ight Oak

TCRWH1560O   -   6"x24"

Pecan

TCRWH1560P   -   6"x24"

Banyan

TCRWH1560B   -   6"x24"

Cherr y

TCRWH1560C   -   6"x24"

HEATHLAND Glazed Porcelain
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HEATHLAND

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

6"x24" Field Tile
(15 cm x 60 cm)

12.00 12

Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating 4-5 C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 7 MOHS

Frost Resistant N/A C1026

C.O.F Wet N/A C1028

C.O.F Dry N/A C1028

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant N/A C650

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 6"x24" 12 12.00 48 576.00

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

Glazed PorcelainMade in China Rectified Edge

(V2)

Overlap should not exceed 33%
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PRESTIGE Glazed Porcelain

TCRWP1560B   - 6"x24"

Birch

TCRWP1560C   - 6"x24" TCRWP1560O   - 6"x24"

Cherry Oak

TCRWP1560P   - 6"x24"

Pine Walnut

TCRWP1560W   - 6"x24"
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PRESTIGE

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

6"x24" Field Tile
(15 cm x 60 cm)

12.00 12

Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating 4-5 C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 7 MOHS

Frost Resistant N/A C1026

C.O.F Wet N/A C1028

C.O.F Dry N/A C1028

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant N/A C650

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 6"x24" 12 12.00 48 576.00

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

Glazed PorcelainMade in China Rectified Edge

(V2)

Overlap should not exceed 33%
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Size Color

8"x24" Field Tile
(20 cm x 60 cm)

Walnut

Timberline
Glazed Porcelain
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Black Oak

TCRWT26O   -   8"x24"

Cherry

TCRWT26C   -   8"x24"

Walnut

TCRWT26W   -   8"x24"

TIMBERLINE Glazed Porcelain
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating N/A C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) N/A MOHS

Frost Resistant N/A C1026

C.O.F Wet N/A C1028

C.O.F Dry N/A C1028

Breaking Strength N/A C648

Chemical Resistant N/A C650

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

8"x24" Field Tile
(20 cm x 60 cm)

16.00 12

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 8"x24" 12 16.00 36 576.00

TIMBERLINE

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V2)

Glazed Porcelain Ink JetMade in China Rectified Edge

Overlap should not exceed 33%
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Epic
Glazed Color Body Porcelain

Size Color

8"x40" Field Tile
(20 cm x 10 cm)

Dark Brown
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CRDEPICA440   -   4"x40"  Rect i f ied
CRDEPICA840   -   8"x40"  Rect i f ied

Camel

CRDEPIDB440   -   4"x40"  Rect i f ied
CRDEPIDB840   -   8"x40"  Rect i f ied

Dark Brown

CRDEPIPE440   -   4"x40"  Rect i f ied
CRDEPIPE840   -   8"x40"  Rect i f ied

Pearl

CRDEPITA440   -   4"x40"  Rect i f ied
CRDEPITA840   -   8"x40"  Rect i f ied

Taupe

CRDEPIWH440   -   4"x40"  Rect i f ied
CRDEPIWH840   -   8"x40"  Rect i f ied

White

EPIC Glazed Color Body Porcelain
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating 4 C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) N/A MOHS

Frost Resistant Unaffected C1026

C.O.F Wet ≥ 0.60 C1028

C.O.F Dry ≥ 0.60 C1028

DCOF Acutest ≥ 0.42 N/A

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

4"x40" Field Tile
(10 cm x 100 cm)

10.76 10

8"x40" Field Tile
(20 cm x 100 cm)

10.76 5

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 4"x40" 10 10.76 36 387.50

Field Tile 8"x40" 5 10.76 36 387.50
Application

Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • • • • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

Photo features Taupe 4"x40" f ie ld t i le.

EPIC

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V2)

Ink JetMade in Italy Rectified EdgeGlazed Color
Body Porcelain
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Barrique
Glazed Color Body Porcelain

Size Color

8"x24" Field Tile
(20 cm x 60 cm)

Brun
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CRDBARNOI424   -   4"x24"   
CRDBARNOI824   -   8"x24"

CRDBARNOI440   -   4"x40"
CRDBARNOI840   -   8"x40"

Noir

CRDBARGRS424   -   4"x24"   
CRDBARGRS824   -   8"x24"

CRDBARGRS440   -   4"x40"
CRDBARGRS840   -   8"x40"

Gr is

Vert

CRDBARVER424   -   4"x24"   
CRDBARVER824   -   8"x24"

CRDBARVER440   -   4"x40"
CRDBARVER840   -   8"x40"

CRDBARECR424   -   4"x24"   
CRDBARECR824   -   8"x24"

CRDBARECR440   -   4"x40"
CRDBARECR840   -   8"x40"

Ecru

CRDBARBLE424   -   4"x24"   
CRDBARBLE824   -   8"x24"

CRDBARBLE440   -   4"x40"
CRDBARBLE840   -   8"x40"

Bleu

CRDBARBLA424   -   4"x24"   
CRDBARBLA824   -   8"x24"

CRDBARBLA440   -   4"x40"
CRDBARBLA840   -   8"x40"

Blanc

BARRIQUE
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CRDBAR•••TEXMO88
8"x8" Tex ture Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 8"x8" sheet

CRDBAR•••CARMO88
8"x8" Car re Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 8"x8" sheet

CRDBARMETLNR1-4FUM
1/4"x24" Meta l L iner

CRDBARMETLNR1-2FUM      
1/2"x24" Meta l L iner

CRDBARMETLNR1-4ARG      
1/4"x24" Meta l L iner

CRDBARMETLNR1-2ARG  
1/2"x24" Meta l L iner

CRDBARMETLNR1-4TTM      
1/4"x24" Meta l L iner

CRDBARMETLNR1-2TTM   
1/2"x24" Meta l L iner

CRDBAR•••LIST424 - 4"x24"   
4"x24" L iste l lo Deco

CRDBAR2X24BO-••••
2"x24" Edge Cap

Photo features Blanc 4"x40" and 8"x40" f ie ld t i le.

Coordinating Mosaics
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating 4 C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 6 MOHS

Frost Resistant Unaffected C1026

C.O.F Wet ≥ 0.60 C1028

C.O.F Dry ≥ 0.60 C1028

DCOF Acutest ≥ 0.42 N/A

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

4"x24" Field Tile
(10 cm x 60 cm)

11.62 18

8"x24" Field Tile
(20 cm x 60 cm)

10.33 8

4"x40" Field Tile
(10 cm x 100 cm)

10.76 10

8"x40" Field Tile
(20 cm x 100 cm)

10.76 5

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 4"x24" 18 11.62 40 465.00

Field Tile 8"x24" 8 10.33 42 434.00

Field Tile 4"x40" 10 10.76 36 387.50

Field Tile 8"x40" 5 10.76 36 387.50

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

8"x8" Carre Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 8x8 sheet)

(Sheet 8"x8")
(Sheet 20 cm x 20 cm)

8

8"x8" Texture Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 8x8 sheet)

(Sheet 8"x8")
(Sheet 20 cm x 20 cm)

8

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose CRDBAR•••2X24BN 2"x24" 38

Bullnose CRDBAR•••2X40BN 2"x40" 10

Metal Liner CRDBARMETL-
NR1-4••• 1/4"x23.5" 20

Metal Liner CRDBARMETL-
NR1-2••• 1/2"x23.5" 15

Edge Cap CRDBAR2X24BO-•••• 2"x24" 6

Listello 
Deco

CRDBAR•••LIST424 4"x24" 6

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

BARRIQUE

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V3)

Ink JetGlazed Color
Body Porcelain

Exterior ProductMade in Italy Rectified Edge
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Size Color

8"x48" Field Tile
(20 cm x 120 cm)

Colonial White

Crate
Glazed Color Body Porcelain
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Charred Bark

STPCRACB624   -   6"x24"
STPCRACB848   -   8"x48"

Colonial White

STPCRACW624   -   6"x24"
STPCRACW848   -   8"x48"

STPCRAMIX224MO
2"x24" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 6"x24" sheet

Weathered Board

STPCRAWB624   -   6"x24"
STPCRAWB848   -   8"x48"

CRATE Glazed Color Body Porcelain

Available Mosaics
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating N/A C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 7 MOHS

Frost Resistant Unaffected C1026

C.O.F Wet ≥ 0.60 C1028

C.O.F Dry ≥ 0.60 C1028

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 6"x24" 16 15.58 40 623.40

Field Tile 8"x48" 4 10.39 60 623.40

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

2"x24" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 6x24 sheet)

(Sheet 6"x24")
(Sheet 15 cm x 60 cm)

5

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose STPCRA••324BN
STPCRA••624BN

3"x24"
6"x24"

8

Cove Base STPCRA••612COVE 6"x12" 8

Out Corner STPCRA••16COVEOC 1"x6" 4

In Corner STPCRA••16COVEIC 1"x6" 4

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

6"x24" Field Tile
(15 cm x 60 cm)

15.58 16

8"x48" Field Tile
(20 cm x 120 cm)

10.39 4

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • • • • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

CRATE

Glazed Color
Body Porcelain

Made in USA Post RecyclePre RecycleRectified Edge

(V2)
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City Lof t

* STPCOTCL424H     -   4"x24"
* STPCOTCL624H     -   6"x24"
* STPCOTCL1224H   -   12"x24"

Mountain Retreat

* STPCOTMR424H     -   4"x24"
* STPCOTMR624H     -   6"x24"
* STPCOTMR1224H   -   12"x24"

Countr y Farm

* STPCOTCF424H     -   4"x24"
* STPCOTCF624H     -   6"x24"
* STPCOTCF1224H   -   12"x24"

Beach House

* STPCOTBH424H     -   4"x24"
* STPCOTBH624H     -   6"x24"
* STPCOTBH1224H   -   12"x24"

COTTAGE Glazed Color Body Porcelain

* Avai lable in Specia l Order Only
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating N/A C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 6 MOHS

Frost Resistant Unaffected C1026

C.O.F Wet ≥ 0.60 C1028

C.O.F Dry ≥ 0.60 C1028

DCOF Acutest ≥ 0.42 N/A

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

4"x24" Field Tile
(10 cm x 60 cm)

11.68 18

6"x24" Field Tile
(15 cm x 60 cm)

15.58 16

12"x24" Field Tile
(30 cm x 60 cm)

15.75 8

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 4"x24" 18 11.68 40 467.48

Field Tile 6"x24" 16 15.58 40 623.40

Field Tile 12"x24" 8 15.75 32 504.03

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

1"x12" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

5

2"x24" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 6x24 sheet)

(Sheet 6"x24")
(Sheet 15 cm x 60 cm)

5

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose STPCOT••324BN 3"x24" 16

Cove Base STPCOT••612COVE 6"x12" 8

Stair Tread STPCOT••1212STAIR 12"x12" 10

Out Corner STPCOT••16COVEOC 1"x6" 4

In Corner STPCOT••16COVEIC 1"x6" 4

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

COTTAGE

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V2)

Glazed Color
Body Porcelain

Made in USA Post RecyclePre RecycleRectified Edge
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Lite

* STPPASLI896   -   8"x96"

Lounge

* STPPASLO896   -   8"x96"

Noble

* STPPASNO896   -   8"x96"

Regal

* STPPASRE896   -   8"x96"

Tan

* STPPASTA896   -   8"x96"

PASCHA Glazed Color Body Porcelain

* Avai lable in Specia l Order Only
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Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 8"x96" 3 15.58 45 701.10

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

8"x96" Field Tile
(20 cm x  240cm)

15.58 3

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V2)

Glazed Color
Body Porcelain

Made in USA Post RecyclePre RecycleRectified Edge

Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating N/A C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 7-9 MOHS

Frost Resistant Unaffected C1026

C.O.F Wet ≥ 0.60 C1028

C.O.F Dry ≥ 0.60 C1028

DCOF Acutest ≥ 0.42 N/A

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Photo features Lite 8"x96" field tile.
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TCRWQ50B   -   20"x20"

Birch

PARQUET Glazed Porcelain

Cherry

Oak

TCRWQ50C   -   20"x20"

TCRWQ50O   -   20"x20"

White Pine

TCRWQ50P   -   20"x20"

Walnut

TCRWQ50W   -   20"x20"
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption N/A C373

PEI Rating N/A C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) N/A MOHS

Frost Resistant N/A C1026

C.O.F Wet N/A C1028

C.O.F Dry N/A C1028

Breaking Strength N/A C648

Chemical Resistant N/A C650

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 20"x20" 6 16.66 32 533.12

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose TCRWQS320• 3"x20" N/A

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

20"x20" Field Tile
(50 cm x 50 cm)

16.66 6

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • •

PARQUET

Coordinating Mosaics

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V3)

Beige 
1/2"x4" Staggered 
Joint Glass / Stone Blend
GLSTESBEISTB 11 3/4"x12" sheet

Dark Grey
1/2"x4" Staggered 
Joint Glass / Stone Blend
GLSTESDGRSTB 11 3/4"x12" sheet

Gray
1/2"x4" Staggered 
Joint Glass / Stone Blend
GLSTESGRASTB 11 3/4"x12" sheet

Si lver
1/2"x4" Staggered 
Joint Glass / Stone Blend
GLSTESSILSTB 11 3/4"x12" sheet

Glazed PorcelainMade in China Rectified Edge
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TCRPET36N   -   12"x24"
TCRPET29N   -   8"x36"
TCRPET39N   -   12"x36"
TCRPET69N   -   24"x36"

Novona Pumice

Walnut

PETRIFIED Glazed Porcelain

TCRPET36P   -   12"x24"
TCRPET29P   -   8"x36"
TCRPET39P   -   12"x36"

TCRPET36W   -   12"x24"
TCRPET29W   -   8"x36"
TCRPET39W   -   12"x36"
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Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

12"x24" Field Tile
(30 cm x 60 cm)

18.00 9

8"x36" Field Tile
(20 cm x 90 cm)

16.00 8

12"x36" Field Tile
(30 cm x 90 cm)

18.00 6

24"x36" Field Tile
(60 cm x 90 cm)

18.00 3

PETRIFIED

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V3)

Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption N/A C373

PEI Rating N/A C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) N/A MOHS

Frost Resistant N/A C1026

C.O.F Wet N/A C1028

C.O.F Dry N/A C1028

Breaking Strength N/A C648

Chemical Resistant N/A C650

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 12"x24" 9 18.00 40 720.00

Field Tile 8"x36" 8 16.00 36 576.00

Field Tile 12"x36" 6 18.00 36 648.00

Field Tile 24"x36" 3 18.00 29 522.00

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

2"x12" Listello
(Mesh-mounted on a 6x24 sheet)

(Sheet 6"x24")
(Sheet 15 cm x 60 cm)

N/A

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose TCRPETS324• 3"x24" N/A

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

Glazed PorcelainMade in China Rectified Edge

Coordinating Listellos

Novona
TCRPET212NG   -   2"x12" L iste l lo wi th Glass
Mesh-mounted on a 6"x24" sheet

Pumice
TCRPET212PG   -   2"x12" L iste l lo wi th Glass
Mesh-mounted on a 6"x24" sheet

Walnut
TCRPET212WG   -   2"x12" L iste l lo wi th Glass
Mesh-mounted on a 6"x24" sheet
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Size Color

12"x24" Field Tile
(30 cm x 60 cm)

Cosmic

Infinity
Glazed Porcelain
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TCRINF36A     -   12"x24" 
TCRINF36AL   -   12"x24" Lappato

Asteroid

Luna

TCRINF36L     -   12"x24" 
TCRINF36LL   -   12"x24" Lappato

Night

TCRINF36N     -   12"x24" 
TCRINF36NL   -   12"x24" Lappato

Cosmic

TCRINF36C     -   12"x24" 
TCRINF36CL   -   12"x24" Lappato

Sunshine

TCRINF36S     -   12"x24" 
TCRINF36SL   -   12"x24" Lappato

Kona

TCRINF36K     -   12"x24" 
TCRINF36KL   -   12"x24" Lappato

INFINITY Glazed Porcelain
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INFINITY

Night
TCRINFLSTNL
Lappato L iste l lo on a 6"x16" sheet

Asteroid
TCRINF15AM
1 1/2"x1 1/2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

Cosmic
TCRINF15CM
1 1/2"x1 1/2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

Kona
TCRINF15KM
1 1/2"x1 1/2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

Luna
TCRINF15LM
1 1/2"x1 1/2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

Night
TCRINF15NM
1 1/2"x1 1/2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

Sunshine
TCRINF15SM
1 1/2"x1 1/2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

Available Mosaics

Available Listellos

Asteroid
TCRINFLSTAL
Lappato L iste l lo on a 6"x16" sheet

Cosmic
TCRINFLSTCL
Lappato L iste l lo on a 6"x16" sheet

Kona
TCRINFLSTKL
Lappato L iste l lo on a 6"x16" sheet

Luna
TCRINFLSTLL
Lappato L iste l lo on a 6"x16" sheet

Sunshine
TCRINFLSTSL
Lappato L iste l lo on a 6"x16" sheet
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INFINITY

*Technical Speci f icat ions not l isted on pol ished sizes for more informat ion v is i t www.bedrosians.com

Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating 4 C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) N/A MOHS

Frost Resistant N/A C1026

C.O.F Wet N/A C1028

C.O.F Dry N/A C1028

Breaking Strength N/A C648

Chemical Resistant N/A C650

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 12"x24" 9 18.00 40 720.00

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

1 1/2"x1 1/2" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

11

Listello
(Mesh-mounted on a 6x16 sheet)

(Sheet 6 "x16")
(Sheet 15 cm x 40 cm)

N/A

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose TCRINFS324• 3"x24" 32

Bullnose
Lappato

TCRINFS324•L 3"x24" 32

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

12"x24" Field Tile
(30 cm x 60 cm)

18.00 9

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V2)

Glazed Porcelain Ink JetMade in China Rectified Edge
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Taupe

TCRRUN36T     -   12"x24"
TCRRUN36TP   -   12"x24" Pol ished

Cactus Brown

TCRRUN36C     -   12"x24"
TCRRUN36CP   -   12"x24" Pol ished

Sand

TCRRUN36S     -   12"x24"
TCRRUN36SP   -   12"x24" Pol ished

Alabaster

TCRRUN36A     -   12"x24"
TCRRUN36AP   -   12"x24" Pol ished

Ebony

TCRRUN36E     -   12"x24"
TCRRUN36EP   -   12"x24" Pol ished

RUNWAY Glazed Porcelain
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Alabaster
TCRRUN15AM
1 1/2"x1 1/2" Mosaic
Mat te / Pol ished Blend
Mesh-mounted on a 10"x12" sheet

Cactus Brown
TCRRUN15CM
1 1/2"x1 1/2" Mosaic
Mat te / Pol ished Blend
Mesh-mounted on a 10"x12" sheet

Ebony
TCRRUN15EM
1 1/2"x1 1/2" Mosaic
Mat te / Pol ished Blend
Mesh-mounted on a 10"x12" sheet

Sand
TCRRUN15SM
1 1/2"x1 1/2" Mosaic
Mat te / Pol ished Blend
Mesh-mounted on a 10"x12" sheet

Taupe
TCRRUN15TM
1 1/2"x1 1/2" Mosaic
Mat te / Pol ished Blend
Mesh-mounted on a 10"x12" sheet

TCRRUNLST•B
Mat te / Pol ished Blend on a 6"x16" sheet
Avai lable in a l l colors

RUNWAY Glazed Porcelain

Available Mosaics
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating 4-5 C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 7 MOHS

Frost Resistant Unaffected C1026

C.O.F Wet N/A C1028

C.O.F Dry N/A C1028

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 12"x24" 9 18.00 40 720.00

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

12"x24" Field Tile
(30 cm x 60 cm)

18.00 9

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

1 1/2"x1 1/2" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 10x12 sheet)

(Sheet 10"x12")
(Sheet 25 cm x 30 cm)

11

Listello
(Mesh-mounted on a 6x16 sheet)

(Sheet 6"x16")
(Sheet 15 cm x 40 cm)

12

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose TCRRUNS324• 3"x24" 22

Bullnose
Polished

TCRRUNS324•P 3"x24" 22 Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

RUNWAY

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V3)

Glazed PorcelainMade in China Rectified Edge



B
E

D
R

O
S

IA
N

S
.C

O
M

56

Urban
Glazed Porcelain

Size Color

12"x24" Field Tile
(30 cm x 60 cm)

Silver
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  TCRURB36B   -   12"x24"
* TCRURB29B   -   8"x36"
  TCRURB60B   -   24"x24"
* TCRURB69B   -   24"x36"

Bone

  TCRURB36F   -   12"x24"
* TCRURB29F   -   8"x36"
  TCRURB60F   -   24"x24"
* TCRURB69F   -   24"x36"

Flax

  TCRURB36N   -   12"x24"
* TCRURB29N   -   8"x36"
  TCRURB60N   -   24"x24"
* TCRURB69N   -   24"x36"

Natural

  TCRURB36P   -   12"x24"
* TCRURB29P   -   8"x36"
  TCRURB60P   -   24"x24"
* TCRURB69P   -   24"x36"

Pumice

  TCRURB36S   -   12"x24"
* TCRURB29S   -   8"x36"
  TCRURB60S   -   24"x24"
* TCRURB69S   -   24"x36"

Silver

URBAN Glazed Porcelain

* Avai lable in Specia l Order Only
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption N/A C373

PEI Rating 3-4 C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) N/A MOHS

Frost Resistant N/A C1026

C.O.F Wet N/A C1028

C.O.F Dry N/A C1028

DCOF Acutest ≥ 0.42 N/A

Breaking Strength N/A C648

Chemical Resistant N/A C650

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 12"x24" 9 18.00 40 720.00

Field Tile 8"x36" 8 16.00 36 576.00

Field Tile 24"x24" 5 20.00 36 720.00

Field Tile 24"x36" 3 18.00 29 522.00

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

Listello
(Mesh-mounted on a 6x10 sheet)

(Sheet 6"x10")
(Sheet 15 cm x 25 cm)

N/A

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose TCRURBS324• 3"x24" 26

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

12"x24" Field Tile
(30 cm x 60 cm)

18.00 9

8"x36" Field Tile
(20 cm x 90 cm)

16.00 8

24"x24" Field Tile
(60 cm x 60 cm)

20.00 5

24"x36" Field Tile
(60 cm x 90 cm)

18.00 3

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V3)

URBAN

Glazed Porcelain Ink JetMade in China Rectified Edge
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Ash

  ASCATHASH1224   -   12"x24" Pressed
* ASCATHASH2040   -   20"x40" Rect i f ied

Pearl

  ASCATHPEA1224   -   12"x24" Pressed
* ASCATHPEA2040   -   20"x40" Rect i f ied

ATHENA Glazed Color Body Porcelain

* Stocked on West Coast only
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Clif f

  ASCATHCLI1224   -   12"x24" Pressed
* ASCATHCLI2040   -   20"x40" Rect i f ied

Sand

  ASCATHSAN1224   -   12"x24" Pressed
* ASCATHSAN2040   -   20"x40" Rect i f ied

ATHENA
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Photo features Cli f f 12"x24" f ie ld t i le.
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Ash
ASCATHASH22MO  -  2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

Cli f f
ASCATHCLI22MO  -  2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

Pear l
ASCATHPEA22MO  -  2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

Sand
ASCATHSAN22MO  -  2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating 3-4 C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 7 MOHS

Frost Resistant Unaffected C1026

C.O.F Wet ≥ 0.60 C1028

C.O.F Dry ≥ 0.60 C1028

DCOF Acutest ≥ 0.42 N/A

Breaking Strength Pass ISO 10545-4

Chemical Resistant Pass ISO 10545-13

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

2"x2" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30cm x 30 cm) 4

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose ASCATH•••3X24BN 3.5"x24" 12

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

12"x24" Field Tile
(30 cm x 60 cm)

11.62 6

20"x40" Field Tile
(50 cm x 100 cm)

15.67 3

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 12"x24" 6 11.62 40 465.00

Field Tile 20"x40" 3 15.67 27 423.15

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • • • • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

ATHENA

Coordinating Mosaics

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V2)

Ink JetGlazed Color
Body Porcelain

Exterior ProductMade in Italy Rectified Edge
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Tribeca
Glazed Color Body Porcelain

Size Color

12"x24" Field Tile
(30 cm x 60 cm)

Greenwich

12"x24" Field Tile
(30 cm x 60 cm)

Watts
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Broadway

* MIRTRIBRO624 
  MIRTRIBRO1224 
  MIRTRIBRO1818
  MIRTRIBRO1836
* MIRTRIBRO2424

-   6"x24"  
-   12"x24"
-   18"x18"
-   18"x36"
-   24"x24"

Greenwich

* MIRTRIGRE624  
  MIRTRIGRE1224
  MIRTRIGRE1818
  MIRTRIGRE1836
* MIRTRIGRE2424

-   6"x24"  
-   12"x24"
-   18"x18"
-   18"x36"
-   24"x24"

* MIRTRIWAT624
  MIRTRIWAT1224
  MIRTRIWAT1818 
  MIRTRIWAT1836
* MIRTRIWAT2424

-   6"x24"  
-   12"x24"
-   18"x18"
-   18"x36"
-   24"x24"

Wat ts

* Avai lable in Specia l Order Only

TRIBECA Glazed Color Body Porcelain
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Broadway
MIRTRIBRO1X2MO
1"x2" Mosaic 
Mesh-mounted on 12"x12" 
sheet

Greenwich
MIRTRIGRE1X2MO
1"x2" Mosaic 
Mesh-mounted on 12"x12" 
sheet

Harr ison
MIRTRIHAR1X2MO 
1"x2" Mosaic 
Mesh-mounted on 12"x12" 
sheet

Hudson
MIRTRIHUD1X2MO
1"x2" Mosaic 
Mesh-mounted on 12"x12" 
sheet

Watts
MIRTRIWAT1X2MO
1"x2" Mosaic 
Mesh-mounted on 12"x12" 
sheet

TRIBECA

Harr ison

* MIRTRIHAR624
  MIRTRIHAR1224
  MIRTRIHAR1818
  MIRTRIHAR1836
* MIRTRIHAR2424

-   6"x24"  
-   12"x24"
-   18"x18"
-   18"x36"
-   24"x24"

Hudson

* MIRTRIHUD624
  MIRTRIHUD1224
  MIRTRIHUD1818
  MIRTRIHUD1836
* MIRTRIHUD2424

-   6"x24"  
-   12"x24"
-   18"x18"
-   18"x36"
-   24"x24"

Available Mosaics
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Size 18"x36" is stocked on the West Coast only.

Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating N/A C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) N/A MOHS

Frost Resistant Unaffected C1026

C.O.F Wet ≥ 0.60 C1028

C.O.F Dry ≥ 0.60 C1028

DCOF Acutest ≥ 0.42 N/A

Breaking Strength N/A C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose MIRTRI••3X24BN 3"x24" 10

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

6"x24" Field Tile
(15 cm x 60 cm)

11.62 12

12"x24" Field Tile
(30 cm x 60 cm)

11.62 6

18"x18" Field Tile
(45 cm x 45 cm)

13.07 6

24"x24" Field Tile
(60 cm x 60 cm)

11.62 3

18"x36" Field Tile
(45 cm x 90 cm)

13.08 3

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 6"x24" 12 11.62 40 465.00

Field Tile 12"x24" 6 11.62 40 465.00

Field Tile 18"x18" 6 13.07 66 863.165

Field Tile 24"x24" 3 11.62 40 465.00

Field Tile 18"x36" 3 13.08 36 472.75

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

1"x2" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30cm x 30 cm)

6

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

TRIBECA

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

Glazed Color
Body Porcelain

Made in Italy Rectified EdgePost RecyclePre Recycle

(V4)
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PIEPURBI1224   -   12"x24"

Bianco

Beige

PIEPURBE1224   -   12"x24"

PURESTONE Glazed Color Body Porcelain
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Grigio

PIEPURGR1224   -   12"x24"

Beige
PIEPURBE12MO   -   1"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

Grigio
PIEPURGR12MO   -   1"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

Bianco
PIEPURBI12MO   -   1"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

Available Mosaics

PURESTONE
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating 5 C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 7 MOHS

Frost Resistant Unaffected C1026

C.O.F Wet ≥ 0.60 C1028

C.O.F Dry ≥ 0.60 C1028

DCOF Acutest ≥ 0.42 N/A

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 12"x24" 6 11.62 48 558.00

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

12"x24" Field Tile
(30 cm x 60 cm)

11.62 6

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

1"x2" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

5

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose PIEPUR••S324 3"x24" 10

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

PURESTONE

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V2)

Glazed Porcelain Exterior ProductMade in Italy Rectified Edge
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Prince 
& Duchess
Glazed Porcelain
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TCRPDLST•
9"x12" L iste l lo
Avai lable in a l l colors

Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating 4-5 C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 7 MOHS

Frost Resistant N/A C1026

C.O.F Wet N/A C1028

C.O.F Dry N/A C1028

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

6"x24" Field Tile
(15 cm x 60 cm)

12.00 12

12"x24" Field Tile
(30 cm x 60 cm)

18.00 9

24"x24" Field Tile
(60 cm x 60 cm)

20.00 5

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 6"x24" 12 12.00 48 576.00

Field Tile 12"x24" 9 18.00 40 720.00

Field Tile 24"x24" 5 20.00 36 720.00

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

9"x12" Listello
(Mesh-mounted on a 9x12 sheet)

(Sheet 9"x12")
(Sheet 22.5 cm x 30 cm)

11

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose TCRPDS324• 3"x24" 22

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

PRINCE & DUCHESS

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V2)

Coordinating Accents

Glazed PorcelainMade in China Rectified Edge
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Kola

TCRLIN2550K   -   10"x20"
TCRLIN36KL     -   12"x24" Lappato
TCRLIN50K       -   20"x20"

Almond

TCRLIN2550A   -   10"x20"
TCRLIN36AL     -   12"x24" Lappato
TCRLIN50A       -   20"x20"

Pearl

TCRLIN2550P   -   10"x20"
TCRLIN36PL     -   12"x24" Lappato
TCRLIN50P       -   20"x20"

Ebony

TCRLIN2550E   -   10"x20"
TCRLIN36EL     -   12"x24" Lappato
TCRLIN50E       -   20"x20"

LINEN Glazed Porcelain

White

TCRLIN36WL   -   12"x24" Lappato

Zinc

TCRLIN36ZL   -   12"x24" Lappato
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Ebony
TCRLIN22E - 2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 13"x13" sheet
A lso Avai lable:
TCRLIN15EL - 1 1/2"x1 1/2" Lappato Mosaic

Kola
TCRLIN22K - 2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 13"x13" sheet
A lso Avai lable:
TCRLIN15KL - 1 1/2"x1 1/2" Lappato Mosaic

Almond
TCRLIN22A - 2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 13"x13" sheet
A lso Avai lable:
TCRLIN15AL - 1 1/2"x1 1/2" Lappato Mosaic

Pear l
TCRLIN22P - 2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 13"x13" sheet
A lso Avai lable:
TCRLIN15PL - 1 1/2"x1 1/2" Lappato Mosaic

Almond
TCRLINLSTA - 1 1/2"x10"
L iste l lo wi th Glass

Pear l
TCRLINLSTP - 1 1/2"x10"
L iste l lo wi th Glass

Kola
TCRLINLSTK - 1 1/2"x10"
L iste l lo wi th Glass

Ebony
TCRLINLSTE - 1 1/2"x10"
L iste l lo wi th Glass

LINEN Glazed Porcelain

Coordinating Mosaics & Listellos

Also Avai lable:
1 1/2"x1 1/2" Mosaic on Z inc and White
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Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

2"x2" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 13x13 sheet)

(Sheet 13"x13")
(Sheet 33 cm x 33 cm)

11

1 1/2"x1 1/2" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 13x13 sheet)

(Sheet 13"x13")
(Sheet 33 cm x 33 cm)

N/A

1 1/2"x10" Listello
(Mesh-mounted on a 1.5x10 sheet)

(Sheet 1 1/2"x10")
(Sheet 4 cm x 25 cm)

80

Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating 3 C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 7 MOHS

Frost Resistant N/A C1026

C.O.F Wet N/A C1028

C.O.F Dry N/A C1028

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

LINEN

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose TCRLINS320• 3"x20" 32

Bullnose
Lappato TCRLINS324•L 3"x24" N/A

Quarter 
Round TCRLINA12• 1"x12" 100

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 10"x20" 12 16.66 32 533.12

Field Tile 12"x24" 9 18.00 40 720.00

Field Tile 20"x20" 6 16.66 32 533.12

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

10"x20" Field Tile
(25 cm x 50 cm)

16.66 12

12"x24" Field Tile
(30 cm x 60 cm)

18.00 9

20"x20" Field Tile
(50 cm x 50 cm)

16.66 6

Glazed PorcelainMade in China Rectified Edge

(V2)
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TCRLIN2550MC   -   10"x20"
TCRLIN36MC       -   12"x24"
TCRLIN50MC      -   20"x20"

Copper

Iron

TCRLIN2550MI   -   10"x20"
TCRLIN36MI       -   12"x24"
TCRLIN50MI       -   20"x20"

LINEN METALLIC Glazed Porcelain
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Copper
TCRLIN22MC - 2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 13"x13" sheet

I ron
TCRLIN22MI - 2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 13"x13" sheet

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose TCRLINS320M• 3"x20" 32

Bullnose TCRLINS324M• 3"x24" N/A

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 10"x20" 12 16.66 32 533.12

Field Tile 12"x24" 9 18.00 N/A N/A

Field Tile 20"x20" 6 16.66 32 533.12

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

10"x20" Field Tile
(25 cm x 50 cm)

16.66 12

12"x24" Field Tile
(30 cm x 60 cm)

18.00 9

20"x20" Field Tile
(50 cm x 50 cm)

16.66 6

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating 3 C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 7 MOHS

Frost Resistant N/A C1026

C.O.F Wet N/A C1028

C.O.F Dry N/A C1028

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

2"x2" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 13x13 sheet)

(Sheet 13"x13")
(Sheet 33 cm x 33 cm)

11

LINEN

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

Coordinating Mosaics

Glazed PorcelainMade in China Rectified Edge

(V2)
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White

TCRSR2550W   -   10"x20"  
TCRSR50W       -   20"x20"

I ron

TCRSR2550I   -   10"x20"  
TCRSR50I       -   20"x20"

Cashmere
TCRSRDCC   -   3"x10" Listel lo

Iron
TCRSRDCI   -   3"x10" Listel lo

White
TCRSRDCW   -   3"x10" Listel lo

TCRSR2550C   -   10"x20"  
TCRSR50C       -   20"x20"

Cashmere

SILK ROAD Glazed Porcelain

Available Listellos
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Cashmere
TCRSR22C  -  2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 13"x13" sheet

I ron 
TCRSR22I  -  2" x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 13"x13" sheet

White  
TCRSR22W  -  2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 13"x13" sheet

Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating 3-5 C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 6 MOHS

Frost Resistant N/A C1026

C.O.F Wet N/A C1028

C.O.F Dry N/A C1028

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 10"x20" 12 16.66 32 533.12

Field Tile 20"x20" 6 16.66 32 533.12

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose TCRSRS320• 3"x20" 32

Quarter 
Round

TCRSRQR• 1"x12" 60

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

10"x20" Field Tile
(25 cm x 50 cm)

16.66 12

20"x20" Field Tile
(50 cm x 50 cm)

16.66 6

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

2"x2" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 13x13 sheet)

(Sheet 13"x13")
(Sheet 33 cm x 33 cm)

11

3"x10" Listello
(Mesh-mounted on a 3x10 sheet)

(Sheet 3"x10")
(Sheet 7.5 cm x 25 cm)

30

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

SILK ROAD

Available Mosaics

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

Glazed PorcelainMade in China Rectified Edge

(V2)



B
E

D
R

O
S

IA
N

S
.C

O
M

82

Metro Plus
Glazed Porcelain

Size Color

6"x24" Field Tile
(15 cm x 60 cm)

Cherry Cola

12"x12" Field Tile
(30 cm x 30 cm)

Country Beige
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Cherr y Cola

* TCRMTP1560CC 
* TCRMTP1560CCP
  TCRMTP30CC
* TCRMTP30CCP 
  TCRMTP36CC
* TCRMTP36CCP
  TCRMTP60CC
* TCRMTP60CCP

-   6"x24"
-   6"x24" Pol ished
-   12"x12"
-   12"x12" Pol ished
-   12"x24"
-   12"x24" Pol ished
-   24"x24"
-   24"x24" Pol ished

City Slicker

* TCRMTP1560CS 
* TCRMTP1560CSP
  TCRMTP30CS 
* TCRMTP30CSP 
  TCRMTP36CS 
* TCRMTP36CSP
  TCRMTP60CS
* TCRMTP60CSP

-   6"x24"
-   6"x24" Pol ished
-   12"x12"
-   12"x12" Pol ished
-   12"x24"
-   12"x24" Pol ished
-   24"x24"
-   24"x24" Pol ished

Bit ter Chocolate

-   6"x24"
-   6"x24" Pol ished
-   12"x12"
-   12"x12" Pol ished

* TCRMTP1560BC 
* TCRMTP1560BCP
  TCRMTP30BC 
* TCRMTP30BCP

-   12"x24"
-   12"x24" Pol ished
-   24"x24"
-   24"x24" Pol ished

  TCRMTP36BC
* TCRMTP36BCP
  TCRMTP60B 
* TCRMTP60BCP

* Avai lable in Specia l Order Only

METRO PLUS Glazed Porcelain
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Coco Rum

*TCRMTP1560CR
*TCRMTP1560CRP
 TCRMTP30CR
*TCRMTP30CRP
 TCRMTP36CR
*TCRMTP36CRP
 TCRMTP60CR
*TCRMTP60CRP

-   6"x24"
-   6"x24" Pol ished
-   12"x12"
-   12"x12" Pol ished
-   12"x24"
-   12"x24" Pol ished
-   24"x24"
-   24"x24" Pol ished

Countr y Beige

*TCRMTP1560CB 
*TCRMTP1560CBP
 TCRMTP30CB
*TCRMTP30CBP
 TCRMTP36CB
*TCRMTP36CBP
 TCRMTP60CB
*TCRMTP60CBP 

-   6"x24"
-   6"x24" Pol ished
-   12"x12"
-   12"x12" Pol ished
-   12"x24"
-   12"x24" Pol ished
-   24"x24"
-   24"x24" Pol ished

Stealth Jet

*TCRMTP1560SJ
*TCRMTP1560SJP
 TCRMTP30SJ 
*TCRMTP30SJP
 TCRMTP36SJ
*TCRMTP36SJP
 TCRMTP60SJ
*TCRMTP60SJP 

-   6"x24"
-   6"x24" Pol ished
-   12"x12"
-   12"x12" Pol ished
-   12"x24"
-   12"x24" Pol ished
-   24"x24"
-   24"x24" Pol ished

Deep Space

*TCRMTP1560DS  
*TCRMTP1560DSP 
 TCRMTP30DS 
*TCRMTP30DSP 
 TCRMTP36DS 
*TCRMTP36DSP 
 TCRMTP60DS  
*TCRMTP60DSP 

-   6"x24"
-   6"x24" Pol ished
-   12"x12"
-   12"x12" Pol ished
-   12"x24"
-   12"x24" Pol ished
-   24"x24"
-   24"x24" Pol ished

Manhat tan Mist

*TCRMTP1560MM  
*TCRMTP1560MMP 
 TCRMTP30MM  
*TCRMTP30MMP 
 TCRMTP36MM 
*TCRMTP36MMP 
 TCRMTP60MM 
*TCRMTP60MMP

-   6"x24"
-   6"x24" Pol ished
-   12"x12"
-   12"x12" Pol ished
-   12"x24"
-   12"x24" Pol ished
-   24"x24"
-   24"x24" Pol ished

METRO PLUS Glazed Porcelain
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METRO PLUS Glazed Porcelain

TCRMTPLST12241 - L iste l lo
Cher r y Cola & Bi t ter Chocolate
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x24" sheet

TCRMTPLST12243 - L iste l lo
Cher r y Cola & Deep Space
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x24" sheet

TCRMTPLST12242 - L iste l lo
Coco Rum & Ci t y Sl icker
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x24" sheet

TCRMTPLST12244 - L iste l lo
Steal th Jet & Manhat tan Mist
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x24" sheet

TCRMTPLST2128 - L iste l lo
Coco Rum
Mesh-mounted on a 2"x12" sheet

TCRMTPLST2127 - L iste l lo
Bi t ter Chocolate
Mesh-mounted on a 2"x12" sheet

TCRMTPLST2125 - L iste l lo
Cher r y Cola
Mesh-mounted on a 2"x12" sheet

TCRMTPLST2123 - L iste l lo
Steal th Jet
Mesh-mounted on a 2"x12" sheet

TCRMTPLST2121 - L iste l lo
Countr y Beige
Mesh-mounted on a 2"x12" sheet

TCRMTPLST2122 - L iste l lo
Ci t y Sl icker
Mesh-mounted on a 2"x12" sheet

TCRMTP22• - 2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet
Avai lable in a l l colors

TCRMTPLST2124 - L iste l lo
Deep Space
Mesh-mounted on a 2"x12" sheet

TCRMTPLST2126 - L iste l lo
Manhat tan Mist
Mesh-mounted on a 2"x12" sheet

Mosaics & Listellos
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating 4-5 C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 7 MOHS

Frost Resistant N/A C1026

C.O.F Wet ≥ 0.60 C1028

C.O.F Dry ≥ 0.60 C1028

DCOF Acutest ≥ 0.42 N/A

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 12"x12" 13 13.00 54 702.00

Field Tile 6"x24" 12 12.00 48 576.00

Field Tile 12"x24" 9 18.00 40 720.00

Field Tile 24"x24" 5 20.00 36 720.00

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose TCRMTPS324•• 3"x24" 22

Bullnose TCRMTPS324••P 3"x24" 22

Cove Base TCRMTP612COVE•• 6"x12" 10

Out Corner TCRMTPCVCNR•• 1"x6" 80

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

12"x12" Field Tile
(30 cm x 30 cm)

13.00 13

6"x24" Field Tile
(15 cm x 60 cm)

12.00 12

12"x24" Field Tile
(30 cm x 60 cm)

18.00 9

24"x24" Field Tile
(60 cm x 60 cm)

20.00 5

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

2"x2" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

11

Listello
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x24 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x24")
(Sheet 30 cm x 60 cm)

6

Listello
(Mesh-mounted on a 2x12 sheet)

(Sheet 2"x12")
(Sheet 5 cm x 30 cm)

54

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

METRO PLUS

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Glazed PorcelainMade in China Rectified Edge

Shade Variation

(V2)

Photo features Arctic 6"x24" Field Ti le.
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Size Color

6"x12" Field Tile
(15 cm x 30 cm)

Arctic

Parkland
Glazed Color Body Porcelain
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* Avai lable in Specia l Order Only

PARKLAND Glazed Color Body Porcelain

Redwood

* STPPARRE2424H
* STPPARRE486H   
* STPPARRE4812H
* STPPARRE4824H

* STPPARRE66H  
* STPPARRE612H 
* STPPARRE624H
* STPPARRE1212H 
  STPPARRE1224H 

-   24"x24"
-   48"x6"
-   48"x12"
-   48"x24"

-   6"x6"
-   6"x12"
-   6"x24"
-   12"x12"
-   12"x24"

Acadia

* STPPARAC66H  
* STPPARAC612H  
* STPPARAC624H 
* STPPARAC1212H 
  STPPARAC1224H 
* STPPARAC2424H
* STPPARAC486H   
* STPPARAC4812H
* STPPARAC4824H

-   6"x6"
-   6"x12"
-   6"x24"
-   12"x12"
-   12"x24"
-   24"x24"
-   48"x6"
-   48"x12"
-   48"x24"

Arctic

* STPPARAR66H  
* STPPARAR612H  
* STPPARAR624H 
* STPPARAR1212H 
  STPPARAR1224H 
* STPPARAR2424H
* STPPARAR486H   
* STPPARAR4812H
* STPPARAR4824H

-   6"x6"
-   6"x12"
-   6"x24"
-   12"x12"
-   12"x24"
-   24"x24"
-   48"x6"
-   48"x12"
-   48"x24"
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PARKLAND Glazed Color Body Porcelain

* STPPAR••NEWMODES4
12"x24" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x24" sheet
Avai lable in a l l colors

* STPPAR••NEWMODES5
1"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet
Avai lable in a l l colors

* STPPARNEWMODES1
4"x12" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 4"x12" sheet

* STPPAR••NEWMODES3
2"x6" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet
Avai lable in a l l colors

* STPPAR••22MO
2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet
Avai lable in a l l colors

* STPPARNEWMOMIXD5-2
1"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

* STPPARNEWMOMIXD5-3
1"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

Sequoia

* STPPARSE66H  
* STPPARSE612H  
* STPPARSE624H 
* STPPARSE1212H 
  STPPARSE1224H 
* STPPARSE2424H

-   6"x6"
-   6"x12"
-   6"x24"
-   12"x12"
-   12"x24"
-   24"x24"

Shenandoah

* STPPARSH66H  
* STPPARSH612H  
* STPPARSH624H 
* STPPARSH1212H 
  STPPARSH1224H 
* STPPARSH2424H
* STPPARSH486H   
* STPPARSH812H
* STPPARSEH824H

-   6"x6"
-   6"x12"
-   6"x24"
-   12"x12"
-   12"x24"
-   24"x24"
-   48"x6"
-   48"x12"
-   48"x24"

Available Mosaics
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Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

6"x6" Field Tile
(15 cm x 15 cm)

9.58 40

6"x12" Field Tile
(15 cm x 30 cm)

9.69 20

6"x24" Field Tile
(15 cm x 60 cm)

15.58 16

12"x12" Field Tile
(30 cm x 30 cm)

9.79 10

12"x24" Field Tile
(30 cm x 60 cm)

15.75 8

24"x24" Field Tile
(60 cm x 60 cm)

15.83 4

6"x48" Field Tile
(15 cm x 120 cm)

11.68 6

12"x48" Field Tile
(30 cm x 120 cm)

11.81 3

24"x48" Field Tile
(60 cm x 120 cm)

31.67 4

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose STPPAR••312BN 3"x12" 15

Counter 
Rail

STPPAR••26CRAIL 2"x6" 12

Quarter 
Round

STPPAR••A106 1"x6" 12

Beak STPPAR••AC106 1"x1" 4

Counter 
Rail Corner

STPPAR••22CRCORNER 2"x2" 4

Cove Base STPPAR••612COVE 6"x12" 8

Stairtread STPPAR••1212STAIR 12"x12" 10

In Corner STPPAR••16COVEIC 1"x6" 4

Out Corner STPPAR••16COVEOC 1"x6" 4
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Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

2"x2" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

5

1"x2" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

5

12"x24" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x24 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x24")
(Sheet 30 cm x 60 cm)

4

4"x12" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 4x12 sheet)

(Sheet 4"x12")
(Sheet 10 cm x 30 cm)

6

2"x6" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

5

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 6"x6" 40 9.58 60 575.28

Field Tile 6"x12" 20 9.69 60 581.40

Field Tile 6"x24" 16 15.58 40 623.20

Field Tile 12"x12" 10 9.79 60 587.58

Field Tile 12"x24" 8 15.75 32 504.03

Field Tile 24"x24" 4 15.83 30 475.02

Field Tile 6"x48" 6 11.68 36 420.80

Field Tile 12"x48" 3 11.81 32 378.02

Field Tile 24"x48" 4 31.67 18 570.06

Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating N/A C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 8 MOHS

Frost Resistant Unaffected C1026

C.O.F Wet ≥ 0.60 C1028

C.O.F Dry ≥ 0.60 C1028

DCOF Acutest ≥ 0.42 N/A

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V2)

PARKLAND

Made in USA Post RecyclePre RecycleRectified EdgeGlazed Color
Body Porcelain
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* STPLANSB612H    -   6"x12"
* STPLANSB1212H   -   12"x12"
* STPLANSB624H    -   6"x24"
  STPLANSB1224H   -   12"x24"

Sepia Brown Clay Brown

* STPLANCB612H     -   6"x12"
* STPLANCB1212H   -   12"x12"
* STPLANCB624H     -   6"x24"
  STPLANCB1224H   -   12"x24"

Inf inite Brown

* STPLANIB612H     -   6"x12"
* STPLANIB1212H   -   12"x12"
* STPLANIB624H     -   6"x24"
  STPLANIB1224H   -   12"x24"

Ocher Brown

* STPLANOB612H     -   6"x12"
* STPLANOB1212H   -   12"x12"
* STPLANOB624H     -   6"x24"
  STPLANOB1224H   -   12"x24"

* Avai lable in Specia l Order Only

LAND Glazed Color Body Porcelain
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating N/A C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 8 MOHS

Frost Resistant Unaffected C1026

C.O.F Wet ≥ 0.60 C1028

C.O.F Dry ≥ 0.60 C1028

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 6"x12" 20 9.69 60 581.40

Field Tile 12"x12" 10 9.79 60 587.58

Field Tile 6"x24" 16 15.59 40 623.40

Field Tile 12"x24" 8 15.75 32 504.03

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose STPLAN••312BN 3"x12" 15

Stairtread STPLAN••1212STAIR 12"x12" 10

Cove Base STPLAN••612COVE 6"x12" 8

Out Corner STPLAN••16COVEOC 1"x6" 4

In Corner STPLAN••16COVEIC 1"x6" 4

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

6"x12" Field Tile
(15 cm x 30 cm)

9.69 20

12"x12" Field Tile
(30 cm x 30 cm)

9.79 10

6"x24" Field Tile
(15 cm x 60 cm)

15.59 16

12"x24" Field Tile
(30 cm x 60 cm)

15.75 8

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

2"x2" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

5

1"x2" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

5

12"x24" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x24 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x24")
(Sheet 30 cm x 60 cm)

4

3D Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x24 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x24")
(Sheet 30 cm x 60 cm)

4

4"x12" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 4x12 sheet)

(Sheet 4"x12")
(Sheet 10 cm x 30 cm)

6

2"x6" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

5

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

LAND

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V2)

Glazed Color
Body Porcelain

Made in USA Post RecyclePre RecycleRectified Edge
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Nightsky

* STPSKYNI612G   -   6"x12"		  * STPSKYNI1212G   -   12"x12"
* STPSKYNI624G   -   6"x24"		    STPSKYNI1224G   -   12"x24"

Greensky

* STPSKYGR612G  
* STPSKYGR624G
* STPSKYGR1212G
  STPSKYGR1224G   

-   6"x12"
-   6"x24"
-   12"x12"
-   12"x24"   

* STPSKYCL612G  
* STPSKYCL624G
* STPSKYCL1212G
  STPSKYCL1224G   

-   6"x12"
-   6"x24"
-   12"x12"
-   12"x24"   

Cloudsky

* STPSKYMO612G  
* STPSKYMO624G
* STPSKYMO1212G
  STPSKYMO1224G   

-   6"x12"
-   6"x24"
-   12"x12"
-   12"x24"   

Moonsky

* STPSKY••12243DMO  - 12"x24"   
3D Mosaic on a 12"x24" sheet
Avai lable in a l l colors

* STPSKY••NEWMODES3  - 2"x6"   
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet
Avai lable in a l l colors

* STPSKYNEWMODES1  - 4"x12"   
Mesh-mounted on a 4"x12" sheet

* Avai lable in Specia l Order Only

SKY Glazed Color Body Porcelain

Available Mosaics
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating N/A C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 7 MOHS

Frost Resistant Unaffected C1026

C.O.F Wet ≥ 0.60 C1028

C.O.F Dry ≥ 0.60 C1028

DCOF Acutest ≥ 0.42 N/A

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 6"x12" 20 9.69 60 581.40

Field Tile 12"x12" 10 9.79 60 587.40

Field Tile 6"x24" 14 13.63 40 545.48

Field Tile 12"x24" 8 15.75 32 504.03

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose STPSKY••312BN 3"x12" 15

Stairtread STPSKY••1212STAIR 12"x12" 10

Cove Base STPSKY••612COVE 6"x12" 8

Out Corner STPSKY••16COVEOC 1"x6" 4

In Corner STPSKY••16COVEIC 1"x6" 4

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

6"x12" Field Tile
(15 cm x 30 cm)

9.69 20

12"x12" Field Tile
(30 cm x 30 cm)

9.79 10

6"x24" Field Tile
(15 cm x 60 cm)

13.63 14

12"x24" Field Tile
(30 cm x 60 cm)

15.75 8

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

2"x2" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

N/A

3D Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x24 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x24")
(Sheet 30 cm x 60 cm)

5

4"x12" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 4x12 sheet)

(Sheet 4"x12")
(Sheet 10 cm x 30 cm)

6

2"x6" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

5

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

SKY

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V2)

Made in USA Post RecyclePre RecycleRectified EdgeGlazed Color
Body Porcelain

Exterior Product
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Black

* STPSIMBL1212   -   12"x12"
  STPSIMBL1224   -   12"x24"
* STPSIMBL2424   -   24"x24"

Cof fee

* STPSIMCO1212   -   12"x12"
  STPSIMCO1224   -   12"x24"
* STPSIMCO2424   -   24"x24"

Grey

* STPSIMGR1212   -   12"x12"
  STPSIMGR1224   -   12"x24"
* STPSIMGR2424   -   24"x24"

SIMPLY MODERN Glazed Color Body Porcelain

Créme

* STPSIMCR1212   -   12"x12"
  STPSIMCR1224   -   12"x24"
* STPSIMCR2424   -   24"x24"

Tan

* STPSIMTA1212   -   12"x12"
  STPSIMTA1224   -   12"x24"
* STPSIMTA2424   -   24"x24"

* Avai lable in Specia l Order Only
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* Cof fee
STPSIMCO22MO   -   2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

* Grey
STPSIMGR22MO   -   2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

* Black
STPSIMBL22MO   -   2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

* Tan
STPSIMTA22MO   -   2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

* Créme
STPSIMCR22MO   -   2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

Available Mosaics

SIMPLY MODERN Glazed Color Body Porcelain

* Avai lable in Specia l Order Only
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Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating 4 C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 7 MOHS

Frost Resistant Unaffected C1026

C.O.F Wet ≥ 0.60 C1028

C.O.F Dry ≥ 0.60 C1028

DCOF Acutest ≥ 0.42 N/A

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 12"x12" 10 9.79 60 587.58

Field Tile 12"x24" 8 15.75 32 504.03

Field Tile 24"x24" 4 15.83 30 475.02

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose STPSIM••312BN 3"x12" 15

Cove Base STPSIM••612COVE 6"x12" 8

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

12"x12" Field Tile
(30 cm x 30 cm)

9.79 10

12"x24" Field Tile
(30 cm x 60 cm)

15.75 8

24"x24" Field Tile
(60 cm x 60 cm)

15.83 4

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

1"x1" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

5

2"x2" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

5

SIMPLY MODERN

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

Made in USA Post RecyclePre RecycleRectified EdgeGlazed Color
Body Porcelain

Exterior Product

(V2)
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Leather

* STPMATLE624L    -   6"x24" Lappato
* STPMATLE624H    -   6"x24" Honed
* STPMATLE1224L    -   12"x24" Lappato
  STPMATLE1224H   -   12"x24" Honed

Platinum

* STPMATPL624L    -   6"x24" Lappato
* STPMATPL624H    -   6"x24" Honed
* STPMATPL1224L   -   12"x24" Lappato
  STPMATPL1224H   -   12"x24" Honed

Sisal

* STPMATSI624L    -   6"x24" Lappato
* STPMATSI624H    -   6"x24" Honed
* STPMATSI1224L   -   12"x24" Lappato
  STPMATSI1224H   -   12"x24" Honed

Pearl

* STPMATPE624L    -   6"x24" Lappato
* STPMATPE624H    -   6"x24" Honed
* STPMATPE1224L   -   12"x24" Lappato
  STPMATPE1224H   -   12"x24" Honed

Heather Grey

* STPMATHG624L    -   6"x24" Lappato
* STPMATHG624H    -   6"x24" Honed
* STPMATHG1224L   -   12"x24" Lappato
  STPMATHG1224H   -   12"x24" Honed

* Avai lable in Specia l Order Only

MATERIA 3D Unglazed Thru Body Porcelain
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* STPMAT••11MOH - 1"x1" Honed
* STPMAT••11MOL - 1"x1" Lappato
  Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet
  Avai lable in a l l colors

* STPMAT••1224MOH - 12"x24" Honed
* STPMAT••1224MOL  - 12"x24" Lappato
  Mesh-mounted on a 12"x24" sheet
  Avai lable in a l l colors

Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating N/A C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 7 MOHS

Frost Resistant Unaffected C1026

C.O.F Wet ≥ 0.60 C1028

C.O.F Dry ≥ 0.60 C1028

DCOF Acutest ≥ 0.42 N/A

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 6"x24" 16 15.59 40 623.40

Field Tile 12"x24" 8 15.75 32 504.03

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft  / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

6"x24" Field Tile
(15 cm x 60 cm)

15.59 16

12"x24" Field Tile
(30 cm x 60 cm)

15.75 8

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces 

per Box

1"x1" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

5

12"x24" Mix Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x24 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x24")
(Sheet 30 cm x 60 cm)

4

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose STPMAT••312BN 3"x12" 33

Stairtread STPMAT••1212STAIR 12"x12" 10

Cove Base STPMAT••612COVEH 6"x12" 8

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

MATERIA 3D

Coordinating Mosaics

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

Made in USA Post RecyclePre RecycleRectified EdgeUnglazed Thru
Body Porcelain

(V2)
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Iron

* STPQUAIR412H   -   4"x12"		  * STPQUAIR1212H   -   12"x12"
* STPQUAIR424H   -   4"x24"		    STPQUAIR1224H   -   12"x24"
* STPQUAIR624H   -   6"x24"

L ime

* STPQUALI412H   -   4"x12"       * STPQUALI1212H   -   12"x12"
* STPQUALI424H   -   4"x24"         STPQUALI1224H   -   12"x24"
* STPQUALI624H   -   6"x24"

Moon

* STPQUAMO412H   -   4"x12"       * STPQUAMO1212H   -   12"x12"
* STPQUAMO424H   -   4"x24"         STPQUAMO1224H   -   12"x24"
* STPQUAMO624H   -   6"x24"

Sunset

* STPQUASU412H   -   4"x12"       * STPQUASU1212H   -   12"x12"
* STPQUASU424H   -   4"x24"         STPQUASU1224H   -   12"x24"
* STPQUASU624H   -   6"x24"

* Avai lable in Specia l Order Only

QUARTZITE Glazed Color Body Porcelain
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating N/A C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 7 MOHS

Frost Resistant Unaffected C1026

C.O.F Wet ≥ 0.60 C1028

C.O.F Dry ≥ 0.60 C1028

DCOF Acutest ≥ 0.42 N/A

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 4"x12" 15 4.84 85 411.74

Field Tile 12"x12" 10 9.79 60 587.58

Field Tile 4"x24" 18 11.68 40 467.48

Field Tile 6"x24" 14 13.63 40 545.48

Field Tile 12"x24" 8 15.75 32 504.03

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

2"x2" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

5

12"x24" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x24 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x24")
(Sheet 30 cm x 60 cm)

4

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose STPQUA••312BN 3"x12" 15

Stairtread STPQUA••1212STAIR 12"x12" 10

Cove Base STPQUA••612COVE 6"x12" 8

Out Corner STPQUA••16COVEOC 1"x6" 4

In Corner STPQUA••16COVEIC 1"x6" 4

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

4"x12" Field Tile
(10 cm x 30 cm)

11.63 36

12"x12" Field Tile
(30 cm x 30 cm)

9.79 10

4"x24" Field Tile
(10 cm x 60 cm)

11.68 18

6"x24" Field Tile
(15 cm x 60 cm)

15.58 16

12"x24" Field Tile
(30 cm x 60 cm)

15.75 8 Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • • • • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

QUARTZITE

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V3)

Glazed Color
Body Porcelain

Made in USA Post RecyclePre RecycleRectified Edge Exterior Product
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* Avai lable in Specia l Order Only

Black

*TCRBKW30B   -   12"x12"
 TCRBKW36B   -   12"x24"

 TCRBKW60B   -   24"x24"

White

*TCRBKW30W   -   12"x12"
 TCRBKW36W   -   12"x24"

 TCRBKW60W   -   24"x24"

BLACK & WHITE Glazed Porcelain
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating N/A C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) N/A MOHS

Frost Resistant N/A C1026

C.O.F Wet N/A C1028

C.O.F Dry N/A C1028

DCOF Acutest ≥ 0.42 N/A

Breaking Strength N/A C648

Chemical Resistant N/A C650

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 12"x12" 13 13.00 54 702.00

Field Tile 12"x24" 9 18.00 40 720.00

Field Tile 24"x24" 5 20.00 36 720.00

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose TCRBKWS324• 3"x24" N/A

White
TCRBKW15W  - 1 1/2"x1 1/2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

Black
TCRBKW15B - 1 1/2"x1 1/2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

Black & White Mix
TCRBKW15M  - 1 1/2"x1 1/2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 10"x12" sheet

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft  / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

12”x12” Field Tile
(30 cm x 30 cm)

13.00 13

12"x24" Field Tile
(30 cm x 60 cm)

18.00 9

24"x24" Field Tile
(60 cm x 60 cm)

20.00 5

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

1 1/2"x1 1/2" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm) 12

BLACK & WHITE

Available Mosaics

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V2)

Glazed Porcelain Ink JetMade in China Rectified Edge
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TCRCAR0816SP   -   3 1/4"x6 1/2" Pol ished
TCRCAR0816S     -   3 1/4"x6 1/2"
TCRCAR36SP       -   12"x24" Pol ished
TCRCAR36S        -   12"x24"
TCRCAR36ST      -   12"x24" Tex tured

TCRCAR29SP   -   8"x36" Pol ished
TCRCAR29ST   -   8"x36" Tex tured
TCRCAR50SP   -   20"x20" Pol ished
TCRCAR50S     -   20"x20"

TCRCAR39SP   -   12"x36" Pol ished
TCRCAR39ST   -   12"x36" Tex tured

Statuary

Calacata

TCRCAR0816CP   -   3 1/4"x6 1/2" Pol ished
TCRCAR0816C     -   3 1/4"x6 1/2"

TCRCAR36CP    -   12"x24" Pol ished
TCRCAR36C      -   12"x24"

TCRCAR50CP    -   20"x20" Pol ished
TCRCAR50C      -   20"x20"

CARRARA Glazed Porcelain
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating 4-5 C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 7 MOHS

Frost Resistant N/A C1026

C.O.F Wet N/A C1028

C.O.F Dry N/A C1028

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose /
Bullnose 
Polished

TCRCARS320•
TCRCARS320•P

3"x20" 32

Bullnose 
Textured

TCRCARS324STC 3"x24" 24

Quarter 
Round

TCRCARQR12
(Plain White)

1"x12" 60

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

3 1/4"x6 1/2" Field Tile
(8 cm x 16.5 cm)

8.80 60

12"x24" Field Tile
(30 cm x 60 cm)

18.00 9

20"x20" Field Tile
(50 cm x 50 cm)

16.66 6

8"x36" Field Tile
(20 cm x 90 cm)

16.00 8

12"x36" Field Tile
(30 cm x 90 cm)

18.00 6

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 3 1/4"x6 1/2" 60 8.80 84 739.20

Field Tile 12"x24" 9 18.00 40 720.00

Field Tile 20"x20" 6 16.66 32 533.12

Field Tile 8"x36" 8 16.00 36 576.00

Field Tile 12"x36" 6 18.00 36 648.00

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces 

per Box

2"x2" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 13x13 sheet)

(Sheet 13"x13")
(Sheet 33 cm x 33 cm)

11

6"x24" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 6x24 sheet)

(Sheet 6"x24")
(Sheet 15 cm x 60 cm)

N/A

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

TCRCAR22C 
2"x2" Mosaic Calacata
Mesh-mounted on a 13"x13" sheet

TCRCAR22S 
2"x2" Mosaic Statuar y
Mesh-mounted on a 13"x13" sheet

CARRARA

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V2)

Available Mosaics

Glazed PorcelainMade in China Rectified Edge



B
E

D
R

O
S

IA
N

S
.C

O
M

110

WAVE Glazed Porcelain

White

TCRWAVB36W   -   12"x24"

Black

TCRWAVB36B   -   12"x24"

Luna

TCRWAVI36L   -   12"x24"

Asteroid

TCRWAVI36A   -   12"x24"
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption N/A C373

PEI Rating N/A C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) N/A MOHS

Frost Resistant N/A C1026

C.O.F Wet N/A C1028

C.O.F Dry N/A C1028

Breaking Strength N/A C648

Chemical Resistant N/A C650

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Wall Tile 12"x24" 9 18.00 40 720.00

White
TCRBKW15W
1 1/2"x1 1/2 Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

Black
TCRBKW15B
1 1/2"x1 1/2 Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

12"x24" Field Tile
(30 cm x 60 cm)

18.00 9

Black
TCRSTI12
St ick L iner  1/2"x12" 

White 
TCRSTI11
St ick L iner  1/2"x12" 

WAVE

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V2)

Available Accents

Glazed Porcelain Ink JetMade in China Rectified Edge
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DOLMARCA612   -   6"x12"
DOLMARCA1212   -   12"x12"
DOLMARCA1224   -   12"x24"
DOLMARCA1818   -   18"x18"

Calacat ta

DOLMARBR612    -   6"x12"
DOLMARBR1212   -   12"x12"
DOLMARBR1224   -   12"x24"
DOLMARBR1818   -   18"x18"

Bruno Di Pietra

MARMI DI NAPOLI Glazed Porcelain
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MARMI DI NAPOLI Glazed Porcelain

DOLMARCR612    -   6"x12"
DOLMARCR1212   -   12"x12"
DOLMARCR1224   -   12"x24"
DOLMARCR1818   -   18"x18"

Creme Brulee

DOLMAR••MOSAIC22
2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet
Avai lable in a l l colors

Available Mosaics / Trim

DOLMAR••DECOLNR
4"x12" Deco L iner
Avai lable in a l l colors

DOLMAR••CHAIRRL
2 1/4"x12" Chair Rai l
Avai lable in a l l colors

DOLMAR••DOMLNR
5/8"x12" Dome L iner
Avai lable in a l l colors

DOLMAR••DECO
2 1/2"x2 1/2" Deco Inser t
Avai lable in a l l colors

DOLMAR••CHAIRCNR
2"x2 1/4" Chair Rai l Corner
Avai lable in a l l colors
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Photo features Calacat ta 6"x12", 12"x12" and 12"x24" f ie ld t i le.



Specifications

B
E

D
R

O
S

IA
N

S
.C

O
M

115

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose DOLMAR••312BN 3"x12" 15

Domed 
Liner

DOLMAR••DOMLNR 5/8"x12" 22

Chair Rail DOLMAR••CHAIRRL 2 1/4"x12" 16

Chair Rail 
Corner

DOLMAR••CHAIRCNR 2 1/4"x2" 5

 Deco Liner DOLMAR••DECOLNR 4"x12" 12

Deco Insert DOLMAR••DECO 2 1/2"x2 1/2" 5

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 6"x12" 20 9.69 60 581.40

Field Tile 12"x12" 10 9.79 60 587.58

Field Tile 18"x18" 6 13.31 52 692.28

Field Tile 12"x24" 8 15.75 32 504.03

Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating 3-4 C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 7 MOHS

Frost Resistant Unaffected C1026

C.O.F Wet ≥ 0.60 C1028

C.O.F Dry ≥ 0.60 C1028

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

6"x12" Field Tile
(15 cm x 30 cm)

9.69 20

12"x12" Field Tile
(30 cm x 30 cm)

9.79 10

18"x18" Field Tile
(45 cm x 45 cm)

13.31 6

12"x24" Field Tile
(30 cm x 60 cm)

15.75 8

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

2"x2" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm) 10

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V3)

MARMI DI NAPOLI

Glazed Porcelain Exterior ProductMade in USA Rectified Edge
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* STPCLABA26MO   -   2"x6" Mosaic
  Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

* STPCLACR26MO   -   2"x6" Mosaic
  Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

* STPCLAST26MO   -   2"x6" Mosaic
  Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

* STPCLABA1212M   -   12"x12"
* STPCLABA1224M   -   12"x24"

Bardigliet to

* STPCLACR1212M   -   12"x12"
* STPCLACR1224M   -   12"x24"

Cremino

* STPCLAST1212M   -   12"x12"
* STPCLAST1224M   -   12"x24"

Statuar iet to

CLASSIC Glazed Porcelain

Available Mosaics

* Avai lable in Specia l Order Only
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating 4 C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 7 MOHS

Frost Resistant Unaffected C1026

C.O.F Wet ≥ 0.60 C1028

C.O.F Dry ≥ 0.60 C1028

DCOF Acutest ≥ 0.42 N/A

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

12"x12" Field Tile
(30 cm x 30 cm)

9.79 10

12"x24" Field Tile
(30 cm x 60 cm)

15.75 8

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 12"x12" 10 9.79 60 587.58

Field Tile 12"x24" 8 15.75 32 504.03

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

2"x6" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

5

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose STPCLA••312BN 3"x12" 15

Cove Base STPCLA••612COVE 6"x12" 8

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

CLASSIC

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Glazed Color
Body Porcelain

Made in USA Post RecyclePre RecycleRectified Edge

Shade Variation

(V2)
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BRADSHAW Glazed Porcelain

TCRBRA36A   -   12"x24"

Silver

Grain

TCRBRA36S   -   12"x24"

TCRBRA36G   -   12"x24"

Asteroid
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption N/A C373

PEI Rating N/A C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) N/A MOHS

Frost Resistant N/A C1026

C.O.F Wet N/A C1028

C.O.F Dry N/A C1028

Breaking Strength N/A C648

Chemical Resistant N/A C650

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 12"x24" 9 18.00 40 720.00

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

BRADSHAW

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V3)

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

12"x24" Field Tile
(30 cm x 60 cm)

18.00 9

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose TCRBRAS324• 3"x24" N/A

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

2"x12" Listello
(Mesh-mounted on a 6x24 sheet)

(Sheet 6"x24")
(Sheet 15 cm x 60 cm) N/A

Glazed Porcelain Ink JetMade in China Rectified Edge

Coordinating Listellos

Asteroid
TCRBRA212AG  -  2"x12" L iste l lo wi th Glass
Mesh-mounted on a 6"x24" sheet

Grain
TCRBRA212GG  -  2"x12" L iste l lo wi th Glass
Mesh-mounted on a 6"x24" sheet

Si lver
TCRBRA212SG  -  2"x12" L iste l lo wi th Glass
Mesh-mounted on a 6"x24" sheet
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AMAZON Double Loaded Polished Porcelain

Classic Beige

TCRAMA48C   -   16"x32" Honed
TCRAMA48P    -   16"x32" Pol ished

Coordinating Mosaics

Woodland Blend
1/2"x4" Stacked Mosaic
DECSHIWOO124MO
11 3/4"x11 3/4" sheet

Canyon Blend
1/2"x4" Stacked Mosaic
DECSHICAN124MO 
11 3/4"x11 3/4" sheet

Her i tage Blend 
1/2"x4" Stacked Mosaic
DECSHIHER124MO
11 3/4"x11 3/4" sheet

Deser t Blend
1/2"x4" Stacked Mosaic
DECSHIDES124MO
11 3/4"x11 3/4" sheet
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption N/A C373

PEI Rating N/A C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) N/A MOHS

Frost Resistant N/A C1026

C.O.F Wet N/A C1028

C.O.F Dry N/A C1028

Breaking Strength N/A C648

Chemical Resistant N/A C650

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 16"x32" 4 14.22 40 568.80

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

AMAZON

Coordinating Mosaics

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V3)

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

16"x32" Field Tile
(40 cm x 80 cm)

14.22 4

Glazed PorcelainMade in China Rectified Edge

Meditate
Rhomboid Blend
DECKISMEDRHOB 11"x11 3/4" sheet

Promise
Rhomboid Blend
DECKISPRORHOB 11"x11 3/4" sheet

Serene
Rhomboid Blend
DECKISSERRHOB 11"x11 3/4" sheet

Utopia
Rhomboid Blend
DECKISUTORHOB 11"x11 3/4" sheet
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Beige

  TCRROM16B
  TCRROM33B
  TCRROM50B
  TCRROM50BP
  TCRROM36B
* TCRROM36BP
  TCRROM60B
* TCRROM60BP

-   6 1/2"x6 1/2"   
-   13"x13"
-   20"x20"
-   20"x20" Polished
-   12"x24"
-   12"x24" Polished
-   24"x24"
-   24"x24" Polished

Almond

  TCRROM16A
  TCRROM33A
  TCRROM50A
  TCRROM50AP
  TCRROM36A
* TCRROM36AP
  TCRROM60A
* TCRROM60AP

-   6 1/2"x6 1/2"   
-   13"x13"
-   20"x20"
-   20"x20" Polished
-   12"x24"
-   12"x24" Polished
-   24"x24"
-   24"x24" Polished

Camel

  TCRROM16C
  TCRROM33C
  TCRROM50C
  TCRROM50CP
  TCRROM36C
* TCRROM36CP
  TCRROM60C
* TCRROM60CP

-   6 1/2"x6 1/2"   
-   13"x13"
-   20"x20"
-   20"x20" Polished
-   12"x24"
-   12"x24" Polished
-   24"x24"
-   24"x24" Polished

Noce

  TCRROM16N
  TCRROM33N
  TCRROM50N
  TCRROM50NP
  TCRROM36N
* TCRROM36NP
  TCRROM60N
* TCRROM60NP

-   6 1/2"x6 1/2"   
-   13"x13"
-   20"x20"
-   20"x20" Polished
-   12"x24"
-   12"x24" Polished
-   24"x24"
-   24"x24" Polished

* Avai lable in Specia l Order Only

ROMA Glazed Porcelain
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ROMA Glazed Porcelain

Camel
TCRROMWLC
4"x10" Wal l L iste l lo

Almond
TCRROM22A   -   2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 13"x13" sheet

TCRROMFLAB - 12"x24" F loor L iste l lo Mixed Colors (A lmond, Beige) TCRROMFLCN - 12"x24" F loor L iste l lo Mixed Colors (Camel, Noce)

Almond Pol ished
TCRROM24AP - 2"x4" Mosaic 
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

Beige 
TCRROM22B   -   2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 13"x13" sheet

Camel
TCRROM22C   -   2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 13"x13" sheet

Noce
TCRROM22N   -   2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 13"x13" sheet

Beige
TCRROMWLB
4"x10" Wal l L iste l lo

Almond
TCRROMWLA
4"x10" Wal l L iste l lo

Noce
TCRROMWLN
4"x10" Wal l L iste l lo

Beige Pol ished 
TCRROM24BP - 2"x4" Mosaic 
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

Camel Pol ished
TCRROM24CP - 2"x4" Mosaic 
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

Noce Pol ished
TCRROM24NP - 2"x4" Mosaic 
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

Coordinating Listellos & Mosaics
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Photo features Beige 20"x20" f ie ld t i le.

Coordinating Mosaics

Dunes 
5/8" x 5/8" Glass / Stone
GLSECP5858-DU 12"x12" sheet

Dunes 
L inear Glass / Stone
GLSECPLNR-DU 12"x12" sheet

Espresso 
5/8" x 5/8" Glass / Stone 
GLSECP5858-ES 12"x12" sheet

Espresso
Linear Glass / Stone
GLSECPLNR-ES 12"x12" sheet
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating 4-5 C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 5 MOHS

Frost Resistant N/A C1026

C.O.F Wet ≥ 0.60 C1028

C.O.F Dry ≥ 0.60 C1028

DCOF Acutest ≥ 0.42 N/A

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 6 1/2"x6 1/2" 20 6.00 120 720.00

Field Tile 13"x13" 11 12.91 54 697.14

Field Tile 12"x24" 9 18.00 40 720.00

Field Tile 20"x20" 6 16.66 32 533.12

Field Tile 24"x24" 5 20.00 36 720.00

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

6 1/2"x6 1/2" Field Tile
(16.5 cm x 16.5 cm)

6.00 20

13"x13" Field Tile
(33 cm x 33 cm)

12.91 11

12"x24" Field Tile
(30 cm x 60 cm)

18.00 9

20"x20" Field Tile
(50 cm x 50 cm)

16.66 6

24"x24" Field Tile
(60 cm x 60 cm)

20.00 5

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose TCRROMS320• 3"x20" 32

Bullnose
Polished

TCRROMS320•P 3"x20" 32

Quarter 
Round

TCRROMA106• 1"x6" 200

Beak TCRROMAC106• 1"x1" N/A

V-Cap TCRROMA8262• 2"x6" 68

V-Cap 
Corner

TCRROMAN8262• 2"x2" N/A

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

2"x2" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 13x13 sheet)

(Sheet 13"x13")
(Sheet 33 cm x 33 cm)

11

2"x4" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 10x12 sheet)

(Sheet 10"x12")
(Sheet 25 cm x 30 cm)

11

4"x12" Wall Listello
(Mesh-mounted on a 4x12 sheet)

(Sheet 4"x12")
(Sheet 10 cm x 30 cm)

26

12"x24" Listello Mix
(Mesh-mounted on a12x24 sheet) 

(Sheet 12"x24")
(Sheet 30 cm x 60 cm)

6

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

ROMA

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V3)

Glazed PorcelainMade in China Rectified Edge
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VERONA Glazed Porcelain

Almond

  TCRVER33A    -   13"x13"
  TCRVER50A    -   20"x20" 
* TCRVER50AP  -   20"x20" 
* TCRVER60A    -   24"x24" 
* TCRVER60AP  -   24"x24"

Beige

  TCRVER33B    -   13"x13"
  TCRVER50B    -   20"x20" 
* TCRVER50BP  -   20"x20" 
* TCRVER60B    -   24"x24" 
* TCRVER60BP  -   24"x24"

  TCRVER33O    -   13"x13"
  TCRVER50O    -   20"x20" 
* TCRVER50OP  -   20"x20" 
* TCRVER60O    -   24"x24" 
* TCRVER60OP  -   24"x24"

  TCRVER33S    -   13"x13"
  TCRVER50S    -   20"x20" 
* TCRVER50SP  -   20"x20" 
* TCRVER60S    -   24"x24" 
* TCRVER60SP  -   24"x24"

  TCRVER33T    -   13"x13"
  TCRVER50T    -   20"x20" 
* TCRVER50TP  -   20"x20" 
* TCRVER60T    -   24"x24" 
* TCRVER60TP  -   24"x24"

Olive

Silver Taupe

Almond / Beige Mix
TCRVER22AB
2"x2" Mosaic on a 13"x13" sheet

Si lver
TCRVER22S
2"x2" Mosaic on a 13"x13" sheet

Olive
TCRVER22O
2"x2" Mosaic on a 13"x13" sheet

Taupe
TCRVER22T
2"x2" Mosaic on a 13"x13" sheet

Available Mosaics
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VERONA

Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption N/A C373

PEI Rating 5 C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 7 MOHS

Frost Resistant N/A C1026

C.O.F Wet N/A C1028

C.O.F Dry N/A C1028

DCOF Acutest ≥ 0.42 N/A

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 13"x13" 11 12.91 54 697.14

Field Tile 20"x20" 6 16.66 32 533.12

Field Tile 24"x24" 5 20.00 36 720.00

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

2"x2" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 13x13 sheet)

(Sheet 13"x13")
(Sheet 33 cm x 33 cm)

11

Floor & Wall Listello
(Mesh-mounted on a 6x10 sheet)

(Sheet 6"x10")
(Sheet 15 cm x 25 cm)

22

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose TCRVERS320• 3"x20" 32

Bullnose
Polished

TCRVERS320•P 3"x20" 32

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

13"x13" Field Tile
(33 cm x 33 cm)

12.91 11

20"x20" Field Tile
(50 cm x 50 cm)

16.66 6

24"x24" Field Tile
(60 cm x 60 cm)

20.00 5

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V3)

Glazed Porcelain Ink JetMade in China Rectified Edge

Almond / Beige Mix
TCRVERLSTGAB
Listel lo with glass on a 6"x10" sheet

Olive
TCRVERLSTGO
Listel lo with glass on a 6"x10" sheet

Si lver
TCRVERLSTGS
Listel lo with glass on a 6"x10" sheet

Taupe
TCRVERLSTGT
Listel lo with glass on a 6"x10" sheet

Available Listellos



B
E

D
R

O
S

IA
N

S
.C

O
M

128

Almond

TCRFAN33A   -   13"x13"
TCRFAN50A   -   20"x20"

Beige

TCRFAN33B   -   13"x13"
TCRFAN50B   -   20"x20"

Pecan

TCRFAN33P   -   13"x13"
TCRFAN50P   -   20"x20"

Taupe

TCRFAN33T   -   13"x13"
TCRFAN50T   -   20"x20"

FANTASIA Glazed Porcelain
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Almond
TCRFAN22A - 2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 13"x13" sheet

Beige
TCRFAN22B - 2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 13"x13" sheet

Pecan
TCRFAN22P - 2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 13"x13" sheet

Taupe
TCRFAN22T - 2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 13"x13" sheet

Coordinating Mosaics

Photo features Almond 20"x20" f ie ld t i le.

Espresso 
L inear Glass/Stone
GLSECPLNR-ES 12"x12" sheet

Espresso 
5/8"x5/8" Glass/Stone 
GLSECP5858-ES 12"x12" sheet

Dunes 
L inear Glass/Stone
GLSECPLNR-DU 12"x12" sheet

Dunes 
5/8"x5/8" Glass/Stone
GLSECP5858-DU 12"x12" sheet
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating 4-5 C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 5 MOHS

Frost Resistant Unaffected C1026

C.O.F Wet ≥ 0.60 C1028

C.O.F Dry ≥ 0.60 C1028

DCOF Acutest ≥ 0.42 N/A

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

2"x2" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 13x13 sheet)

(Sheet 13"x13")
(Sheet 33 cm x 33 cm)

11

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose TCRFANS320• 3"x20" 32

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 13"x13" 11 12.91 54 697.14

Field Tile 20"x20" 6 16.66 32 533.12

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

13"x13" Field Tile
(33 cm x 33 cm)

12.91 11

20"x20" Field Tile
(50 cm x 50 cm)

16.66 6

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V3)

Glazed PorcelainMade in China Rectified Edge

FANTASIA
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Ararat
TCRARM24AP  
2"x4" Mosaic Pol ished
Mesh-mounted on 12"x12" sheet

Sevan
TCRARM24SP 
2"x4" Mosaic Pol ished
Mesh-mounted on 12"x12" sheet

Ararat

  TCRARM50AP   -   20"x20" Pol ished
* TCRARM60AP   -   24"x24" Pol ished

Sevan

  TCRARM50SP   -   20"x20" Pol ished
* TCRARM60SP   -   24"x24" Pol ished

* Avai lable in Specia l Order Only

ARMENIA Glazed Porcelain
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Centra l Park
Random Inter lock ing Mosaic
GLSMANCPKRIGMCB 12"x13" sheet

Fi f th Avenue  
Random Inter lock ing Mosaic
GLSMANFAVRIGMCB 12"x13" sheet

Plaza
Random Inter lock ing Mosaic
GLSMANPZARIGMCB 12"x13" sheet

Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating 3-4 C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 7 MOHS

Frost Resistant N/A C1026

C.O.F Wet N/A C1028

C.O.F Dry N/A C1028

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

20"x20" Field Tile
(50 cm x 50 cm)

16.66 6

24"x24" Field Tile
(60 cm x 60 cm)

20.00 5

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 20"x20" 6 16.66 32 533.12

Field Tile 24"x24" 5 20.00 36 720.00

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

2"x4" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

11

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose TCRARMS320•P 3"x20" 32 Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining

ARMENIA

Coordinating Mosaics

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V3)

Glazed Porcelain Ink JetMade in China Rectified Edge
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Alabaster
TCRVET24AP
2"x4" Mosaic Pol ished
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

Noce
TCRVET24NP
2"x4" Mosaic Pol ished
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

Alabaster

  TCRVET50AP   -   20"x20" Pol ished
* TCRVET60AP   -   24"x24" Pol ished

Noce

  TCRVET50NP   -   20"x20" Pol ished
* TCRVET60NP   -   24"x24" Pol ished

* Avai lable in Specia l Order Only

VINEZIA Glazed Porcelain
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Centra l Park
Br ick Pat tern Mosaic
GLSMANCPKBPGMCB 12"x12 1/2" sheet

Fi f th Avenue
Br ick Pat tern Mosaic
GLSMANFAVBPGMCB 12"x12 1/2" sheet

Plaza   
Br ick Pat tern Mosaic
GLSMANPZABPGMCB 12"x12 1/2" sheet

Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating 4 C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 7 MOHS

Frost Resistant N/A C1026

C.O.F Wet N/A C1028

C.O.F Dry N/A C1028

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 20"x20" 6 16.66 32 533.12

Field Tile 24"x24" 4 16.00 36 576.00

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

2"x4" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

11

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose TCRVETS320•P 3"x20" 32

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

20"x20" Field Tile
(50 cm x 50 cm)

16.66 6

24"x24" Field Tile
(60 cm x 60 cm)

16.00 4

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining

VINEZIA

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V3)

Coordinating Accents

Glazed Porcelain Ink JetMade in China Rectified Edge
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Almond

TCRPPOAL60     -   24"x24"

White

TCRPPOWH60     -   24"x24"

Encore
3/4"x3/4" Mosaic Blend
GLSILDENC34MOB 12"x12" sheet

Encore
Random Inter lock ing Blend
GLSILDENCRIB 12"x12" sheet

Falset to
Random Inter lock ing Blend
GLSILDFALRIB 12"x12" sheet

Falset to
3/4"x3/4" Mosaic Blend
GLSILDFAL34MOB 12"x12" sheet

POLISHED PORCELAIN Double Loaded Porcelain

Coordinating Mosaics
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating 4-5 C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 4 MOHS

Frost Resistant N/A C1026

C.O.F Wet ≥ 0.60 C1028

C.O.F Dry ≥ 0.60 C1028

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant N/A C650

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

24"x24" Field Tile
(60 cm x 60 cm)

16.00 4

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 24"x24" 4 16.00 36 576.00

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

POLISHED PORCELAIN

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V2)

Minuet
3/4"x3/4" Mosaic Blend
GLSILDMIN34MOB 12"x12" sheet

Muset te
Random Inter lock ing Blend
GLSILDMUSRIB 12"x12" sheet

Muset te
3/4"x3/4" Mosaic Blend
GLSILDMUS34MOB 12"x12" sheet

Minuet
Random Inter lock ing Blend
GLSILDMINRIB 12"x12" sheet

Glazed PorcelainMade in China Rectified Edge

Coordinating Mosaics
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Carmel

TCREDD33C   -   13"x13"  
TCREDD50C   -   20"x20"

Almond

TCREDD33A   -   13"x13"  
TCREDD50A   -   20"x20"   

Beige

TCREDD33B   -   13"x13"  
TCREDD50B   -   20"x20"   

Rosso

TCREDD33R   -   13"x13"  
TCREDD50R   -   20"x20"   

EDDIE Glazed Porcelain

Almond / Beige
TCREDDFLGBA
4"x13" F loor L iste l lo wi th Glass
Mesh-mounted on a 4"x13" sheet

Almond / Carmel
TCREDDFLGCA
4"x13" F loor L iste l lo wi th Glass
Mesh-mounted on a 4"x13" sheet

Carmel / Rosso
TCREDDFLGRC
4"x13" F loor L iste l lo wi th Glass
Mesh-mounted on a 4"x13" sheet

Available Listellos
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EDDIE

Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating 4-5 C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 7 MOHS

Frost Resistant N/A C1026

C.O.F Wet N/A C1028

C.O.F Dry N/A C1028

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

2"x2" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 13x13 sheet)

(Sheet 13"x13")
(Sheet 33 cm x 33 cm)

11

4"x13"  Listello
(Mesh-mounted on a 4x13 sheet)

(Sheet 4"x13")
(Sheet 10 cm x 33 cm)

22

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose TCREDDS320• 3"x20" 32

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

13"x13" Field Tile
(33 cm x 33 cm)

12.91 11

20"x20" Field Tile
(50 cm x 50 cm)

16.66 6

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 13"x13" 11 12.91 54 697.14

Field Tile 20"x20" 6 16.66 32 533.12

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

Carmel
TCREDD22C
2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 13"x13" sheet

Rosso
TCREDD22R
2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 13"x13" sheet

Beige
TCREDD22B
2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 13"x13" sheet

Almond
TCREDD22A 
2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 13"x13" sheet

Available Mosaics

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V3)

Glazed PorcelainMade in China Rectified Edge
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TCROXF50B     -   20"x20"

Beige

OXFORD Glazed Porcelain

Silver

Walnut

TCROXF50S     -   20"x20"

TCROXF50W     -   20"x20"
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption N/A C373

PEI Rating N/A C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) N/A MOHS

Frost Resistant N/A C1026

C.O.F Wet N/A C1028

C.O.F Dry N/A C1028

Breaking Strength N/A C648

Chemical Resistant N/A C650

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 20"x20" 6 16.66 32 533.12

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose TCROXFS320• 3"x20" 32

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

20"x20" Field Tile
(50 cm x 50 cm)

16.66 6

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

2"x2" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

N/A

OXFORD

Coordinating Mosaics

Beige
TCROXF22B   -   2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V3)

Si lver
TCROXF22S   -   2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

Walnut
TCROXF22W   -   2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

Glazed PorcelainMade in China Rectified Edge
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Novona

  TCRSIE36N   -   12"x24"
* TCRSIE69N   -   24"x36"

Silver

  TCRSIE36S   -   12"x24"
* TCRSIE69N   -   24"x36"

Walnut

  TCRSIE36W   -   12"x24"
* TCRSIE69N   -   24"x36"

SIENA Glazed Porcelain

* Avai lable in Specia l Order Only
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating 5 C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 7 MOHS

Frost Resistant N/A C1026

C.O.F Wet N/A C1028

C.O.F Dry N/A C1028

DCOF Acutest ≥ 0.42 N/A

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 12"x24" 9 18.00 40 720.00

Field Tile 24"x36" N/A N/A N/A N/A

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose TCRSIES324• 3"x24" 22

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

2"x2" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm) 11

Novona
TCRSIE22N   - 2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

12"x24" Field Tile
(30 cm x 60 cm)

18.00 9

24"x36" Field Tile
(60 cm x 90 cm)

N/A N/A

Si lver
TCRSIE22S   - 2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

Walnut
TCRSIE22W   - 2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

SIENA

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V3)

Available Mosaics

Glazed PorcelainMade in China Rectified Edge
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Cesare Magnus
Glazed Color Body Porcelain

Size Color

24"x24" Field Tile
(60 cm x 60 cm)

Bronze Allure
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* STPCESAB1212N   -   12"x12"	
* STPCESAB1212P   -   12"x12"
  STPCESAB1224N   -   12"x24"

* STPCESAB1224P   -   12"x24"
* STPCESLS2424N   -   24"x24"	
* STPCESLS2424P   -   24"x24"

Auburn Blaze

* STPCESLS1212N   -   12"x12"	
* STPCESLS1212P   -   12"x12"
  STPCESLS1224N   -   12"x24"

* STPCESLS1224P   -   12"x24"
* STPCESLS2424N   -   24"x24"
* STPCESLS2424P   -   24"x24"

L ight Splendor

* STPCESGA1212N   -   12"x12"
* STPCESGA1212P   -   12"x12"
  STPCESGA1224N   -   12"x24"

Bronze Allure

* STPCESBA1212N   -   12"x12"
* STPCESBA1212P   -   12"x12"
  STPCESBA1224N   -   12"x24"

* STPCESBA1224P   -   12"x24"
* STPCESBA2424N   -   24"x24"
* STPCESBA2424P   -   24"x24"

Golden Aura

* Avai lable in Specia l Order Only

CESARE MAGNUS Glazed Color Body Porcelain

STPCES••NEWMODES5
1"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12"sheet
Avai lable in a l l colors

STPCESNEWMOMIXDES5 
1"x2" Bronze - Golden - L ight Splendor 
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

STPCESGA312LINER
3"x12" Golden Aura L iner
Mesh-mounted on a 3"x12" sheet

STPCESAB312LINER
3"x12" Auburn Blaze L iner
Mesh-mounted on a 3"x12" sheet

STPCESLG22MOMIX1
3/4"x3/4" L ight Splendor - Golden
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

STPCESBA312LINER
3"x12" Bronze A l lure L iner
Mesh-mounted on a 3"x12" sheet

STPCESGB22MOMIX2
3/4"x3/4" L ight - Golden
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

STPCESLS312LINER 
3"x12" L ight Splendor L iner
Mesh-mounted on a 3"x12" sheet

STPCES••212CHRAIL
2"x12" Chair Rai l
Avai lable in a l l colors

STPCES••112PENCIL
5/8"x12" Penci l L iner
Avai lable in a l l colors

Available Mosaics

* STPCESGA1224P   -   12"x24"
* STPCESGA2424N   -   24"x24"	
* STPCESGA2424P   -   24"x24"
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating N/A C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 7 MOHS

Frost Resistant Unaffected C1026

C.O.F Wet ≥ 0.60 C1028

C.O.F Dry ≥ 0.60 C1028

DCOF Acutest ≥ 0.42 N/A

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

12"x12" Field Tile
(30 cm x 30 cm)

9.79 10

12"x24" Field Tile
(30 cm x 60 cm)

15.75 8

24"x24" Field Tile
(60 cm x 60 cm)

15.83 4

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 12"x12" 10 9.79 60 587.58

Field Tile 12"x24" 8 15.75 32 504.03

Field Tile 24"x24" 4 15.83 30 475.02

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces 

per Box

3/4"x3/4" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

5

1"x2" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

5

1"x2" Liner
(Mesh-mounted on a 3x12 sheet)

(Sheet 3"x12")
(Sheet 7.5 cm x 30 cm)

4

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose STPCES••312BN-N
STPCES••312BN-P 3"x12" 15

Chair Rail STPCES••212CHRAIL 2"x12" 12

Pencil STPCES••112PENCIL .6"x12" 6

Cove Base STPCES••612COVE 6"x12" 8

Stair Tread STPCES••1212STAIR 12"x12" 10

Out Corner STPCES••16COVEOC 1"x6" 4

In Corner STPCES••16COVEIC 1"x6" 4

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

CESARE MAGNUS

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V3)

Glazed Color
Body Porcelain

Made in USA Post RecyclePre RecycleRectified Edge
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* STPFOSAB66      -   6"x6" 
* STPFOSAB1212   -   12"x12"
  STPFOSAB1224   -   12"x24"

Amber Blaster

Deep Sea

* STPFOSDS66      -   6"x6" 
* STPFOSDS1212   -   12"x12"
  STPFOSDS1224   -   12"x24"

Raving Deser t

* STPFOSRD66      -   6"x6" 
* STPFOSRD1212   -   12"x12"
  STPFOSRD1224   -   12"x24"

* Avai lable in Specia l Order Only

FOSSIL Glazed Color Body Porcelain
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating N/A C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 7 MOHS

Frost Resistant Unaffected C1026

C.O.F Wet ≥ 0.60 C1028

C.O.F Dry ≥ 0.60 C1028

DCOF Acutest ≥ 0.42 N/A

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 6"x6" 40 9.59 60 575.25

Field Tile 12"x12" 10 9.79 60 587.58

Field Tile 12"x24" 8 15.75 32 504.03

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose STPFOS••312BN 3"x12" 15

Stairtread STPFOS••1212STAIR 12"x12" 10

Cove Base STPFOS••612COVE 6"x12" 8

Out Corner STPFOS••16COVEOC 1"x6" 4

In Corner STPFOS••16COVEIC 1"x6" 4

Torello Rail 
Deco

STPFOS••36TORELLO 3"x6" 12

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

6"x6" Field Tile
(15 cm x 15 cm)

9.59 40

12"x12" Field Tile
(30 cm x 30 cm)

9.79 10

12"x24" Field Tile
(30 cm x 60 cm)

15.75 8

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

2"x2" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

5

Listello Ledge Deco
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x24 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x24")
(Sheet 30 cm x 60 cm)

6

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

FOSSIL

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V3)

Glazed Color
Body Porcelain

Made in USA Post RecyclePre RecycleRectified Edge
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Forest

CRDDYNFO88      -   8"x8"
CRDDYNFO816     -   8"x16"		
CRDDYNFO1616   -   16"x16"	
CRDDYNFO1624   -   16"x24"

CRDDYNGR88      -   8"x8"
CRDDYNGR816     -   8"x16" 	  
CRDDYNGR1616   -   16"x16"
CRDDYNGR1624   -   16"x24"

Grey

Rust

CRDDYNRU88      -   8"x8"
CRDDYNRU816    -   8"x16"	  
CRDDYNRU1616   -   16"x16"
CRDDYNRU1624   -   16"x24"

DYNASTY Glazed Porcelain

Walnut

CRDDYNWA88      -   8"x8"
CRDDYNWA816     -   8"x16"
CRDDYNWA1616   -   16"x16" 
CRDDYNWA1624   -   16"x24"

White

CRDDYNWH88      -   8"x8"	  
CRDDYNWH816     -   8"x16"
CRDDYNWH1616   -   16"x16"
CRDDYNWH1624   -   16"x24"
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating 4 C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 6 MOHS

Frost Resistant Unaffected C1026

C.O.F Wet ≥ 0.60 C1028

C.O.F Dry ≥ 0.60 C1028

DCOF Acutest ≥ 0.42 N/A

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 8"x8" 26 11.19 60 671.67

Field Tile 8"x16" 13 11.19 45 503.75

Field Tile 16"x16" 7 12.05 52 626.89

Field Tile 16"x24" 4 10.33 60 620.00

DYNASTY

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

8"x8" Field Tile
(20 cm x 20 cm)

11.19 26

8"x16" Field Tile
(20 cm x 40 cm)

11.19 13

16"x16" Field Tile
(40 cm x 40 cm)

12.05 7

16"x24" Field Tile
(40 cm x 60 cm)

10.33 4

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose CRDDYN••316BN 3"x16" 22

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V3)

Glazed Porcelain Ink JetMade in Italy Rectified Edge Versailles 
Pattern
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Almond

CRDROKAL66 
CRDROKAL1313
CRDROKAL1320
CRDROKAL2020 

-   6 1/2"x6 1/2"
-   13"x13"
-   13"x20"
-   20"x20"

Antracite

CRDROKAN66 
CRDROKAN1313
CRDROKAN1320
CRDROKAN2020 

-   6 1/2"x6 1/2"
-   13"x13"
-   13"x20"
-   20"x20"

CRDROKMIX6.5X13DK  
6 1/2"x13" L iste l lo
Darker Colors (Ardesia, Antraci te)
Mesh-mounted on a 6 1/2"x13" sheet

CRDROKMIX6.5X13LT 
6 1/2"x13" L iste l lo
L ighter Colors (Tufo, A lmond)
Mesh-mounted on a 6 1/2"x13" sheet

CRDROKMIX6.5X13MLT 
6 1/2"x13" L iste l lo wi th Meta l
L ighter Colors (Tufo, A lmond)
Mesh-mounted on a 6 1/2"x13" sheet

CRDROKMIX6.5X13MDK 
6 1/2"x13" L iste l lo wi th Meta l
Darker Colors (Ardesia, Antraci te)
Mesh-mounted on a 6 1/2"x13" sheet

Ardesia

CRDROKAR66 
CRDROKAR1313
CRDROKAR1320
CRDROKAR2020 

-   6 1/2"x6 1/2"
-   13"x13"
-   13"x20"
-   20"x20"

Calcare

CRDROKCA66 
CRDROKCA1313
CRDROKCA1320
CRDROKCA2020 

-   6 1/2"x6 1/2"
-   13"x13"
-   13"x20"
-   20"x20"

Tufo

CRDROKTU66 
CRDROKTU1313
CRDROKTU1320
CRDROKTU2020 

-   6 1/2"x6 1/2"
-   13"x13"
-   13"x20"
-   20"x20"

Nero

CRDROKNE66 
CRDROKNE1313
CRDROKNE1320
CRDROKNE2020 

-   6 1/2"x6 1/2"
-   13"x13"
-   13"x20"
-   20"x20"

ROK Glazed Porcelain

Listellos
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CRDROKMIX1X3MO
1"x3" Mixed Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 13"x13" sheet

CRDROKMIX2X2MO
2"x2" Mix Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 13"x13" sheet

CRDROKLIST2X13LT
2"x13" L iste l lo
L ighter Colors wi th Meta l
Mesh-mounted on a 2"x13" sheet

CRDROKLIST2X13DK
2"x13" L iste l lo
Darker Colors wi th Meta l
Mesh-mounted on a 2"x13" sheet

CRDROKLIST2X6.5LT
2"x6 1/2" L ight Meta l Deco

CRDROKLIST2X6.5DK
2"x6 1/2" Dark Meta l Deco

Photo features Tufo 20"x20" and 2"x13" l istel lo with l ighter colors and metal.

Mosaics / Listellos / Decos

ROK Glazed Porcelain
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating 3-4 C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 7.5 MOHS

Frost Resistant Unaffected C1026

C.O.F Wet ≥ 0.60 C1028

C.O.F Dry ≥ 0.60 C1028

DCOF Acutest ≥ 0.42 N/A

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 6 1/2"x6 1/2" 40 11.73 60 703.96

Field Tile 13"x13" 12 14.31 40 572.64

Field Tile 13"x20" 7 12.58 44 553.84

Field Tile 20"x20" 4 10.76 36 387.50

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

6 1/2"x6 1/2" Field Tile
(16.5 cm x 16.5 cm)

11.73 40

13"x13" Field Tile
(33 cm x 33 cm)

14.32 12

13"x20" Field Tile
(33 cm x 50 cm)

12.59 7

20"x20" Field Tile
(50 cm x 50 cm)

10.76 4

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose CRDROK••3X13BN 3"x13" 28

Quarter 
Round

CRDROK••A106 1"x6" 20

Beak CRDROK••AC106 1"x1" 12

V-Cap CRDROK••A8262 2"x6" 12

V-Cap 
Corner

CRDROK••AN8262 1 1/2"x2" 4

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

2"x2" Mix Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 13x13 sheet)

(Sheet 13"x13")
(Sheet 33 cm x 33 cm)

9

1"x3" Mixed Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 13x13 sheet)

(Sheet 13"x13")
(Sheet 33 cm x 33 cm)

9

2"x13" Listello
(Sheet 2"x13")

(Sheet 5 cm x 33 cm)
8 Sets

6 1/2"x13" Listello 16.5 cm x 33 cm 10

2"x6 1/2" Listello 5 cm x 16.5 cm 16

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

ROK

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V3)

Glazed PorcelainMade in Italy Post RecyclePre Recycle Chiseled Edge
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CRDFORBE66      -   6 1/2"x6 1/2"   
CRDFORBE1313   -   13"x13"
CRDFORBE1320   -   13"x20"
CRDFORBE2020   -   20"x20"

Beige

White

CRDFORWH66      -   6 1/2"x6 1/2"    
CRDFORWH1313   -   13"x13"
CRDFORWH1320   -   13"x20"
CRDFORWH2020   -   20"x20"

Gold

CRDFORGO66      -   6 1/2"x6 1/2"    
CRDFORGO1313   -   13"x13"
CRDFORGO1320   -   13"x20"
CRDFORGO2020   -   20"x20"

Walnut

CRDFORWA66      -   6 1/2"x6 1/2"     
CRDFORWA1313   -   13"x13"
CRDFORWA1320   -   13"x20"
CRDFORWA2020   -   20"x20"

FORGE Glazed Porcelain
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CRDFORMIX2X2MO 
2"x2" A l l Colors Mix Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 13"x13" sheet

Beige
CRDFORBE1.9x6.5LST
2"x6 1/2" L iste l lo Baroque

White
CRDFORWH1.9x6.5LST
2"x6 1/2" L iste l lo Baroque

Gold
CRDFORGO1.9x6.5LST
2"x6 1/2" L iste l lo Baroque

Walnut
CRDFORWA1.9x6.5LST
2"x6 1/2" L iste l lo Baroque

CRDFORMIX3X13LIST
3"x13" L iste l l is  -  Facia Mixed Set of 3

CRDFORMIX6.5X13LST
6 1/2"x13" Staggered Facia L iste l lo Mix Colors

Gold
CRDFORGO1.9X1.9DCO
2"x2" Deco - Tozzet to Baroque

White
CRDFORWH1.9X1.9DCO
2"x2" Deco - Tozzet to Baroque

Walnut
CRDFORWA1.9X1.9DCO
2"x2" Deco - Tozzet to Baroque

Beige 
CRDFORBE1.9X1.9DCO
2"x2" Deco - Tozzet to Baroque

Available Mosaics, Trim & Decoratives

FORGE

Photo features Gold 20"x20" f ie ld t i le.
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating 4 C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 7 MOHS

Frost Resistant Unaffected C1026

C.O.F Wet ≥ 0.60 C1028

C.O.F Dry ≥ 0.60 C1028

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 6 1/2"x6 1/2" 40 11.73 60 703.96

Field Tile 13"x13" 12 14.31 40 572.64

Field Tile 13"x20" 7 12.58 44 553.84

Field Tile 20"x20" 4 10.76 36 387.50

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces 

per Box

2"x2" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 13x13 sheet)

(Sheet 13"x13")
(Sheet 33 cm x 33 cm)

9

6 1/2"x13" Staggered Facia Listello
(Mesh-mounted on a 6.5x13 sheet)

(Sheet 6 1/2"x13")
(Sheet 16.5 cm x 33 cm)

8

3"x13" Staggered Listello
(Sheet 3"x13")

(Sheet 7.5 cm x 33 cm)
3 Sets

2"x6 1/2" Listello Baroque 4.75 cm x 16.25 cm 16

2"x2" Deco Tozzetto Baroque 4.75 cm x 4.75 cm 10

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose CRDFOR••3X13BN 3"x13" 28

Quarter 
Round

CRDFOR••A106 1"x6" 20

Beak CRDFOR••AC106 1"x1" 12

V-Cap CRDFOR••A8262 2"x6" 12

V-Cap 
Corner

CRDFOR••AN8262 1 1/2"x2" 4

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

6 1/2"x6 1/2" Field Tile
(16.5 cm x 16.5 cm)

11.72 40

13"x13" Field Tile
(33 cm x 33 cm)

14.32 12

13"x20" Field Tile
(33 cm x 50 cm)

12.59 7

20"x20" Field Tile
(50 cm x 50 cm)

10.77 4

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V3)

FORGE

Glazed Porcelain Ink JetMade in Italy Versailles 
Pattern
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TCRILL50C   -   20"x20"

Classic Beige Novana

Riverstone Silver

TCRILL50N   -   20"x20"

TCRILL50R   -   20"x20" TCRILL50S   -   20"x20"

ILLUSIONS Glazed Porcelain
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Classic Beige 
TCRILL22C - 2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 13"x13" sheet

Novana
TCRILL22N - 2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 13"x13" sheet

River Stone
TCRILL22R - 2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 13"x13" sheet

Si lver
TCRILL22S - 2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 13"x13" sheet

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

2"x2" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 13x13 sheet)

(Sheet 13"x13")
(Sheet 33 cm x 33 cm)

11

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose TCRILLS320• 3"x20" 32

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

20"x20" Field Tile
(50 cm x 50 cm)

16.66 6

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 20"x20" 6 16.66 32 533.12

Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating 4 C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 5 MOHS

Frost Resistant N/A C1026

C.O.F Wet ≥ 0.60 C1028

C.O.F Dry ≥ 0.60 C1028

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

ILLUSIONS

Coordinating Mosaics

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V3)

Glazed PorcelainMade in China Rectified Edge
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TCRMIL33B     -   13"x13"
TCRMIL50B     -   20"x20"
TCRMIL50BP   -   20"x20" Pol ished

TCRMIL33C     -   13"x13"
TCRMIL50C     -   20"x20"
TCRMIL50CP   -   20"x20" Pol ished

TCRMIL33A     -   13"x13"
TCRMIL50A     -   20"x20"
TCRMIL50AP   -   20"x20" Pol ished

Almond

MILANO Glazed Porcelain

Beige

Camel
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Plaza 
Br ick Pat tern
GLSMANPZABPGMCB 12"x13" sheet

Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating 4-5 C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 7 MOHS

Frost Resistant N/A C1026

C.O.F Wet ≥ 0.60 C1028

C.O.F Dry ≥ 0.60 C1028

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 13"x13" 11 12.91 54 697.14

Field Tile 20"x20" 6 16.66 32 533.12

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose TCRMILS320• 3"x20" 32

Bullnose
Polished

TCRMILS320•P 3"x20" 32

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

13"x13" Field Tile
(33 cm x 33 cm)

12.91 11

20"x20" Field Tile
(50 cm x 50 cm)

16.66 6

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

2"x2" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 13x13 sheet)

(Sheet 13"x13")
(Sheet 33 cm x 33 cm)

11

MILANO

Coordinating Mosaics

Color Mix Mosaic
TCRMIL22MIX - 2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 13"x13" sheet

Cashmere
1"x1" Mosaic
GLSMANCAS11GMC 12"x12" sheet

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V3)

Glazed PorcelainMade in China Rectified Edge
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NATIONAL PARKS Glazed Porcelain

Glacier

TCRPAR36G   -   12"x24"

Arches

TCRPAR36A   -   12"x24"

Yosemite

TCRPAR36Y   -   12"x24"
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating 4 C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 7 MOHS

Frost Resistant N/A C1026

C.O.F Wet N/A C1028

C.O.F Dry N/A C1028

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 12"x24" 9 18.00 40 720.00

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose TCRPARS324• 3"x24" N/A

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

2"x12" Listello
(Mesh-mounted on a 6x24 sheet)

(Sheet 6"x24")
(Sheet 15 cm x 60 cm)

N/A

NATIONAL PARKS

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V3)

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pieces / Ctn

12"x24" Field Tile
(30 cm x 60 cm)

18.00 9

Glazed PorcelainMade in China Rectified Edge

Coordinating Listellos

Arches
TCRPAR212AG   -  2"x12" L iste l lo wi th Glass
Mesh-mounted on a 6"x24" sheet

Glacier
TCRPAR212GG   -   2"x12" L iste l lo wi th Glass
Mesh-mounted on a 6"x24" sheet

Yosemite
TCRPAR212YG   -   2"x12" L iste l lo wi th Glass
Mesh-mounted on a 6"x24" sheet
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Walnut

* STPLIMWA66H      -   6"x6"
* STPLIMWA1212H   -   12"x12"
  STPLIMWA1224H   -   12"x24"
* STPLIMWA2424H   -   24"x24"

Honey

* STPLIMHO66H      -   6"x6"
* STPLIMHO1212H   -   12"x12"
  STPLIMHO1224H   -   12"x24"
* STPLIMHO2424H   -   24"x24"

Ivory

* STPLIMIV66H       -   6"x6"
* STPLIMIV1212H   -   12"x12"
  STPLIMIV1224H   -   12"x24"
* STPLIMIV2424H   -   24"x24"

* Avai lable in Specia l Order Only

Cream Gold

* STPLIMCG66H       -   6"x6"
* STPLIMCG1212H   -   12"x12"
  STPLIMCG1224H   -   12"x24"
* STPLIMCG2424H   -   24"x24"

LIMESTONE Unglazed Thru Body Porcelain
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* STPLIM••NEWMODES2
New Design 2
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet
Avai lable in a l l colors

* STPLIM••22MO
2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet
Avai lable in a l l colors

* STPLIM••NEWMODES4
New Design 4
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x24" sheet
Avai lable in a l l colors

* STPLIMNEWMOMIXDES1
New Mix Design 1
Mesh-mounted on a 4"x12" sheet

Photo features Cream Gold 12"x24" f ie ld t i le.

Available Mosaics
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating N/A C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 8 MOHS

Frost Resistant Unaffected C1026

C.O.F Wet ≥ 0.60 C1028

C.O.F Dry ≥ 0.80 C1028

DCOF Acutest ≥ 0.42 N/A

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 6"x6" 40 9.58 60 575.28

Field Tile 12"x12" 10 9.79 60 587.58

Field Tile 12"x24" 8 15.75 32 504.03

Field Tile 24"x24" 4 15.83 30 475.02

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

6"x6" Field Tile
(15 cm x 15 cm)

9.58 40

12"x12" Field Tile
(30 cm x 30 cm)

9.79 10

12"x24" Field Tile
(30 cm x 60 cm)

15.75 8

24"x24" Field Tile
(60 cm x 60 cm)

15.83 4

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces 

per Box

Bullnose STPLIM••312BN 3"x12" 33

DBN Right STPLIM••312DBNR 12"x12" 33

DBN Left STPLIM••312DBNL 6"x12" 33

Quarter Round STPLIM••A106 1"x6" 12

Beak STPLIM••AC106 1"x1" 4

Counter Rail STPLIM••26CRAIL 2"x6" 12

Counter Rail 
Corner

STPLIM••22CRCORNER 2"x2" 4

Stairtread STPLIM••1212STAIR 12"x12" 10

Cove Base STPLIM••612COVE 6"x12" 8

In Corner STPLIM••16COVEIC 1"x6" 4

Out Corner STPLIM••16COVEOC 1"x6" 4

Stainless Steel 
Accent

STPLIM5812DECO 5/8"x12" 6

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

2"x2" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

5

New Design 2 Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

5

New Design 4 Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x24 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x24")
(Sheet 30 cm x 60 cm)

4

New Mix Design 1
(Mesh-mounted on a 4x12 sheet)

(Sheet 4"x12")
(Sheet 10 cm x 30 cm)

6

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

LIMESTONE

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V2)
Made in USA Post RecyclePre RecycleRectified EdgeUnglazed Thru

Body Porcelain
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Raja
Glazed Color Body Porcelain

Size Color

12"x12" Field Tile
(30 cm x 30 cm)

Vijay Sand
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* STPRAJHW66      -   6"x6" 
  STPRAJHW1212   -   12"x12"
  STPRAJHW1818   -   18"x18"  

Himachal White

Vijay Sand

* STPRAJVS66      -   6"x6"
  STPRAJVS1212   -   12"x12"
  STPRAJVS1818   -   18"x18"  

Kund Multicolor

* STPRAJKM66      -   6"x6"
  STPRAJKM1212   -   12"x12"
  STPRAJKM1818   -   18"x18"  

* Avai lable in Specia l Order Only

RAJA Glazed Color Body Porcelain
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating N/A C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 7 MOHS

Frost Resistant Unaffected C1026

C.O.F Wet ≥ 0.60 C1028

C.O.F Dry ≥ 0.60 C1028

DCOF Acutest ≥ 0.42 N/A

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 6"x6" 40 9.58 60 575.28

Field Tile 12"x12" 10 9.79 60 587.58

Field Tile 18"x18" 6 13.31 52 692.28

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

2"x2" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

5

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose STPRAJ••312BN 3"x12" 15

Stairtread STPRAJ••1212STAIR 12"x12" 10

Cove Base STPRAJ••612COVE 6"x12" 8

Out Corner STPRAJ••16COVEOC 1"x6" 4

In Corner STPRAJ••16COVEIC 1"x6" 4

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

6"x6" Field Tile
(15 cm x 15 cm)

9.58 40

12"x12" Field Tile
(30 cm x 30 cm)

9.79 10

18"x18" Field Tile
(45 cm x 45 cm)

13.31 6

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

RAJA

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V4)

Glazed Color
Body Porcelain

Made in USA Post RecyclePre RecycleRectified Edge Exterior Product
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* STPROMAN1212   -   12"x12" Honed
* STPROMAN1224   -   12"x24" Honed
* STPROMAN2424   -   24"x24" Honed
* STPROMAN2448   -   24"x48" Honed

Antique

* Avai lable in Specia l Order Only

* STPROMIM1212   -   12"x12" Honed
* STPROMIM1224   -   12"x24" Honed
* STPROMIM2424   -   24"x24" Honed
* STPROMIM2448   -   24"x48" Honed

Imperial

ROME Glazed Color Body Porcelain
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Photo features Antique 12"x12", 12"x24", 24"x24", and 24"x48" f ie ld t i le.

* Antique
STPROMAN22MO  -  2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

* Antique
STPROMAN12MO  -  1"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

* Antique
STPROMAN11MO  -  1"x1" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

* Imper ia l
STPROMIM22MO  -  2"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

* Imper ia l
STPROMIM12MO  -  1"x2" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

* Imper ia l
STPROMIM11MO  -  1"x1" Mosaic
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

Coordinating Mosaics

* Avai lable in Specia l Order Only
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating 4 C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 7 MOHS

Frost Resistant Unaffected C1026

C.O.F Wet ≥ 0.60 C1028

C.O.F Dry ≥ 0.60 C1028

DCOF Acutest ≥ 0.42 N/A

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 12"x12" 10 9.79 60 587.58

Field Tile 12"x24" 8 15.75 32 504.03

Field Tile 24"x24" 4 15.83 30 475.02

Field Tile 24"x48" 4 31.66 15 475.02

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

12"x12" Field Tile
(30 cm x 30 cm)

9.79 10

12"x24" Field Tile
(30 cm x 60 cm)

15.75 8

24"x24" Field Tile
(60 cm x 60 cm)

15.83 4

24"x48" Field Tile
(60 cm x 120 cm)

31.66 4

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

1"x1" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm) 5

1"x2" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm) 5

2"x2" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm) 5

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose STPROM••312BN 3"x12" 15

Chair Rail STPROM••324CHRAIL 3"x24" 4

Cove Base STPROM••612COVE 6"x12" 8

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

ROME

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Made in USA Post RecyclePre RecycleRectified EdgeGlazed Color
Body Porcelain

Exterior Product

Shade Variation

(V2)
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Classico

DOLTOSCL1224   -   12"x24"

Grigio

DOLTOSGR1224   -   12"x24"

TOSCANO Glazed Porcelain
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating 3-4 C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) N/A MOHS

Frost Resistant Unaffected C1026

C.O.F Wet ≥ 0.60 C1028

C.O.F Dry ≥ 0.60 C1028

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 12"x24" 8 15.75 32 504.03

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose DOLTOS••312BN 3"x12" 15

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

12"x24" Field Tile
(30 cm x 60 cm)

15.75 8

Silver

DOLTOSSI1224   -   12"x24"

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V3)

Glazed Porcelain Exterior ProductMade in USA Rectified Edge Post RecyclePre Recycle

TOSCANO Glazed Porcelain
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Plane
Glazed Porcelain

Size Color

30"x60" Field Tile
(75 cm x 150 cm)

White
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PLANE Glazed Porcelain

Black Plane

* STPPLABP1530 
* STPPLABP1530CH 
* STPPLABP1530P
* STPPLABP3030 
* STPPLABP3030CH 
* STPPLABP3030P
* STPPLABP3060
* STPPLABP3060CH
* STPPLABP3060P
* STPPLABP6060   
* STPPLABP6060CH  
* STPPLABP6060P
* STPPLABP60120
* STPPLABP60120CH 
* STPPLABP60120P

-  15"x30"   Honed
-  15"x30"   Chrome
-  15"x30"   Pol ished
-  30"x30"   Honed
-  30"x30"   Chrome
-  30"x30"   Pol ished
-  30"x60"   Honed
-  30"x60"   Chrome
-  30"x60"   Pol ished
-  60"x60"   Honed
-  60"x60"   Chrome
-  60"x60"   Pol ished
-  60"x120"  Honed
-  60"x120"  Chrome
-  60"x120"  Pol ished

Copper Plane

* Avai lable in Specia l Order Only

Ex tra Vena

Fantasy Bright Fantasy Cloud Fantasy Gold

* STPPLACOPP1530 
* STPPLACOPP1530CH 
* STPPLACOPP1530P
* STPPLACOPP3030 
* STPPLACOPP3030CH 
* STPPLACOPP3030P
* STPPLACOPP3060
* STPPLACOPP3060CH
* STPPLACOPP3060P
* STPPLACOPP6060   
* STPPLACOPP6060CH  
* STPPLACOPP6060P
* STPPLACOPP60120
* STPPLACOPP60120CH 
* STPPLACOPP60120P

-  15"x30"   Honed
-  15"x30"   Chrome
-  15"x30"   Pol ished
-  30"x30"   Honed
-  30"x30"   Chrome
-  30"x30"   Pol ished
-  30"x60"   Honed
-  30"x60"   Chrome
-  30"x60"   Pol ished
-  60"x60"   Honed
-  60"x60"   Chrome
-  60"x60"   Pol ished
-  60"x120"  Honed
-  60"x120"  Chrome
-  60"x120"  Pol ished

* STPPLAEXP1530 
* STPPLAEXP1530CH 
* STPPLAEXP1530P
* STPPLAEXP3030 
* STPPLAEXP3030CH 
* STPPLAEXP3030P
* STPPLAEXP3060
* STPPLAEXP3060CH
* STPPLAEXP3060P
* STPPLAEXP6060   
* STPPLAEXP6060CH  
* STPPLAEXP6060P
* STPPLAEXP60120
* STPPLAEXP60120CH 
* STPPLAEXP60120P

-  15"x30"   Honed
-  15"x30"   Chrome
-  15"x30"   Pol ished
-  30"x30"   Honed
-  30"x30"   Chrome
-  30"x30"   Pol ished
-  30"x60"   Honed
-  30"x60"   Chrome
-  30"x60"   Pol ished
-  60"x60"   Honed
-  60"x60"   Chrome
-  60"x60"   Pol ished
-  60"x120"  Honed
-  60"x120"  Chrome
-  60"x120"  Pol ished

* STPPLAFBP1530 
* STPPLAFBP1530CH 
* STPPLAFBP1530P
* STPPLAFBP3030 
* STPPLAFBP3030CH 
* STPPLAFBP3030P
* STPPLAFBP3060
* STPPLAFBP3060CH
* STPPLAFBP3060P
* STPPLAFBP6060   
* STPPLAFBP6060CH  
* STPPLAFBP6060P
* STPPLAFBP60120
* STPPLAFBP60120CH 
* STPPLAFBP60120P

-  15"x30"   Honed
-  15"x30"   Chrome
-  15"x30"   Pol ished
-  30"x30"   Honed
-  30"x30"   Chrome
-  30"x30"   Pol ished
-  30"x60"   Honed
-  30"x60"   Chrome
-  30"x60"   Pol ished
-  60"x60"   Honed
-  60"x60"   Chrome
-  60"x60"   Pol ished
-  60"x120"  Honed
-  60"x120"  Chrome
-  60"x120"  Pol ished

* STPPLAFCP1530 
* STPPLAFCP1530CH 
* STPPLAFCP1530P
* STPPLAFCP3030 
* STPPLAFCP3030CH 
* STPPLAFCP3030P
* STPPLAFCP3060
* STPPLAFCP3060CH
* STPPLAFCP3060P
* STPPLAFCP6060   
* STPPLAFCP6060CH  
* STPPLAFCP6060P
* STPPLAFCP60120
* STPPLAFCP60120CH 
* STPPLAFCP60120P

-  15"x30"   Honed
-  15"x30"   Chrome
-  15"x30"   Pol ished
-  30"x30"   Honed
-  30"x30"   Chrome
-  30"x30"   Pol ished
-  30"x60"   Honed
-  30"x60"   Chrome
-  30"x60"   Pol ished
-  60"x60"   Honed
-  60"x60"   Chrome
-  60"x60"   Pol ished
-  60"x120"  Honed
-  60"x120"  Chrome
-  60"x120"  Pol ished

* STPPLAFGP1530 
* STPPLAFGP1530CH 
* STPPLAFGP1530P
* STPPLAFGP3030 
* STPPLAFGP3030CH 
* STPPLAFGP3030P
* STPPLAFGP3060
* STPPLAFGP3060CH
* STPPLAFGP3060P
* STPPLAFGP6060   
* STPPLAFGP6060CH  
* STPPLAFGP6060P
* STPPLAFGP60120
* STPPLAFGP60120CH 
* STPPLAFGP60120P

-  15"x30"   Honed
-  15"x30"   Chrome
-  15"x30"   Pol ished
-  30"x30"   Honed
-  30"x30"   Chrome
-  30"x30"   Pol ished
-  30"x60"   Honed
-  30"x60"   Chrome
-  30"x60"   Pol ished
-  60"x60"   Honed
-  60"x60"   Chrome
-  60"x60"   Pol ished
-  60"x120"  Honed
-  60"x120"  Chrome
-  60"x120"  Pol ished
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Silver Plane

White PlaneTrue Black Plane True White Plane

Travertino VenaMar f i l  Vena

* STPPLAWP1530 
* STPPLAWP1530CH 
* STPPLAWP1530P
* STPPLAWP3030 
* STPPLAWP3030CH 
* STPPLAWP3030P
* STPPLAWP3060
* STPPLAWP3060CH
* STPPLAWP3060P
* STPPLAWP6060   
* STPPLAWP6060CH  
* STPPLAWP6060P
* STPPLAWP60120
* STPPLAWP60120CH 
* STPPLAWP60120P

-  15"x30"   Honed
-  15"x30"   Chrome
-  15"x30"   Pol ished
-  30"x30"   Honed
-  30"x30"   Chrome
-  30"x30"   Pol ished
-  30"x60"   Honed
-  30"x60"   Chrome
-  30"x60"   Pol ished
-  60"x60"   Honed
-  60"x60"   Chrome
-  60"x60"   Pol ished
-  60"x120"  Honed
-  60"x120"  Chrome
-  60"x120"  Pol ished

* STPPLASP1530 
* STPPLASP1530CH 
* STPPLASP1530P
* STPPLASP3030 
* STPPLASP3030CH 
* STPPLASP3030P
* STPPLASP3060
* STPPLASP3060CH
* STPPLASP3060P
* STPPLASP6060   
* STPPLASP6060CH  
* STPPLASP6060P
* STPPLASP60120
* STPPLASP60120CH 
* STPPLASP60120P

-  15"x30"   Honed
-  15"x30"   Chrome
-  15"x30"   Pol ished
-  30"x30"   Honed
-  30"x30"   Chrome
-  30"x30"   Pol ished
-  30"x60"   Honed
-  30"x60"   Chrome
-  30"x60"   Pol ished
-  60"x60"   Honed
-  60"x60"   Chrome
-  60"x60"   Pol ished
-  60"x120"  Honed
-  60"x120"  Chrome
-  60"x120"  Pol ished

* STPPLAMAP1530 
* STPPLAMAP1530CH 
* STPPLAMAP1530P
* STPPLAMAP3030 
* STPPLAMAP3030CH 
* STPPLAMAP3030P
* STPPLAMAP3060
* STPPLAMAP3060CH
* STPPLAMAP3060P
* STPPLAMAP6060   
* STPPLAMAP6060CH  
* STPPLAMAP6060P
* STPPLAMAP60120
* STPPLAMAP60120CH 
* STPPLAMAP60120P

-  15"x30"   Honed
-  15"x30"   Chrome
-  15"x30"   Pol ished
-  30"x30"   Honed
-  30"x30"   Chrome
-  30"x30"   Pol ished
-  30"x60"   Honed
-  30"x60"   Chrome
-  30"x60"   Pol ished
-  60"x60"   Honed
-  60"x60"   Chrome
-  60"x60"   Pol ished
-  60"x120"  Honed
-  60"x120"  Chrome
-  60"x120"  Pol ished

* STPPLATBP1530 
* STPPLATBP1530CH 
* STPPLATBP1530P
* STPPLATBP3030 
* STPPLATBP3030CH 
* STPPLATBP3030P
* STPPLATBP3060
* STPPLATBP3060CH
* STPPLATBP3060P
* STPPLATBP6060   
* STPPLATBP6060CH  
* STPPLATBP6060P
* STPPLATBP60120
* STPPLATBP60120CH 
* STPPLATBP60120P

-  15"x30"   Honed
-  15"x30"   Chrome
-  15"x30"   Pol ished
-  30"x30"   Honed
-  30"x30"   Chrome
-  30"x30"   Pol ished
-  30"x60"   Honed
-  30"x60"   Chrome
-  30"x60"   Pol ished
-  60"x60"   Honed
-  60"x60"   Chrome
-  60"x60"   Pol ished
-  60"x120"  Honed
-  60"x120"  Chrome
-  60"x120"  Pol ished

* STPPLATWP1530 
* STPPLATWP1530CH 
* STPPLATWP1530P
* STPPLATWP3030 
* STPPLATWP3030CH 
* STPPLATWP3030P
* STPPLATWP3060
* STPPLATWP3060CH
* STPPLATWP3060P
* STPPLATWP6060   
* STPPLATWP6060CH  
* STPPLATWP6060P
* STPPLATWP60120
* STPPLATWP60120CH 
* STPPLATWP60120P

-  15"x30"   Honed
-  15"x30"   Chrome
-  15"x30"   Pol ished
-  30"x30"   Honed
-  30"x30"   Chrome
-  30"x30"   Pol ished
-  30"x60"   Honed
-  30"x60"   Chrome
-  30"x60"   Pol ished
-  60"x60"   Honed
-  60"x60"   Chrome
-  60"x60"   Pol ished
-  60"x120"  Honed
-  60"x120"  Chrome
-  60"x120"  Pol ished

* STPPLATRP1530 
* STPPLATRP1530CH 
* STPPLATRP1530P
* STPPLATRP3030 
* STPPLATRP3030CH 
* STPPLATRP3030P
* STPPLATRP3060
* STPPLATRP3060CH
* STPPLATRP3060P
* STPPLATRP6060   
* STPPLATRP6060CH  
* STPPLATRP6060P
* STPPLATRP60120
* STPPLATRP60120CH 
* STPPLATRP60120P

-  15"x30"   Honed
-  15"x30"   Chrome
-  15"x30"   Pol ished
-  30"x30"   Honed
-  30"x30"   Chrome
-  30"x30"   Pol ished
-  30"x60"   Honed
-  30"x60"   Chrome
-  30"x60"   Pol ished
-  60"x60"   Honed
-  60"x60"   Chrome
-  60"x60"   Pol ished
-  60"x120"  Honed
-  60"x120"  Chrome
-  60"x120"  Pol ished

PLANE Glazed Porcelain
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating N/A C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 7 MOHS

Frost Resistant N/A C1026

C.O.F Wet ≥ 0.60 C1028

C.O.F Dry ≥ 0.60 C1028

DCOF Acutest ≥ 0.42 N/A

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Panels 15"x30" 6 18.56 36 668.02

Panels 30"x30" 3 18.56 36 668.02

Panels 30"x60" 2 24.74 25 618.53

Panels 60"x60" 1 24.74 24 593.78

Panels 60"x120" 1 49.48 12 593.77

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

15"x30" Field Tile
(37.5 cm x  75cm)

18.56 6

30"x30" Field Tile
(75 cm x  75cm)

18.56 3

30"x60" Field Tile
(75 cm x  150cm)

24.74 2

60"x60" Field Tile
(150 cm x  150cm)

24.74 1

60"x120" Field Tile
(150 cm x  300cm)

49.48 1 Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

PLANE

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V2)

60"x60"

30"x60"

30"x30"

15"x30"

15"x30"

Layout Styles

Made in USA Post RecyclePre RecycleRectified EdgeExterior ProductGlazed Porcelain
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Quar tzNickel

* STPNEWNI1212M   -   12"x12" * STPNEWQU1212M   -   12"x12"

NEWS BASICS Unglazed Thru Body Porcelain

* Avai lable in Specia l Order Only

Photo features Nickel 12"x12" f ie ld t i le.
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating N/A C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 9 MOHS

Frost Resistant N/A C1026

C.O.F Wet ≥ 0.60 C1028

C.O.F Dry ≥ 0.60 C1028

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 12"x12" 11 10.77 60 646.32

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

12"x12" Field Tile
(30 cm x 30 cm)

10.77 11

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose STPNEW••312BN 3"x12" 33

DBN Right STPLIM••312DBNR 3"x12" 33

DBN Left STPLIM••312DBNL 3"x12" 33

Stairtread STPNEW••1212STAIR 12"x12" 11

Cove Base STPNEW••68COVE 6"x8" 4

In Corner STPNEW••16COVEIC 1"x6" 4

Out Corner STPNEW••16COVEOC 1"x6" 4

NEW BASICS

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V1)

Made in USA Post RecyclePre RecycleRectified EdgeUnglazed Thru
Body Porcelain
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Pool Tile
Glazed Porcelain & Mosaics
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Santor ini Series

Turquoise 
Shiny F in ish
TCRPTS15T   -  6"x6" F ie ld T i le

Azul 
Shiny F in ish
TCRPTS15A   -  6"x6" F ie ld T i le

Pumice 
Shiny F in ish
TCRPTS15P   - 6"x6" F ie ld T i le

Fennel 
Shiny F in ish
TCRPTS15F   -  6"x6" F ie ld T i le

Navy 
Shiny F in ish
TCRPTS15N   - 6"x6" F ie ld T i le

Lagoon 
Mat te F in ish
TCRPTS15L   -  6"x6" F ie ld T i le

Is le 
Mat te F in ish
TCRPTS15I   -  6"x6" F ie ld T i le

Azul 
Shiny F in ish
TCRPTS33A   -  3"x3" Mosaic

Fennel 
Shiny F in ish
TCRPTS33F   -  3"x3" Mosaic

Is le 
Mat te F in ish
TCRPTS33I   -  3"x3" Mosaic

Navy 
Shiny F in ish
TCRPTS33N   -  3"x3" Mosaic

Pumice 
Shiny F in ish
TCRPTS33P   -  3"x3" Mosaic

Lagoon 
Mat te F in ish
TCRPTS33L   -  3"x3" Mosaic

Turquoise 
Shiny F in ish
TCRPTS33T   -  3"x3" Mosaic

POOL TILE Glazed Porcelain & Mosaics
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POOL TILE Glazed Porcelain & Mosaics

Delos
TCRPTS15D   -   6"x6" F ie ld T i le
TCRPTS36D   -   12"x24" F ie ld T i le

Milos
TCRPTS15M   -   6"x6" F ie ld T i le
TCRPTS36M   -   12"x24" F ie ld T i le

Cyprus
TCRPTS15C   -   6"x6" F ie ld T i le
TCRPTS36C   -   12"x24" F ie ld T i le

Si lver
TCRPTS15S  -   6"x6" F ie ld T i le
TCRPTS36S  -   12"x24" F ie ld T i le

Cyprus
TCRPTS33C   -  3"x3" Mosaic

Delos
TCRPTS33D   -  3"x3" Mosaic

Milos
TCRPTS33M   -  3"x3" Mosaic

Si lver
TCRPTS33S   -  3"x3" Mosaic

Athens Series
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Burnt Sand
GLSPTS11BU  - 1"x1" Mosaic
GLSPTS5858BU  -  5/8"x5/8" Mosaic

Watermark
GLSPTS11WA  - 1"x1" Mosaic
GLSPTS5858WA  -  5/8"x5/8" Mosaic

Sea
GLSPTS11SE   -  1"x1" Mosaic
GLSPTS5858SE  -  5/8"x5/8" Mosaic

Carr ibean
GLSPTS11CA  - 1"x1" Mosaic
GLSPTS5858CA  -  5/8"x5/8" Mosaic

Ocean
TCRPTS11O   -  1"x1" Mosaic

Grecia
TCRPTS11G   -  1"x1" Mosaic

POOL TILE Glazed Porcelain & Mosaics

Emerald Glass

Mykonos Series

Plast ic face-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

Coordinating Stone & Slate

SLTAUTGLDVP 
Versai l les Pat tern Bundle, Stra ight Edge
Sizes: 9"x9", 9"x18", 18"x18", 18"x27"
10.125 s/f per bundle

SLTAMBGLDVP  
Versai l les Pat tern Bundle, Stra ight Edge
Sizes: 8"x8", 8"x16", 16"x16", 16"x24"
8 s/f per bundle

Amber Gold Autumn Gold

TRVCAPDOC88AN  -  8"x8"   Ant iquated
TRVCAPDOC816AN   -  8"x16"  Ant iquated
TRVCAPDOC1616AN  -  16"x16 " Ant iquated
TRVCAPDOC1624AN  -  16"x24" Ant iquated

Cappadocia Gold
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption N/A C373

PEI Rating N/A C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 7 MOHS

Frost Resistant N/A C1026

C.O.F Wet N/A C1028

C.O.F Dry N/A C1028

Breaking Strength N/A C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose TCRPTSS324• 3"x24" 22

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

6"x6" Field Tile
(15 cm x 15 cm)

8.50 34

12"x24" Field Tile
(30 cm x 60 cm)

18.00 9

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 6"x6" 34 8.50 72 612.00

Field Tile 12"x24" 9 18.00 40 720.00

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

5/8"x5/8" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

10

1"x1" Mosaic (Porcelain)
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

11

1"x1" Mosaic (Glass)
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

10

3"x3" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

12

POOL TILE

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V3)

Glazed PorcelainMade in China Rectified Edge Exterior Product
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Ceramic /  Quar r y T i le  /  Sal t i l lo
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Dafni

VMXBLDDAFARE1818   -   18"x18" Arena

Trentino

VMXBLDTREMAR1313   -   13"x13" Mar f i l
VMXBLDTREMAR1818   -   18"x18" Mar f i l

Coordinating Decorative

Falset to
Random Inter lock ing Blend
GLSILDFALRIB 12"x12" sheet

Falset to
3/4"x3/4" Mosaic Blend
GLSILDFAL34MOB 12"x12" sheet

Encore
Random Inter lock ing Blend
GLSILDENCRIB 12"x12" sheet

Encore
3/4"x3/4" Mosaic Blend
GLSILDENC34MOB 12"x12" sheet

BUILDER Ceramic
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption N/A C373

PEI Rating 4 C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) 7 MOHS

Frost Resistant N/A C1026

C.O.F Wet ≥ 0.60 C1028

C.O.F Dry ≥ 0.60 C1028

Breaking Strength ≥ 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios •

Walls / Backsplashes •

Countertops •

Showers •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 13"x13" 13 15.52 48 744.96

Field Tile 18"x18" 8 17.50 48 840.00

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft. / Ctn Pieces / Ctn

13”x13” Field Tile
(33 cm x 33 cm)

15.52 13

18"x18" Field Tile
(45 cm x 45 cm)

17.50 8

Coordinating Decorative

Muset te
Random Inter lock ing Blend
GLSILDMUSRIB 12"x12" sheet

Minuet
Random Inter lock ing Blend
GLSILDMINRIB 12"x12" sheet

Minuet
3/4"x3/4" Mosaic Blend
GLSILDMIN34MOB 12"x12" sheet

Muset te
3/4"x3/4" Mosaic Blend
GLSILDMUS34MOB 12"x12" sheet

BUILDER

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V2)

Made in Mexico Rectified Edge
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  MET31066   -   6"x6"
* MET31048   -   4"x8"
* MET31088   -   8"x8"

May flower Red

  MET10566   -   6"x6"
* MET10548   -   4"x8"
* MET10588   -   8"x8"

Buckskin

  MET50766   -   6"x6"
* MET50748   -   4"x8"
* MET50788   -   8"x8"

Pur itan Gray

* MET10866   -   6"x6"
* MET10848   -   4"x8"
* MET10888   -   8"x8"

Chestnut Brown

* MET50566   -   6"x6"
* MET50548   -   4"x8"
* MET50588   -   8"x8"

Plaza Gray

* MET10766   -   6"x6"
* MET10748   -   4"x8"
* MET10788   -   8"x8"

Boulevard

* MET20566   -   6"x6"
* MET20548   -   4"x8"
* MET20588   -   8"x8"

Adobe

* MET10166   -   6"x6"
* MET10148   -   4"x8"
* MET10188   -   8"x8"

Oyster Bay

* MET22066   -   6"x6"
* MET22048   -   4"x8"
* MET22088   -   8"x8"

Auburn

BASICS Quarr y Ceramic

* Avai lable in Specia l Order Only
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating N/A C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) N/A MOHS

Frost Resistant Unaffected C1026

C.O.F Wet ≥ 0.60 C1028

C.O.F Dry ≥ 0.60 C1028

Breaking Strength > 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 6"x6" 28 7.00 70 490.00

Field Tile 4"x8" 32 7.10 80 568.00

Field Tile 8"x8" 16 7.10 80 568.00

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

6"x6" Field Tile
(15 cm x 15 cm)

7.00 28

4"x8" Field Tile
(10 cm x 20 cm)

7.10 32

8"x8" Field Tile
(20 cm x 20 cm)

7.10 16

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V1)

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Cove Base MET•••Q3565 6"x5" 14

Cove Base 
Left & Right 

Corner

MET•••QCL3565
MET•••QCR3565 6"x5" 14

Inside 
Corner

MET•••QB3565 6"x5" 14

Bullnose MET•••Q1665 6"x6" 14

Bullnose 
Corner

MET•••QC1665 6"x6" 14

Bullnose MET•••Q1485 3 5/8"x7 5/8" 12

Bullnose 
Left & Right 

Corner

MET•••QCL1485
MET•••QCR1485 3 5/8"x7 5/8" 12

Cove Base MET•••Q3585 5"x7 5/8" 14

Cove Base 
Left & Right 

Corner

MET•••QCL3585
MET•••QCR3585 5"x7 5/8" 14

Transition 
Tile

MET•••Q8485 3 5/8"x7 5/8" 16

Stairtread MET•••QT1485 3 5/8"x7 5/8" 12

Cove Base MET•••Q3485 3 5/8"x7 5/8" 12

Cove Base 
Corner

MET•••QCL3485
MET•••QCR3485 3 5/8"x7 5/8" 12

BASICS
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* MET25066   -   6"x6"
* MET25048   -   4"x8"
* MET25088   -   8"x8"

Galaxy

* MET25566   -   6"x6"
* MET25548   -   4"x8"
* MET25588   -   8"x8"

Azteca

* MET35066   -   6"x6"
* MET35048   -   4"x8"
* MET35088   -   8"x8"

Harvard Square

* MET45866   -   6"x6"
* MET45848   -   4"x8"
* MET45888   -   8"x8"

Cordoba

* Avai lable in Specia l Order Only

SOMERSET Quarr y Ceramic
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating N/A C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) N/A MOHS

Frost Resistant Unaffected C1026

C.O.F Wet ≥ 0.60 C1028

C.O.F Dry ≥ 0.60 C1028

Breaking Strength > 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 6"x6" 28 7.00 70 490.00

Field Tile 4"x8" 32 7.10 80 568.00

Field Tile 8"x8" 16 7.10 80 568.00

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

6"x6" Field Tile
(15 cm x 15 cm)

7.00 28

4"x8" Field Tile
(10 cm x 20 cm)

7.10 32

8"x8" Field Tile
(20 cm x 20 cm)

7.10 16

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V1)

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Cove Base MET•••Q3565 6"x5" 14

Cove Base 
Left & Right 

Corner

MET•••QCL3565
MET•••QCR3565 6"x5" 14

Inside 
Corner

MET•••QB3565 6"x5" 14

Bullnose MET•••Q1665 6"x6" 14

Bullnose 
Corner

MET•••QC1665 6"x6" 14

Bullnose MET•••Q1485 3 5/8"x7 5/8" 12

Bullnose 
Left & Right 

Corner

MET•••QCL1485
MET•••QCR1485 3 5/8"x7 5/8" 12

Cove Base MET•••Q3585 5"x7 5/8" 14

Cove Base 
Left & Right 

Corner

MET•••QCL3585
MET•••QCR3585 5"x7 5/8" 14

Transition 
Tile

MET•••Q8485 3 5/8"x7 5/8" 16

Stairtread MET•••QT1485 3 5/8"x7 5/8" 12

Cove Base MET•••Q3485 3 5/8"x7 5/8" 12

Cove Base 
Corner

MET•••QCL3485
MET•••QCR3485 3 5/8"x7 5/8" 12

SOMERSET
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  MET31X66   -   6"x6" X-Colors
* MET31X48   -   4"x8" X-Colors
* MET31X88   -   8"x8" X-Colors

Commercial Red Malibu Beach

  MET15X66   -   6"x6" X-Colors
* MET15X48   -   4"x8" X-Colors
* MET15X88   -   8"x8" X-Colors

Stone Gray

  MET57X66   -   6"x6" X-Colors
* MET57X48   -   4"x8" X-Colors
* MET57X88   -   8"x8" X-Colors

* Avai lable in Specia l Order Only

Photo features Malibu Beach 8"x8" f ie ld t i le.

X-COLORS Quarr y Ceramic
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X COLORS

Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating N/A C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) N/A MOHS

Frost Resistant Unaffected C1026

C.O.F Wet ≥ 0.60 C1028

C.O.F Dry ≥ 0.60 C1028

Breaking Strength > 250 lbs C648

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

6"x6" Field Tile
(15 cm x 15 cm)

7.00 28

4"x8" Field Tile
(10 cm x 20 cm)

7.10 32

8"x8" Field Tile
(20 cm x 20 cm)

7.10 16

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 6"x6" 28 7.00 70 490.00

Field Tile 4"x8" 32 7.10 80 568.00

Field Tile 8"x8" 16 7.10 80 568.00

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Bullnose MET•••Q1665 6"x6" 14

Bullnose 
Corner

MET•••QC1665 6"x6" 14

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • • • • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining • • • • •

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 3/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V1)

* MET31T66   -   6"x6"

May flower Red

* MET15T66   -   6"x6"

Buckskin

* MET57T66   -   6"x6" 

Pur itan Gray

Metrotread

* Avai lable in Specia l Order Only



B
E

D
R

O
S

IA
N

S
.C

O
M

203

MEXICAN SALTILLO PAVERS

Saltillo Pavers

  SAL1212  -  12"x12"
* SAL1616  -  16"x16"

Saltillo Pavers Sealed

* Avai lable in Specia l Order Only

Super Saltillo Pavers Super Saltillo Pavers Sealed

  SAL1212S  -  12"x12"
* SAL1616S  -  16"x16"

  SALSUP1212  -  12"x12"
* SALSUP1616  -  16"x16"

  SALSUP1212S  -  12"x12"
* SALSUP1616S  -  16"x16"
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MEXICAN SALTILLO PAVERS

Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption N/A C373

PEI Rating N/A C1027

MOHS (Scratch Resistant) N/A MOHS

Frost Resistant N/A C1026

C.O.F Wet N/A C1028

C.O.F Dry N/A C1028

DCOF Acutest N/A N/A

Breaking Strength N/A C648

Chemical Resistant N/A C650

Packaging
Size Pcs / Ctn Sq Ft / Ctn Ctn / Plt Sq Ft / Plt

Field Tile 12"x12" N/A N/A N/A N/A

Field Tile 16"x16" N/A N/A N/A N/A

Sizes
Shape Size Sq Ft / Ctn Pcs / Ctn

12"x12" Field Tile
(30 cm x 30 cm)

N/A N/A

16"x16" Field Tile
(40 cm x 40 cm)

N/A N/A

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios • •

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops

Showers

Pool Decking

Pool Lining

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 5/8"

Recommended Grout Joint: 1/2"

Shade Variation

(V3)

Made in Mexico

* SALLINRED1212          -  12"x12" Red L incoln Pavers 
* SALLINRED1212S        -  12"x12" Red L incoln Pavers Sealed
* SALLINRED1212SUP    -  12"x12" Super Red L incoln Pavers 
* SALLINRED1212SUPS  -  12"x12" Super Red L incoln Pavers Sealed

* A lso Avai lable in Specia l Order Only
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Natural Stone
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GRNABSBLK1212P
GRNABSBLK1212H
GRNABSBLK1224P
GRNABSBLK1224F
GRNABSBLK1818P
GRNABSBLK1818H
GRNABSBLK1818F
GRNABSBLK2424P

-   12"x12" Pol ished
-   12"x12" Honed
-   12"x24" Pol ished
-   12"x24" F lamed
-   18"x18" Pol ished
-   18"x18" Honed
-   18"x18" F lamed
-   24"x24" Pol ished

Absolute Black

GRNABSBLKSLAB2P
GRNABSBLKSLAB2L
GRNABSBLKSLAB2PH 
GRNABSBLKSLAB3P 
GRNABSBLKSLAB3L
GRNABSBLKSLAB3PH

-   2 cm Pol ished
-   2 cm Leathered
-   2 cm One Side Pol ished and One Side Honed
-   3 cm Pol ished
-   3 cm Leathered
-   3 cm One Side Pol ished and One Side Honed

GRNABSBLK0404T
4"x4" Tumbled

GRNABSBLK0306H
3"x6" Honed

GRNABSBLK0306P
3"x6" Pol ished

GRNABSBLK0312H
3"x12" Honed

GRNABSBLK0101P
1"x1" Mosaic Pol ished

GRNABSBLKHEX
2" Hexagon Mosaic Pol ished

GRNABSBLKCHE
Chevron Mosaic Pol ished

GRNABSBLKLNR
Random L inear Mosaic Pol ished

GRNABSBLKCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rai l Pol ished

GRNABSBLKCANE
3/4"x12" Cane Pol ished
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GRNBLKGXYSLAB2P   -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNBLKGXYSLAB3P   -  3 cm Pol ished

GRNBAIBRN1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished 

Bainbrook Brown

GRNBLKGAL1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished
GRNBLKGAL1818P  -  18"x18" Pol ished

Black Galaxy

GRNBAIBRNSLAB2P   -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNBAIBRNSLAB3P   -  3 cm Pol ished

GRNBALBRN1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished 

Baltic Brown

GRNBALBRNSLAB2P   -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNBALBRNSLAB3P   -  3 cm Pol ished
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Blue Butterfly

GRNBLUBUT1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished

Blue Pearl

GRNBLUPRL1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished
GRNBLUPRL1818P  -  18"x18" Pol ished

Crystal Ivory

GRNCRYIV Y1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished

GRNBLUPRLSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNBLUPRLSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

GRNCRYIVOSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNCRYIVOSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished
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GRNDAKMAH1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished

Dakota Mahogany

GRNDESBRN1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished
GRNDESBRN1818P  -  18"x18" Pol ished

Desert Brown

GRNEMEPRL1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished

Emerald Pearl

GRNDESBRNSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
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GRNGIAFIO1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished

Giallo Fior ito

GRNGIAORN1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished

Giallo Ornamental

GRNGIAFIOSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNGIAFIOSLAB3P   -  3 cm Pol ished

GRNGIAORNSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNGORNCLSLAB2P  -  2 cm Classic Grade
GRNGIAORNSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished
GRNGORNCLSLAB3P  -  3 cm Classic Grade

GRNIMPBLK1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished

Impala Black

GRNIMPALACHSLAB2P   -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNIMPALACHSLAB3P   -  3 cm Pol ished
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GRNIV YFAN1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished

Ivory Fantasy

GRNKASGLD1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished

Kashmir Gold

GRNMONWHT1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished

Moon White

Ivory Fantasy L ight
GRNIFANLTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNIFANLTSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished
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GRNTUNGRN1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished

New Tunas Green

GRNVENGLD1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished

New Venetian Gold

GRNSANCEC1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished
GRNSANCEC1818P  -  18"x18" Pol ished

Santa Cecil ia

GRNNTNGRNSLAB2P   -  2 cm Pol ished

GRNSANCECSLAB2P        -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNSANCECSLAB3P        -  3 cm Pol ished
GRNSANCECCLASLAB2P  -  2 cm Classic
GRNSANCECCLASLAB3P  -  3 cm Classic

GRNNVGDCLSLAB2P  -  2 cm Classic Pol ished
GRNNVNGLDSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNNVGDCLSLAB3P  -  3 cm Classic Pol ished
GRNNVNGLDSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished
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GRNSAPBLU1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished

Sapphire Blue

GRNSUEBRN1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished

Suede Brown

GRNSUNGLD1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished

Sunset Gold

GRNSUNGLDSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNSUNGLDSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Suede
GRNSUEDESLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNSUEDESLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished
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GRNTANBRN1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished

Tan Brown

GRNTANBRNSLAB2P   -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNTANBRNSLAB3P   -  3 cm Pol ished

GRNUBATUB1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished
GRNUBATUB1818P  -  18"x18" Pol ished

Uba Tuba

GRNUBATUBSLAB2L  -  2 cm Leather
GRNUBATUBSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNUBATUBSLAB3L  -  3 cm Leather
GRNUBATUBSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished
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Photo features Uba Tuba polished slab.
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Limestone
Alcantara
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LMNAMBRE0101H
1"x1" Mosaic Honed

LMNAMBRE0606H 
6"x6" Honed

LMNAMBRE0306H
3"x6" Honed

LMNAMBRECHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rai l Honed

LMNAMBRECANE
3/4"x12" Cane Honed

LMNAMBRESLAB2H  -  2 cm HonedLMNAMBRE1212H  -  12"x12" Honed
LMNAMBRE1224H  -  12"x24" Honed
LMNAMBRE1818H  -  18"x18" Honed
LMNAMBRE2424H  -  24"x24" Honed

Ambre

LMNAMBRELNR 
Random L inear Mosaic

LMNALCTARSLAB2H  -  2 cm Honed

Alcantara

LMNALCTAR1224H  -  12"x24" Honed
LMNALCTAR1818H  -  18"x18" Honed
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LMNBURLAPSLAB2H  -  2 cm HonedLMNBURLAP1212H  -  12"x12" Honed
LMNBURLAP1224H  -  12"x24" Honed
LMNBURLAP1818H  -  18"x18" Honed
LMNBURLAP2424H  -  24"x24" Honed

Burlap

LMNBURLAP0101H
1"x1" Mosaic Honed

LMNBURLAP0606H
6"x6" Honed

LMNBURLAP0306H 
3"x6" Honed

LMNBURLAPCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rai l Honed

LMNBURLAPCANE
3/4"x12" Cane Honed

LMNBURLAPLNR
Random L inear Mosaic

LMNCAMRGOSLAB2H  -  2 cm Honed
LMNCAMRGOSLAB2P   -  2 cm Pol ished
LMNCAMRGOSLAB3H  -  3 cm Honed

LMNCAMRGO1212H  -  12"x12" Honed
LMNCAMRGO1224H  -  12"x24" Honed
LMNCAMRGO1818H  -  18"x18" Honed
LMNCAMRGO2424H  -  24"x24" Honed

Camargo
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LMNCORWHT0101H
1"x1" Mosaic Honed

LMNCORWHT0606H  
6"x6" Honed

LMNCORWHT0306H
3"x6" Honed

LMNCORWHTCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rai l Honed

LMNCORWHTCANE
3/4"x12" Cane Honed

LMNCORWHTSLAB2H  -  2 cm HonedLMNCORWHT1212H  -  12"x12" Honed
LMNCORWHT1224H  -  12"x24" Honed
LMNCORWHT1818H  -  18"x18" Honed
LMNCORWHT2424H  -  24"x24" Honed

Corinthian White

LMNCORWHTLNR
Random L inear Mosaic

Camargo

LMNCAMRGO0101H
1"x1" Mosaic Honed

LMNCAMRGO0606H 
6"x6" Honed

LMNCAMRGO0306H 
3"x6" Honed

LMNCAMRGOCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rai l Honed

LMNCAMRGOCANE
3/4"x12" Cane Honed

LMNCAMRGOLNR
Random L inear Mosaic
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Photo features Corinthian White 12"x24" honed field tile.
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LMNGIABGESLAB2H  -  2 cm Honed

Gianna Beige

LMNGIABGE1224H  -  12"x24" Honed
LMNGIABGE1818H  -  18"x18" Honed

LMNJURBGESLAB2H  -  2 cm Honed
LMNJURBGESLAB3H  -  3 cm Honed

LMNJURBGE1212H  -  12"x12" Honed
LMNJURBGE1224H  -  12"x24" Honed
LMNJURBGE1818H  -  18"x18" Honed
LMNJURBGE2424H  -  24"x24" Honed

Jura Beige

LMNJURBGE0101H
1"x1" Mosaic Honed

LMNJURBGE0606H 
6"x6" Honed

LMNJURBGE0306H  
3"x6" Honed

LMNJURBGECHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rai l Honed

LMNJURBGECANE
3/4"x12" Cane Honed

LMNJURBGELNR 
Random L inear Mosaic
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Photo features Jura Beige 12"x24" honed field tile.
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LMNJURGRY0101H
1"x1" Mosaic Honed

LMNJURGRYCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rai l Honed

LMNJURGRYCANE
3/4"x12" Cane Honed

LMNJURGRYSLAB2H  -  2 cm Honed
LMNJURGRYSLAB3H  -  3 cm Honed

LMNJURGRY1212H  -  12"x12" Honed
LMNJURGRY1224H  -  12"x24" Honed
LMNJURGRY1818H  -  18"x18" Honed
LMNJURGRY2424H  -  24"x24" Honed

Jura Grey

LMNJURGRY0606H 
6"x6" Honed

LMNJURGRY0306H 
3"x6" Honed

LMNJURGRYLNR
Random L inear Mosaic
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Photo features Jura Grey 12"x24" honed field tile.
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LMNLAGAZLSLAB2H  -  2 cm Honed
LMNLAGAZLSLAB3H  -  3 cm Honed

LMNLAGAZL1212H  -  12"x12" Honed
LMNLAGAZL1224H  -  12"x24" Honed
LMNLAGAZL1818H  -  18"x18" Honed
LMNLAGAZL2424H  -  24"x24" Honed

Lagos Azul

LMNLAGAZL0101H
1"x1" Mosaic Honed

LMNLAGAZL0606H  
6"x6" Honed

LMNLAGAZL0306H 
3"x6" Honed

LMNLAGAZLCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rai l Honed

LMNLAGAZLCANE
3/4"x12" Cane Honed

LMNLAGAZLLNR
Random L inear Mosaic

Royal Oyster Satin

LMNRYLOYSSLAB2S  -  2 cm Sat inLMNRYLOYS1212S  -  12"x12" Sat in 
LMNRYLOYS1224S  -  12"x24"  Sat in
LMNRYLOYS1818S  -  18"x18"  Sat in
LMNRYLOYS2424S  -  24"x24"  Sat in
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LMNRYLOYS0101S
1"x1" Mosaic Sat in

LMNRYLOYS0606S
6"x6" Sat in

LMNRYLOYS0306S 
3"x6"  Sat in

LMNRYLOYSCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rai l Sat in

LMNRYLOYSCANE
3/4"x12" Cane Sat in

LMNRYLOYSLNR
Random L inear Mosaic

LMNSEAGRS1212H  -  12"x12" Honed
LMNSEAGRS1224H  -  12"x24" Honed
LMNSEAGRS1818H  -  18"x18" Honed
LMNSEAGRS2424H  -  24"x24" Honed

Seagrass

LMNSEAGRSSLAB2H  -  2 cm Honed
LMNSEAGRSSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
LMNSEAGRSSLAB3H  -  3 cm Honed

LMNSEAGRS0101H
1"x1" Mosaic Honed

LMNSEAGRS0606H 
6"x6" Honed

LMNSEAGRS0306H 
3"x6" Honed

LMNSEAGRSLNR
Random L inear Mosaic

LMNSEAGRSCANE
3/4"x12" Cane Honed

LMNSEAGRSCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rai l Honed
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Seagrass Coordinating Items

Mod Rocks
AECMODTDDOT
1"x1" Mod Dots Mosaic

Mod Rocks
AECMODTD58 
5/8"x5/8" Mosaic

Mod Rocks
AECMODTDHEX 
1"x1" Hexagon Mosaic

Mod Rocks
AECMODTDBLDOT
1"x1" Mod Dot Blend

Mod Rocks
AECMODTDBLK 
1"x3" Mod Blocks Mosaic

Mod Rocks
AECMODTDBWVE
1"x2" Basketweave Mosaic

Mod Rocks
AECMODTDBMLD 
4"x12" Base/Crown Molding

Mod Rocks
AECMODTDCRN 
2"x12" Cornice

Mod Rocks
AECMODTDLNR
1"x12" L iner

Mod Rocks
AECMODTDCHK
1"x1" Checks Mosaic

Square Peg Round Hole
AECMODTPSQP312
3"x12" L iner

Déja Vu 
AECMODTPDEJA312
3"x12" L iner

Eterni ty
AECMODTPET412
4"x12" L iner

Menage et Trois
AECMENPSTCV38
3/8"x3/8" Mosaic

Menage et Trois
AECMENRCTCV38
3/8"x3/8" Mosaic

Menage et Trois
AECMENTSTCV212
2"x12" Border

Menage et Trois
AECMENTWTCV312
3"x12" Border
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Photo features Seagrass 12"x12" honed field tile.
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LMNVOGBRN0101B
1"x1" Mosaic Brushed

LMNVOGBRN0606B 
6"x6"  Brushed

LMNVOGBRN0306B 
3"x6"  Brushed

LMNVOGBRNCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rai l Brushed

LMNVOGBRNCANE
3/4"x12" Cane Brushed

LMNVOGBRN1212B  -  12"x12" Brushed 
LMNVOGBRN1224B  -  12"x24" Brushed
LMNVOGBRN1818B  -  18"x18" Brushed
LMNVOGBRN2424B  -  24"x24" Brushed

LMNVOGBRNLNR
Random L inear Mosaic

Vogue Brown Brushed

LMNVOGBRNSLAB2B  -  2 cm Brushed
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Photo features Vogue Brown 12"x24" brushed field tile.
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Synergy Mosaic
LMNSYNRGY-126  -  12"x12" sheet

Hexagon Mosaic
LMNHEXGON-126  -  12"x12" sheet

Solitude Mosaic
LMNSOLTDE-126  -  12"x12" sheet

Synergy Mosaic
LMNSYNRGY-125  -  12"x12" sheet

Hexagon Mosaic
LMNHEXGON-125  -  12"x12" sheet

Solitude Mosaic
LMNSOLTDE-125  -  12"x12" sheet

L imestone Coordinating Mosaics
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Photo features Solitude Mosaic 126 on ceiling and Hexagon Mosaic 126 on foor.
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Marble
Alanya
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Ashen Grey

Alanya

MRBASHGRY0624H  -  6"x24" Honed
MRBASHGRY1224H  -  12"x24" Honed

MRBASHGRYSLAB2PVC  -  2 cm Pol ished Vein-Cut

MRBALANYA1224H  -  12"x24" Honed

MRBALANYA0404H
4"x4" Honed

MRBALANYAHAR
Har lequin Mosaic Honed

MRBALANYA0306H 
3"x6" Honed

MRBALANYACANE
3/4"x12" Cane Honed

MRBALANYACHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rai l Honed

MRBALANYABUNDLE 
Versai l les Pat tern Bundle
Sizes: 8"x8", 8"x16", 16"x16", 16"x24"
8 s/f per bundle
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MRBASHGRY0101H
1"x1" Mosaic Honed

MRBASHGRYRIDGE
1"x12" Ridge L iner Honed

MRBASHGRYCHAIR
2.5"x12" Chair Rai l Molding Honed

Ashen Grey

MRBASHGRYLNR
Brentwood L inear Mosaic Honed

MRBMAIPENBLVIN
Penthouse Blend 
V intage Pat tern Mosaic Honed

MRBMAIPENBL0101H
Penthouse Blend 
1"x1" Mosaic Honed

MRBMAIPENBLLNR
Penthouse Blend 
Brentwood L inear Mosaic Honed

MRBMAICHABORH
Chaise Border 3"x8" Honed

MRBMAILATBORH
Lat ice Border 4"x12.5" Honed

MRBMAIATRBORH
Atr ium Border 2.5"x9.5" Honed

MRBASHGRY0312H
3"x12" Honed

MRBASHGRYLED 
6"x24" Honed Ledger

MRBASHGRYLEDCNR
6"x24" Honed Ledger Corner

Coordinating Accents
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MRBBIANAR0101P
1"x1"  Mosaic Pol ished

MRBBIANARHEX
2" Hexagon Pol ished

MRBBIANARCHE
Chevron Mosaic Pol ished

MRBBIANARLNR
Random L inear Mosaic Pol ished

MRBBIANARCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rai l Pol ished

MRBBIANARCANE
3/4"x12" Cane Pol ished

MRBBIANAR0404T
4"x4" Tumbled

MRBBIANAR0306B
3"x6" Brushed

MRBBIANAR0306P
3"x6" Pol ished

MRBBIANAR0312B
3"x12" Brushed

Bianca Nariño

MRBBIANAR1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished
MRBBIANAR1224P  -  12"x24" Pol ished
MRBBIANAR1818P  -  18"x18" Pol ished
MRBBIANAR2424P  -  24"x24" Pol ished

MRBBIANARSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
MRBBIANARSLAB2B  -  2 cm Brushed
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Blizzard White

MRBBLZWHT1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished

MRBBIANARBUNDLE 
Versai l les Pat tern Bundle
Sizes: 8"x8", 8"x16", 16"x16", 16"x24"
8 s/f per bundle

Bianca Nariño
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Calacat ta Oro

MRBCALORO1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished
MRBCALORO1212H  -  12"x12" Honed
MRBCALORO1224P  -  12"x24" Pol ished
MRBCALORO1224H  -  12"x24" Honed
MRBCALORO1818P  -  18"x18" Pol ished
MRBCALORO1818H  -  18"x18" Honed
MRBCALORO2424P  -  24"x24" Pol ished

MRBCALORO0306H
3"x6" Honed

MRBCALORO0312H
3"x12" Honed

MRBCALORO0101H
1"x1" Mosaic Honed

MRBCALOROHEX
2" Hexagon Mosaic Honed

MRBCALOROCHE
Chevron Mosaic Honed

MRBCALOROLNR
Random L inear Mosaic Honed

MRBCALOROCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rai l Honed

MRBCALOROCANE
3/4"x12" Cane Honed

MRBCALOROSLAB2P        -  2 cm Pol ished
MRBCALOROSLAB2H        -  2 cm Honed
MRBCALOROEXTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Ex tra Pol ished
MRBCALOROEXTSLAB2H  -  2 cm Ex tra Honed
MRBCALOROVAGSLAB2P  -  2 cm Vagl i Pol ished
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Photo features Calacatta Oro 18"x18" polished field tile.
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Cappuccino

MRBCAPCNO0306P
3"x6" Pol ished

MRBCAPCNO1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished
MRBCAPCNO1224P	 -  12"x24" Pol ished
MRBCAPCNO1818P  -  18"x18" Pol ished
MRBCAPCNO2424P  -  24"x24" Pol ished

MRBCAPCNO0306H
3"x6" Honed

MRBCAPCNO0404T
4"x4" Tumbled

MRBCAPCNO0312H
3"x12" Honed

MRBCAPCNO0101P
1"x1" Mosaic Pol ished

MRBCAPCNOHEX
2" Hexagon Mosaic Pol ished

MRBCAPCNOCHE
Chevron Mosaic Pol ished

MRBCAPCNOLNR
Random L inear Mosaic Pol ished

MRBCAPCNOCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rai l Pol ished

MRBCAPCNOCANE
1"x12" Cane Pol ished

MRBCAPCNOSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
MRBCAPCNOSLAB2H  -  2 cm Honed
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Photo features Cappuccino 12"x24" polished field tile.
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MRBCASBIS1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished
MRBCASBIS1212H  -  12"x12" Honed
MRBCASBIS1224P  -  12"x24" Pol ished
MRBCASBIS1224H  -  12"x24" Honed
MRBCASBIS1818P  -  18"x18" Pol ished
MRBCASBIS1818H  -  18"x18" Honed
MRBCASBIS2424P  -  24"x24" Pol ished
MRBCASBIS2424H  -  24"x24" Honed

MRBCASBISSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
MRBCASBISSLAB2H  -  2 cm Honed

Caspian Bisque

Crema Mar f i l  Select

MRBCREMAR1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished
MRBCREMAR1212H  -  12"x12" Honed
MRBCREMAR1224P  -  12"x24" Pol ished
MRBCREMAR1224H  -  12"x24" Honed
MRBCREMAR1818P  -  18"x18" Pol ished
MRBCREMAR1818H  -  18"x18" Honed
MRBCREMAR2424P  -  24"x24" Pol ished

MRBCREMAR0404T
4"x4" Tumbled

MRBCREMAR0306P
3"x6" Pol ished

MRBCREMAR0306H
3"x6" Honed

MRBCREMAR0312H
3"x12" Honed

MRBCREMARCLS1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished
MRBCREMARCLS1224P  -  12"x24" Pol ished
MRBCREMARCLS1818P  -  18"x18" Pol ished
MRBCREMARCLS2424P  -  24"x24" Pol ished

Crema Mar f i l  Classic



MARBLE

B
E

D
R

O
S

IA
N

S
.C

O
M

244Photo features Crema Marfil 18"x18" polished field tile.



MARBLE

B
E

D
R

O
S

IA
N

S
.C

O
M

245

Crema Mar f i l

MRBCREMAR0101P
1"x1" Mosaic Pol ished

MRBCREMARHEX
2" Hexagon Mosaic Pol ished

MRBCREMARCHE
Chevron Mosaic Pol ished

MRBCREMARLNR
Random L inear Mosaic Pol ished

MRBCREMARCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rai l Pol ished

MRBCREMARCANE
3/4"x12" Cane Pol ished

MRBCREMARSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
MRBCREMARSLAB2H  -  2 cm Honed
MRBCREMARSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Coastal Pearl

MRBCOSPRL1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished
MRBCOSPRL1818P  -  18"x18" Pol ished
MRBCOSPRL2424P  -  24"x24" Pol ished

Daino Reale

MRBDAIREA1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished
MRBDAIREA1224P  -  12"x24" Pol ished
MRBDAIREA1818P  -  18"x18" Pol ished

MRBDAIREASLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
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Emperador Dark

MRBEMPDRK1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished
MRBEMPDRK1224P  -  12"x24" Pol ished
MRBEMPDRK1818P  -  18"x18" Pol ished
MRBEMPDRK2424P  -  24"x24" Pol ished

MRBEMPDRKSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
MRBEMPDRKSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

MRBEMPDRK0306P
3"x6" Pol ished

MRBEMPDRK0306H
3"x6" Honed

MRBEMPDRK0404T
4"x4" Tumbled

MRBEMPDRK0312H
3"x12" Honed

MRBEMPDRK0101P
1"x1" Mosaic Polished

MRBEMPDRKHEX
2" Hexagon Mosaic Polished

MRBEMPDRKCHE
Chevron Mosaic Polished

MRBEMPDRKLNR
Random Linear Mosaic Polished

MRBEMPDRKCANE
3/4"x12" Cane Polished

MRBEMPDRKCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rai l Pol ished
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MRBEMPGRN1212P  - 12"x12" Pol ished

Empress Green

Fantasy Brown

MRBFANBRNSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
MRBFANBRNSLAB2B  -  2 cm Brushed

MRBFANBRN1224B  -  12"x24" Brushed
MRBFANBRN1818B  -  18"x18" Brushed

Lennox Grey

MRBLENGRY0624H  -  6"x24" Honed
MRBLENGRY1224H  -  12"x24" Honed

MRBLENGRYSLAB2PVC  -  2 cm Pol ished Vein-Cut
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MRBLENGRY0312H
3"x12" Honed

MRBLENGRY0101H
1"x1" Mosaic Honed

MRBLENGRYCHAIR
2 1/2"x12" Chair Rai l Molding Honed

MRBLENGRYRIDGE
1"x12" Ridge L iner Honed

MRBLENGRYLNR
Brentwood L inear Mosaic Honed

MRBLENGRYLED
6"x24" HonedLedger

MRBLENGRYLEDCNR
6"x24" Honed Ledger Corner

MRBMAIPENBLVIN
Penthouse Blend 
V intage Pat tern Mosaic Honed

MRBMAIPENBL0101H
Penthouse Blend 
1"x1" Mosaic Honed

MRBMAIPENBLLNR
Penthouse Blend 
Brentwood L inear Mosaic Honed

MRBMAICHABORH
Chaise Border 3"x8" Honed

MRBMAILATBORH
Lat ice Border 4"x12 1/2" Honed

MRBMAIATRBORH
Atr ium Border 2.5"x9 1/2" Honed

Coordinating Accents

Lennox Grey
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MRBLYDWHTLNR
Random L inear Mosaic

Lydia White

MRBLYDWHT1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished
MRBLYDWHT1212H  -  12"x12" Honed
MRBLYDWHT1224P  -  12"x24" Pol ished
MRBLYDWHT1224H  -  12"x24" Honed
MRBLYDWHT1818P  -  18"x18" Pol ished
MRBLYDWHT1818H  -  18"x18" Honed
MRBLYDWHT2424P  -  24"x24" Pol ished
MRBLYDWHT2424H  -  24"x24" Honed�

MRBLYDWHTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
MRBLYDWHTSLAB2H  -  2 cm Honed 

MRBLYDWHTBUNDLE 
Versai l les Pat tern Bundle
Sizes: 8"x8", 8"x16", 16"x16", 16"x24"
8 s/f per bundle
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Nero Oriental

MRBNERORN1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished

MRBMICANG0306P
3"x6" Pol ished

MRBMICANG0101P
1"x1" Mosaic Pol ished

MRBMICANGLNR
Random L inear Mosaic Pol ished

MRBMICANGCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rai l Pol ished

MRBMICANGCANE
3/4"x12" Cane Pol ished

Michelangelo

MRBMICANG1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished
MRBMICANG1818P  -  18"x18" Pol ished

MRBMICANGSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
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Rainforest Brown

MRBFORBRN1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished MRBFORBRNSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Rainforest Green

MRBFORGRN1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished MRBFORGRNSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

MRBORNWHT1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished
MRBORNWHT1224P  -  12"x24" Pol ished
MRBORNWHT1818P  -  18"x18" Pol ished�

Or iental White
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Sebastian Grey

MRBSEBGRY0306P
3"x6" Pol ished

MRBSEBGRY1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished
MRBSEBGRY1212H  -  12"x12" Honed
MRBSEBGRY1224P  -  12"x24" Pol ished
MRBSEBGRY1224H  -  12"x24" Honed
MRBSEBGRY1818P  -  18"x18" Pol ished
MRBSEBGRY1818H  -  18"x18" Honed

MRBSEBGRY0306H
3"x6" Honed

MRBSEBGRY0101P
1"x1" Mosaic Pol ished

MRBSEBGRYLNR
Random L inear Mosaic Pol ished

MRBSEBGRYCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rai l Pol ished

MRBSEBGRYCANE
3/4"x12" Cane Pol ished

MRBSEBGRYSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
MRBSEBGRYSLAB2H  -  2 cm Honed

Soho White

MRBSOHWHT1224P  -  12"x24" Pol ished
MRBSOHWHT1224H  -  12"x24" Honed

MRBSOHWHTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
MRBSOHWHTSLAB2H  -  2 cm Honed

MRBSEBGRYHEX
Hexagon Mosaic Pol ished
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St. Laurent

MRBLAURNT1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished
MRBLAURNT1818P  -  18"x18" Pol ished
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MRBCAPCNOBUNDLE 
Versai l les Pat tern Bundle
Bushed and Stra ight Edge
Sizes: 8"x8", 8"x16", 16"x16", 16"x24"
8 s/f per bundle

MRBALANYABUNDLE 
Versai l les Pat tern Bundle
Honed and Stra ight Edge
Sizes: 8"x8", 8"x16", 16"x16", 16"x24"
8 s/f per bundle

MRBBIANARBUNDLE 
Versai l les Pat tern Bundle
Brushed and Stra ight Edge
Sizes: 8"x8", 8"x16", 16"x16", 16"x24"
8 s/f per bundle

MRBCHAROCBUNDLE 
Versai l les Pat tern Bundle
Brushed and Stra ight Edge
Sizes: 8"x8", 8"x16", 16"x16", 16"x24"
8 s/f per bundle

Alanya Bianca Nariño

Cappuccino Chania da Rocha Lydia White

MRBLYDWHTBUNDLE 
Versai l les Pat tern Bundle
Brushed and Stra ight Edge
Sizes: 8"x8", 8"x16", 16"x16", 16"x24"
8 s/f per bundle
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Onyx
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Caramel Swir l Onyx

ONXCARSWL1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished ONXCARSWLSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

ONXCARSWL0306P
3"x6" Pol ished

ONXCARSWL0101P
1"x1" Mosaic Pol ished

ONXCARSWLLNR
Random L inear Mosaic Pol ished

ONXCARSWLCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rai l Pol ished

ONXCARSWLCANE
3/4"x12" Cane Pol ished

Manisa Cream Onyx

ONXMANCRM1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished ONXMANCRMSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
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ONXMANCRM0306P
3"x6" Pol ished

ONXMANCRM0101P
1"x1" Mosaic Pol ished

ONXMANCRMLNR
Random L inear Mosaic Pol ished

ONXMANCRMCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rai l Pol ished

ONXMANCRMCANE
3/4"x12" Cane Pol ished

Palisades Green Onyx

ONXPALGRN1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished ONXPALGRNSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

ONXPALGRN0306P
3"x6" Pol ished

ONXPALGRN0101P
1"x1" Mosaic Pol ished

ONXPALGRNLNR
Random L inear Mosaic Pol ished

ONXPALGRNCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rai l Pol ished

ONXPALGRNCANE
3/4"x12" Cane Pol ished

Manisa Cream Onyx
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ONXSWTHON0101P
1"x1" Mosaic Pol ished

ONXSWTHONLNR
Random L inear Mosaic Pol ished

ONXSWTHONCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rai l Pol ished

ONXSWTHONCANE
3/4"x12" Cane Pol ished

ONXSWTHON0404T
4"x4" Tumbled

ONXSWTHON0312H
3"x12" Honed

ONXSWTHON0306P
3"x6" Pol ished

ONXSWTHON0306H
3"x6" Honed

ONXSWTHONHEX
2" Hexagon Mosaic Pol ished

ONXSWTHONCHE
Chevron Mosaic Pol ished

Sweet Honey Onyx

ONXSWTHON1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished ONXSWTHONSLAB2P  -  2 cm Polished
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Photo features Sweet Honey Onyx polished slab and 4"x4" tumbled f ie ld t i le.
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Slate
Butterscotch 2"x2" Tumbled Mosaic
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SLTAMBGLD1212G  -  12"x12" Gauged
SLTAMBGLD1616G  -  16"x16" Gauged
SLTAMBGLD2424G  -  24"x24" Gauged

SLTAMBGLD0606T 
6"x6" Tumbled

SLTAMBGLD0404T 
4"x4" Tumbled

SLTAMBGLD0202MT 
2"x2" Mosiac Tumbled

Amber Gold 007
SLTBD007LNR
4 3/4"x12" L iner

Amber Gold 009
SLTBD009LNR
6"x12" L iner

Amber Gold 011
SLTBD011LNR
4 3/4"x12" L iner

Amber Gold 013
SLTBD013LNR
6"x12" L iner

Amber Gold St icks
SLTBD017LNR
2 3/4"x12" L iner

SLTAMBGLD0306T 
3"x6" Tumbled

SLTAMBGLDHALFRD 
3/4"x12" Hal f Round 

SLTAMBGLDCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rai l

SLTAMBGLDLNR
12"x16" Sky l ine L inear Mosaic

Amber Gold

SLTAMBGLDVP  
Versai l les Pat tern Stra ight Edge
Sizes: 8"x8", 8"x16", 16"x16", 16"x24"
8 s/f per bundle

Coordinating Accents
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Photo features Amber Gold 12"x12" field tile.
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SLTAUTGLD0306T
3"x6" Tumbled

SLTAUTGLD0606T 
6"x6" Tumbled

SLTAUTGLD0404T 
4"x4" Tumbled

SLTAUTGLD0202MT 
2"x2" Mosaic Tumbled

SLTAUTGLDHALFRD
3/4"x12" Hal f Round

SLTAUTGLDCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rai l

Autumn Gold

SLTAUTGLDLNR
12"x16" Sky l ine L inear Mosaic

SLTAUTGLD1212G  -  12"x12" Gauged
SLTAUTGLD1616G  -  16"x16" Gauged
SLTAUTGLD2424G  -  24"x24" Gauged

SLTAUTGLDVP 
Versai l les Pat tern Stra ight Edge
Sizes: 9"x9", 9"x18", 18"x18", 18"x27"
10.125 s/f per bundle
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Photo features Autumn Gold 12"x12" field tile.
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SLTAUTMST1212G  -  12"x12" Gauged
SLTAUTMST1616G  -  16"x16" Gauged
SLTAUTMST2424G  -  24"x24" Gauged

SLTAUTMST0306T
3"x6" Tumbled

SLTAUTMST0404T
4"x4" Tumbled

SLTAUTMST0606T
6"x6" Tumbled

SLTAUTMST0202MT
2"x2" Mosaic Tumbled

SLTAUTMSTHALFRD
3/4"x12" Hal f Round

SLTAUTMSTCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rai l

Autumn Mist

SLTAUTMSTLNR
12"x16" Sky l ine L inear Mosaic
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SLTBLKPRL1212G  -  12"x12" Gauged
SLTBLKPRL1616G  -  16"x16" Gauged
SLTBLKPRL2424G  -  24"x24" Gauged

SLTBCHWOD0808GHC  -  8"x8" Honed & Stra ight Edge
SLTBCHWOD0816GHC  -  8"x16" Honed & Stra ight Edge
SLTBCHWOD1616GHC  -  16"x16" Honed & Stra ight Edge
SLTBCHWOD1624GHC  -  16"x24" Honed & Stra ight Edge

Beachwood Black Pearl

SLTBRZMUT1212G  -  12"x12" Gauged
SLTBRZMUT2424G  -  24"x24" Gauged

SLTBRZMUT0808G  -  8"x8" Gauged
SLTBRZMUT0816G  -  8"x16" Gauged
SLTBRZMUT1616G  -  16"x16" Gauged
SLTBRZMUT1624G  -  16"x24" Gauged

Brazil ian Multicolor
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SLTBUTSCO1212G  -  12"x12" Gauged
SLTBUTSCO1616G  -  16"x16" Gauged
SLTBUTSCO2424G  -  24"x24" Gauged

SLTBUTSCO0202MT
2"x2" Mosaic Tumbled

SLTBUTSCO0404T
4"x4" Tumbled

SLTBUTSCO0606T
6"x6" Tumbled

But terscotch

SLTBUTSCO0306T
3"x6" Tumbled

SLTBUTSCOLNR
12"x16" Sky l ine L inear Mosaic

But terscotch St icks
SLTBD018LNR
2 3/4"x12" L iner

SLTBUTSCOHALFRD
3/4"x12" Hal f Round

SLTBUTSCOCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rai l

Mul t icolor 008
SLTBD008LNR
4 3/4"x12" L iner

Mul t icolor 010
SLTBD010LNR
6"x12" L iner

Mul t icolor 012
SLTBD012LNR
4 3/4"x12" L iner

Mul t icolor 014
SLTBD014LNR
6"x12" L iner

Coordinating Accents
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Copper

SLTCOPPER1212G    -  12"x12" Gauged
SLTCOPPER1212GP  -  12"x12" Gauged Pol ished
SLTCOPPER1616G    -  16"x16" Gauged
SLTCOPPER1616GP  -  16"x16" Gauged Pol ished

SLTCOPPERLNR
12"x16" Sky l ine L inear Mosaic

SLTCOPPERHALFRD 
3/4"x12" Hal f Round

SLTCOPPERCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rai l

SLTCOPPER0404T 
4"x4" Tumbled

SLTCOPPER0202MT 
2"x2" Mosaic Tumbled

SLTCOPPER0306T 
3"x6" Tumbled

SLTCOPPER0606T 
6"x6" Tumbled

Country Grey

SLTCOUGRY1212B  -  12"x12" Brushed SLTCOUGRY0808B  -  8"x8" Brushed
SLTCOUGRY0816B  -  8"x16" Brushed
SLTCOUGRY1616B  -  16"x16" Brushed
SLTCOUGRY1624B  -  16"x24" Brushed
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Copper
2"x2" Tumbled Mosaic
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SLTDSTGLD0404T
4"x4" Tumbled

SLTDSTGLD0306T
3"x6" Tumbled

SLTDSTGLD0202MT
2"x2" Mosaic Tumbled

SLTDSTGLDLNR
12"x16" Sky l ine L inear Mosaic

SLTDSTGLDCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rai l

SLTDSTGLDHALFRD
3/4"x12" Hal f Round

SLTDSTGLD0606T
6"x6" Tumbled

Deser t Gold

SLTDSTGLD1212G	  -  12"x12" Gauged
SLTDSTGLD1212GP  -  12"x12" Gauged Pol ished
SLTDSTGLD1616G	  -  16"x16" Gauged
SLTDSTGLD1616GP	 -  16"x16" Gauged Pol ished

SNDFOSSIL1212G  -  12"x12" Gauged
SNDFOSSIL1616G  -  16"x16" Gauged

Fossil Sandstone

SLTFREVNL1212G  -  12"x12" Gauged
SLTFREVNL1616G  -  16"x16" Gauged
SLTFREVNL2424G  -  24"x24" Gauged

French Vanil la

SLTOBSBLK1212G  -  12"x12" Gauged
SLTOBSBLK1616G  -  16"x16" Gauged

Obsidian Black
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SLTPLATNM1212G	  -  12"x12" Gauged
SLTPLATNM1212GP  -  12"x12" Gauged Pol ished
SLTPLATNM1616G	  -  16"x16" Gauged
SLTPLATNM1616GP	 -  16"x16" Gauged Pol ished

Platinum

SLTPLATNM0404T
4"x4" Tumbled

SLTPLATNM0306T
3"x6" Tumbled

SLTPLATNM0202MT
2"x2" Mosaic Tumbled

SLTPLATNMCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rai l 

SLTPLATNMHALFRD
3/4"x12" Hal f Round 

SLTPLATNM0606T
6"x6" Tumbled

SLTPLATNMLNR
12"x16" Sky l ine L inear Mosaic
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SLTMUTCOL1212G  -  12"x12" Gauged
SLTMUTCOL1616G  -  16"x16" Gauged
SLTMUTCOL2424G  -  24"x24" Gauged

SLTMUTCOLVP
Versai l les Pat tern Stra ight Edge 
Sizes: 9"x9", 9"x18", 18"x18", 18"x27"
10.125 s/f per bundle

Rajah Multicolor

SLTMUTCOL0404T 
4"x4" Tumbled

SLTMUTCOL0306T 
3"x6" Tumbled

SLTMUTCOL0202MT 
2"x2" Mosaic Tumbled

SLTMUTCOLLNR
12"x16" Sky l ine L inear Mosaic

SLTMUTCOLCHAIR 
2"x12" Chair Rai l 

SLTMUTCOLHALFRD 
3/4"x12" Hal f Round

SLTMUTCOL0606T 
6"x6" Tumbled
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Amber Gold 007
SLTBD007LNR
4 3/4"x12" L iner

Amber Gold 009
SLTBD009LNR
6"x12" L iner

Amber Gold 011
SLTBD011LNR
4 3/4"x12" L iner

Amber Gold 013
SLTBD013LNR
6"x12" L iner

Amber Gold St icks 017
SLTBD017LNR
2 3/4"x12" L iner

But terscotch St icks 018
SLTBD018LNR
2 3/4"x12" L iner

Mul t icolor 008
SLTBD008LNR
4 3/4"x12" L iner

Mul t icolor 010
SLTBD010LNR
6"x12" L iner

Mul t icolor 012
SLTBD012LNR
4 3/4"x12" L iner

Mul t icolor 014
SLTBD014LNR
6"x12" L iner

Manchester Square 015
SLTBD015LNR
2"x10" L iner

Checkerboard Spice 016
SLTBD016LNR
2"x10 1/4" L iner

Diamond Jewel 019
SLTBD019LNR
4"x12" L iner

Myst ic Swir l 020
SLTBD020LNR
4"x12" L iner

Moonl ight Whisper 021
SLTBD021LNR
6"x12" L iner

Slate Coordinating Liners
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Amber Gold
SLTAMBGLDLED
6"x24" Natura l Clef t Ledger

Amber Gold
SLTAMBGLDSF
6"x24" Spl i t Face Ledger

Amber Gold
SLTAMBGLDLEDCNR
6"x24" Natura l Clef t Corner

Amber Gold
SLTAMBGLDSFCNR
6"x24" Spl i t Face Corner

Butterscotch
SLTBUTSCORMM  -  Random Mesh-Mounted

Amber Gold
SLTAMBGLDRMM  -  Random Mesh-Mounted

Ledgers and Random Mesh-Mount

Amber Gold
SLTAMBGLDCAP  -  12"x24"x2" Wal l Cap

Butterscotch
SLTBUTSCOCAP  -  12"x24"x2" Wal l Cap
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Photo features Amber Gold 6"x24" Split Face Ledger.
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Fossil Sandstone
SNDFOSSILRMM  -  Random Mesh-Mounted

Butterscotch
SLTBUTSCOSF
6"x24" Split Face Ledger

Butterscotch
SLTBUTSCOSFCNR
6"x24" Split Face Corner

Butterscotch
SLTBUTSCOLED
6"x24" Natural Cleft Ledger

Butterscotch
SLTBUTSCOLEDCNR
6"x24" Natural Cleft Corner

Ledgers and Random Mesh-Mount

Fossil Sandstone
SNDFOSSILCAP  -  12"x24"x2" Wall Cap

Fossil Sandstone
SNDFOSSILLED
6"x24" Natural Cleft Ledger

Fossil Sandstone
SNDFOSSILLEDCNR
6"x24" Natural Cleft Corner

Fossil Sandstone
SNDFOSSILSF
6"x24" Split Face Ledger

Fossil Sandstone
SNDFOSSILSFCNR 
6"x24" Split Face Corner
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Photo features Butterscotch 6"x24" Split Face Ledger.
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Ledgers and Random Mesh-Mount

Obsidian Black
SLTOBSBLKRMM  -  Random Mesh-Mounted

Obsidian Black
SLTOBSBLKLED
6"x24" Natural Cleft Ledger

Obsidian Black
SLTOBSBLKLEDCNR
6"x24" Natural Cleft Corner

Obsidian Black
SLTOBSBLKSF
6"x24" Split Face Ledger

Obsidian Black
SLTOBSBLKSFCNR
6"x24" Split Face Corner

Obsidian Black
SLTOBSBLKCAP  -  12"x24"x2" Wall Cap

Glacier White
SLTGLCWHTSF
6"x24" Split Face Ledger

Glacier White
SLTGLCWHTSFCNR
6"x24" Split Face Corner
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Travertine
Chocolate
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Chocolate 

TRVCHCLTE1212FH  -  12"x12" F i l led and Honed
TRVCHCLTE1224FH  -  12"x24" F i l led and Honed
TRVCHCLTE1818FH  -  18"x18" F i l led and Honed

TRVCHCLTE36FH
3"x6" F i l led and Honed

TRVCHCLTE44FH
4"x4" F i l led and Honed

TRVCHCLTE66FH
6"x6" F i l led and Honed

TRVCHCLTEVCAP
2"x12" V-Cap

TRVCHCLTECANE
3/4"x12" Cane

TRVCHCLTESLAB2FH    -  2 cm Fi l led and Honed
TRVCHCLTESLAB2PVC  -  2 cm Fi l led and Pol ished Vein-Cut
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TRVCRATER0101M
1"x1" Mosaic 
(Brushed and Pol ished Combinat ion)

TRVCRATER0306B 
3"x6" Brushed

TRVCRATER1212B  -  12"x12" Brushed
TRVCRATER1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished
TRVCRATER1818B  -  18"x18" Brushed
TRVCRATER1818P  -  18"x18" Pol ished

TRVCRATERSLAB2B  -  2 cm Brushed

TRVCRATER0606B 
6"x6" Brushed

TRVCRATERVCAP 
2"x12" V-Cap

TRVCRATERCANE 
3/4"x12" Cane

Crater

TRVCRATERLNR
Random L inear Mosaic

TRVBLENDLNR-226
Random L inear Mosaic

Coordinating Accents
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Crema Viejo

TRVCVIEJO1212P	 -  12"x12" Pol ished
TRVCVIEJO1212FH	 -  12"x12" F i l led and Honed
TRVCVIEJO1818P 	 -  18"x18" Pol ished
TRVCVIEJO1818FH	 -  18"x18" F i l led and Honed
TRVCVIEJO2424FH	 -  24"x24" F i l led and Honed

TRVCVIEJO36TUM
3"x6" Tumbled

TRVCVIEJO66TUM
6"x6" Tumbled

TRVCVIEJO44TUM
4"x4" Tumbled

TRVCVIEJO48TUM
4"x8" Tumbled

TRVCVIEJOMINIPATRN
Mini Versai l les Pat tern Mosaic

TRVCVIEJOFHSLAB  -  2 cm Fi l led and Honed
TRVCVIEJOFPSLAB   -  2 cm Fi l led and Pol ished

TRVCVIEJO88TUM	   -  8"x8" Tumbled
TRVCVIEJO816TUM	   -  8"x16" Tumbled
TRVCVIEJO1616TUM  -  16"x16" Tumbled
TRVCVIEJO1624TUM  -  16"x24" Tumbled
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TRVCVIEJOROPE
1"x12" Rope L iner

TRVCVIEJOCHAIRRAIL
2 1/2"x12" Chair Rai l

TRVCVIEJOMONASTERY
2 1/2"x12" Monaster y

TRVCVIEJOTIERROPE
2 1/2"x12" T iered Rope

TRVCVIEJOCANE
3/4"x12" Cane

TRVCVIEJOPENCIL
5/8"x12" Penci l L iner

Photo features Crema Viejo 6"x6" tumbled field tile.

Crema Viejo
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TRVDESRUS1212FH  - 12"x12" F i l led and Honed
TRVDESRUS1616FH  - 16"x16" F i l led and Honed
TRVDESRUS1818FH  - 18"x18" F i l led and Honed
TRVDESRUS2424FH  - 24"x24" F i l led and Honed

Deser t Rustic

TRVDESRUS0808T  -  8"x8" Tumbled
TRVDESRUS0816T  -  8"x16" Tumbled
TRVDESRUS1616T  -  16"x16" Tumbled
TRVDESRUS1624T  -  16"x24" Tumbled

Ivory Antique

TRVIV YANT0808UC  -  8"x8" Ant iquated
TRVIV YANT0816UC  -  8"x16" Ant iquated
TRVIV YANT1616UC  -  16"x16" Ant iquated
TRVIV YANT1624UC  -  16"x24" Ant iquated

TRVIV YANT1212JUM  -  12"x12" Ant iquated
TRVIV YANT1224JUM  -  12"x24" Ant iquated
TRVIV YANT2424JUM  -  24"x24" Ant iquated
TRVIV YANT2436JUM  -  24"x36" Ant iquated

TRVMDBGPRM1212FH  -  12"x12" Fil led and Honed
TRVMDBG1212T           -  12"x12" Tumbled
TRVMDBGPRM1616FH  -  16"x16" Fil led and Honed
TRVMDBGPRM1818FH  -  18"x18" Fil led and Honed
TRVMDBGPRM2424FH  -  24"x24" Fil led and Honed

Mediterranean BeigeKashmere

TRVKASMRE1224FH  -  12"x24" F i l led and Honed
TRVKASMRE1818FH  -  18"x18" F i l led and Honed
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TRVMDBGCLS1212FH  -  12"x12" Fil led and Honed
TRVMDBGCLS1616FH  -  16"x16" Fil led and Honed
TRVMDBGCLS1818FH  -  18"x18" Fil led and Honed
TRVMDBGCLS2424FH  -  24"x24" Fil led and Honed

TRVMDBG36T 
3"x6" Tumbled

TRVMDBG44T
4"x4" Tumbled

TRVMDBG36FH
3"x6" F i l led and Honed

TRVMDBG44FH
4"x4" F i l led and Honed

TRVMDBGSLAB2FH  -  2 cm Fi l led and Honed
TRVMDBGSLAB3FH  -  3 cm Fi l led and Honed

TRVMDBG22T 
2"x2" Mosaic Tumbled

TRVMDBG66T 
6"x6" Tumbled

TRVMDBG66FH 
6"x6" F i l led and Honed

TRVMDBG22FH 
2"x2" Mosaic F i l led and Honed

Mediterranean Beige Classic Mediterranean Beige

Mediterranean Beige
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TRVMDBGVP   
Mini Versai l les Mosaic Tumbled

TRVMDBGSF   
Ecl ipse Spl i t Face Mosaic

TRVMDBGVCAP   
2 1/2"x12" V-Cap

TRVMDBGCANE   
3/4"x12" Cane

TRVMDBGESQ   
3/4"x12" Esquire L iner

TRVMDBGROPE   
5/8"x12" Rope L iner

TRVMDBGLNR   
Random L inear Mosaic

TRVMDBGINTER 
Urban Inter lock Mosaic Tumbled

TRVMDBG24B 
2"x4" Mosaic Honed and Beveled

TRVMDBG5858T 
5/8"x5/8" Mosaic Tumbled

TRVMDBGDIA
Ar t isan Diamond Mosaic Tumbled

Mediterranean Beige

TRVMDBGCONP
7"x21" Contemporar y Panel

TRVMDBGSFP
7"x21" Spl i t Face Panel
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TRVMOCJUR1818FH  - 18"x18" Fi l led and Honed

Mocha Jura

TRVNOCE1212FH 	 -  12"x12" Fi l led & Honed
TRVNOCE1212P 	 -  12"x12" Polished
TRVNOCE1212T  	 -  12"x12" Tumbled
TRVNOCE1224FHVC	 -  12"x24" Filled & Honed Vein-Cut
TRVNOCE1818FH  	 -  18"x18" Fi l led & Honed
TRVNOCE1818P  	 -  18"x18" Polished
TRVNOCE1818AN  	 -  18"x18" Antiquated
TRVNOCE2424FH  	 -  24"x24" Fi l led & Honed

Noce Antiquated

TRVNOCCLS1818FH 
18"x18" Classic F i l led and Honed

TRVNOCE88AN     -  8"x8" Ant iquated
TRVNOCE816AN    -  8"x16" Ant iquated
TRVNOCE1616AN  -  16"x16" Ant iquated
TRVNOCE1624AN  -  16"x24" Ant iquated

TRVNOCESLAB2FH     -  2 cm Fi l led and Honed
TRVNOCESLAB2P       -  2 cm Pol ished
TRVNOCESLAB2PVC   -  2 cm Pol ished Vein-Cut
TRVNOCESLAB3FH     -  3 cm Fi l led and Honed
TRVNOCESLAB3P       -  3 cm Pol ished

TRVNOCE22T 
2"x2" Mosaic Tumbled

TRVNOCE36T 
3"x6" Tumbled

TRVNOCE44T 
4"x4" Tumbled

TRVNOCE66T 
6"x6" Tumbled

Noce ClassicNoce

Noce
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TRVNOCEVP   
Mini Versai l les Mosaic Tumbled

TRVNOCESF   
Ecl ipse Spl i t Face Mosaic

TRVNOCEVCAP   
2 1/2"x12" V-Cap

TRVNOCECANE   
3/4"x12" Cane

TRVNOCEESQ   
3/4"x12" Esquire L iner

TRVNOCEROPE   
5/8"x12" Rope L iner

TRVNOCEINTER 
Urban Inter lock Mosaic Tumbled

TRVNOCE24B 
2"x4" Mosaic Honed and Beveled

TRVNOCE5858T 
5/8"x5/8" Mosaic Tumbled

TRVNOCEDIA
Ar t isan Diamond Mosaic Tumbled

TRVNOCELNR  
Random L inear Mosaic

Noce

TRVNOCECONP
7"x21" Contemporar y Panel

TRVNOCESFP
7"x21" Spl i t Face Panel
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TRVPHLDEL1212FH  -  12"x12" F i l led and Honed
TRVPHLDEL1818FH  -  18"x18" F i l led and Honed

TRVPHLDEL22T 
2"x2" Mosaic Tumbled

TRVPHLDEL36T  
3"x6" Tumbled

TRVPHLDEL44T 
4"x4" Tumbled

TRVPHLDEL66T 
6"x6" Tumbled

TRVPHLDELCANE
1"x12" Cane

TRVPHLDELVCAP
2.5"x12" V-Cap

Philadelphia

TRVPHLDEL88AN	 -  8"x8" Ant iquated
TRVPHLDEL816AN	 -  8x16" Ant iquated
TRVPHLDEL1616AN	 -  16"x16" Ant iquated
TRVPHLDEL1624AN	 -  16"x24" Ant iquated

TRVSATRNA0808BS  -  8"x8" Brushed and Stra ight Edge
TRVSATRNA0816BS  -  8"x16" Brushed and Stra ight Edge
TRVSATRNA1616BS  -  16"x16" Brushed and Stra ight Edge
TRVSATRNA1624BS  -  16"x24" Brushed and Stra ight Edge

Saturnia
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Scabos

TRVSCABOS1212FH  -  12"x12" F i l led and Honed
TRVSCABOS1818FH  -  18"x18" F i l led and Honed
TRVSCABOS1224FH  -  12"x24" F i l led and Honed

TRVSCABOS22T  
2"x2" Mosaic Tumbled

TRVSCABOS36T  
3"x6" Tumbled

TRVSCABOS44T 
4"x4" Tumbled

TRVSCABOS66T 
6"x6" Tumbled

TRVSCABOSCANE
3/4"x12" Cane

TRVSCABOSVCAP
2"x12" V-Cap

TRVSCABOSVPUHC  -  Versailles Pattern Bundle
Sizes: 8"x8", 8"x16", 16"x16", 16"x24"
8 s/f per bundle

TRVSCABOS24T 
2"x4" Mosaic Tumbled



TRAVERTINE

B
E

D
R

O
S

IA
N

S
.C

O
M

296Photo features Scabos Versailles Pattern.



TRAVERTINE

B
E

D
R

O
S

IA
N

S
.C

O
M

297

TRVSIENA1212FH  -  12"x12" F i l led and Honed
TRVSIENA1212P    -  12"x12" Pol ished
TRVSIENA1212T    -  12"x12" Tumbled
TRVSIENA1818FH  -  18"x18" F i l led and Honed
TRVSIENA1818P    -  18"x18" Pol ished
TRVSIENA1818AN  -  18"x18" Ant iquated

TRVSIENASLAB2FH	       -  2 cm Fi l led and Honed
TRVSIENASLAB2FHVC   -  2 cm Fi l led and Honed Vein-Cut
TRVSIENASLAB2P  	       -  2 cm Pol ished

Siena

TRVSEDBRZ0808FH  -  8"x8" F i l led and Honed
TRVSEDBRZ0816FH  -  8"x16" F i l led and Honed
TRVSEDBRZ1616FH	 -  16"x16" F i l led and Honed
TRVSEDBRZ1624FH	 -  16"x24" F i l led and Honed
TRVSEDBRZ1818FH	   -  18"x18" F i l led and Honed

Sedona Bronze

TRVSEDBRZ1818FHVC  -  18"x18" F i l led and Honed Vein-Cut
TRVSEDBRZ436FHVC   -  4"x36" F i l led and Honed Vein-Cut
TRVSEDBRZ836FHVC   -  8"x36" F i l led and Honed Vein-Cut
TRVSEDBRZ1236FHVC  -  12"x36" F i l led and Honed Vein-Cut 

TRVSIENA22T  
2"x2" Mosaic Tumbled

TRVSIENA36T
3"x6" Tumbled

TRVSIENA44T 
4"x4" Tumbled

TRVSIENA66T 
6"x6" Tumbled
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TRVSIENAVP   
Mini Versai l les Mosaic Tumbled

TRVSIENASF   
Ecl ipse Spl i t Face Mosaic

TRVSIENAINTER 
Urban Inter lock Mosaic Tumbled 

TRVSIENA24B 
2"x4" Mosaic Honed and Beveled

TRVSIENA5858T 
5/8"x5/8" Mosaic Tumbled

TRVSIENADIA
Ar t isan Diamond Mosaic Tumbled

TRVSIENALNR  
Random L inear Mosaic

TRVSIENAVCAP   
2.5"x12" V-Cap

TRVSIENACANE   
3/4"x12" Cane

TRVSIENAESQ   
3/4"x12" Esquire L iner

TRVSIENAROPE   
5/8"x12" Rope L iner

Siena

TRVSIENACONP
7"x21" Contemporar y Panel

TRVSIENASFP
7"x21" Spl i t Face Panel
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Photo features Siena 12"x12" filled and honed field tile. 

TRVBLENDDIA
Ar t isan Diamond Mosaic
Tumbled Blend

TRVBLENDCIR   
Circ le Mosaic Mosaic
Tumbled Blend

TRVBLENDVP
Mini Versai l les Pat tern Mosaic
Tumbled Blend

TRVBLEND5858T
5/8x5/8 Mosaic
Tumbled Blend

Coordinating Mosaics



TRAVERTINE

B
E

D
R

O
S

IA
N

S
.C

O
M

301

TRVSILMST1212FH  -  12"x12" F i l led and Honed
TRVSILMST1818FH  -  18"x18" F i l led and Honed

TRVSILMST22FH
2"x2" Mosaic F i l led and Honed

TRVSILMST36FH
3"x6" F i l led and Honed

TRVSILMST66FH
6"x6" F i l led and Honed

TRVSILMSTSLAB2FHVC  -  2 cm Fi l led and Honed Vein-Cut

TRVSILMSTVCAP
2"x12" V-Cap 

TRVSILMSTCANE
3/4"x12" Cane 

Silver Mist

TRVSILMST1224FHVC
12"x24" F i l led and Honed Vein-Cut

TRVSILMST44FH
4"x4" F i l led and Honed

TRVSILMST0808BS	 -  8"x8" Brushed and Stra ight Edge
TRVSILMST0816BS	 -  8"x16" Brushed and Stra ight Edge
TRVSILMST1616BS	 -  16"x16" Brushed and Stra ight Edge
TRVSILMST1624BS	 -  16"x24" Brushed and Stra ight Edge
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TRVSTORM0101M
1"x1" Mosaic 
(Brushed and Pol ished Combinat ion)

TRVSTORM0306B
3"x6" Brushed

TRVSTORM0606B
6"x6" Brushed

TRVSTORM1212B -  12"x12" Brushed
TRVSTORM1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished
TRVSTORM1818B  -  18"x18" Brushed
TRVSTORM1818P  -  18"x18" Pol ished

TRVSTORMSLAB2B  -  2 cm Brushed

Storm

TRVSTORMLNR
Random L inear Mosaic

Silver Perla

TRVSILPRL1224FHVC
12"x24" F i l led and Honed Vein-Cut

TRVSILPRLSLAB2FHVC  -  2 cm Fi l led and Honed Vein-Cut

TRVSTORMVCAP
2"x12" V-Cap 

TRVSTORMCANE
3/4"x12" Cane 
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TRVTORREON22T
2"x2" Mosaic Tumbled and Brushed

TRVTORREON36T
3"x6" Tumbled and Brushed

TRVTORREON66T
6"x6" Tumbled and Brushed

TRVTORREON44T
4"x4" Tumbled and Brushed

TRVTORREON1212FH  - 12"x12" F i l led and Honed
TRVTORREON1212T  - 12"x12" Tumbled and Brushed
TRVTORREON1616FH  - 16"x16" F i l led and Honed
TRVTORREON1616T  - 16"x16" Tumbled and Brushed
TRVTORREON1818FH  - 18"x18" F i l led and Honed
TRVTORREON1818T  - 18"x18" Tumbled and Brushed
TRVTORREON2424FH  - 24"x24" F i l led and Honed

Torreon Classic

TRVTORCLS1212FH  -  12"x12" F i l led and Honed
TRVTORCLS1616FH  -  16"x16" F i l led and Honed
TRVTORCLS1818FH  -  18"x18" F i l led and Honed

TRVTORREONSLAB2FH  -  2 cm Fi l led and Honed 
TRVTORREONSLAB3FH  -  3 cm Fi l led and Honed

TRVTORREONVCAP
2 1/2"x12" V-Cap

TRVTORREONCANE
3/4"x12" Cane

Torreon

Torreon
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TRVVALNCA1212FH  -  12"x12" F i l led and Honed
TRVVALNCA1224FH  -  12"x24" F i l led and Honed
TRVVALNCA1818FH  -  18"x18" F i l led and Honed

Valencia

TRVVALNCA22FH 
2"x2" Mosaic F i l led and Honed

TRVVALNCA66FH 
6"x6" F i l led and Honed

TRVVALNCA44FH 
4"x4" F i l led and Honed

TRVVALNCA36FH 
3"x6" F i l led and Honed

TRVVALNCAVCAP
2"x12" V-Cap 

TRVVALNCACANE
3/4"x12" Cane 

TRVVALNCABUNDLE  -  Versai l les Pat tern Bundle
Sizes: 8"x8", 8"x16", 16"x16", 16"x24"
8 s/f per bundle
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TRVVENATO1212B  - 12"x12" Brushed
TRVVENATO1212P  - 12"x12" Pol ished
TRVVENATO1818B  - 18"x18" Brushed
TRVVENATO1818P  - 18"x18" Pol ished 

TRVVENATOSLAB2B  -  2 cm Brushed 

Venato

TRVVENATO0101M
1"x1" Mosaic
(Brushed and Pol ished Combinat ion)

TRVVENATO0306B 
3"x6" Brushed

TRVVENATO0606B
6"x6" Brushed

TRVVENATOVCAP
2"x12" V-Cap

TRVVENATOCANE
3/4"x12" Cane

TRVVENATOLNR
Random L inear Mosaic

TRVBLENDLNR-226
Random L inear Mosaic

Coordinating Mosaic
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TRVVERSND1212FH  -  12"x12" F i l led and Honed
TRVVERSND1212T    -  12"x12" Tumbled
TRVVERSND1616FH  -  16"x16" F i l led and Honed
TRVVERSND1818FH  -  18"x18" F i l led and Honed
TRVVERSND1818T     -  18"x18" Tumbled
TRVVERSND2424FH  -  24"x24" F i l led and Honed

Veracruz Sand

TRVVERSNDCLS1212FH  -  12"x12" Classic F i l led and Honed
TRVVERSNDCLS1818FH  -  18"x18" Classic F i l led and Honed

TRVVERSNDSLAB2PVC    -  2 cm Pol ished Vein-Cut
TRVVERSNDSLAB2FH      -  2 cm Fi l led and Honed
TRVVERSNDSLAB2FHVC  -  2 cm Fi l led and Honed Vein-Cut

Veracruz Sand Classic
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TRVVERSND36FH
3"x6" F i l led and Honed

TRVVERSND66FH
6"x6" F i l led and Honed

TRVVERSNDVCAP
2"x12" V-Cap

TRVVERSND44FH
4"x4" F i l led and Honed

TRVVERSNDCANE
3/4"x12" Cane

TRVVERSNDCLS22T
2"x2" Classic Mosaic Tumbled

TRVVERSND0612FHVC  -  6"x12" F i l led and Honed Vein-Cut
TRVVERSND1224FHVC  -  12"x24" F i l led and Honed Vein-Cut
TRVVERSND1224PVC    -  12"x24" Pol ished Vein-Cut
TRVVERSND1818PVC  -  18"x18" Pol ished Vein-Cut

TRVVERSND436PVC     -  4"x36" Pol ished Vein-Cut Plank ing
TRVVERSND836PVC      -  8"x36" Pol ished Vein-Cut Plank ing
TRVVERSND1236PVC    -  12"x36" Pol ished Vein-Cut Plank ing
TRVVERSND1236FHVC  -  12"x36" F i i l led and Honed Vein-Cut Plank ing

Veracruz Sand Veracruz Sand
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TRVBLENDDIA
Ar t isan Diamond Mosaic
Tumbled Blend

TRVBLENDLNR-225  
Random L inear Mosaic

TRVBLENDVP
Mini Versai l les Pat tern Mosaic
Tumbled Blend

TRVBLEND5858T
5/8"x5/8" Mosaic
Tumbled Blend

TRVBLENDCIR
Circle Mosaic
Tumbled Blend

Traver tine Blend Mosaics

TRVBLENDLNR-226
Random L inear Mosaic 
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Versailles Patterns
Warm Walnut
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SLTAUTGLDVP 
Versai l les Pat tern Bundle, Stra ight Edge
Sizes: 9"x9", 9"x18", 18"x18", 18"x27"
10.125 s/f per bundle

SLTAMBGLDVP  
Versai l les Pat tern Bundle, Stra ight Edge
Sizes: 8"x8", 8"x16", 16"x16", 16"x24"
8 s/f per bundle

SLTBCHWOD0808GHC  -  8"x8"   Honed and Stra ight Edge
SLTBCHWOD0816GHC  -  8"x16"  Honed and Stra ight Edge
SLTBCHWOD1616GHC  -  16"x16" Honed and Stra ight Edge
SLTBCHWOD1624GHC  -  16"x24" Honed and Stra ight Edge

SLTBRZMUT0808G  -  8"x8" Stra ight Edge
SLTBRZMUT0816G  -  8"x16" Stra ight Edge
SLTBRZMUT1616G  -  16"x16" Stra ight Edge
SLTBRZMUT1624G  -  16"x24" Stra ight Edge

Amber Gold

Brazil ian MulticolorBeachwood

Autumn Gold

* Ant iquated = Brushed and Chiseled
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Photo features Crema Viejo Versailles Pattern.

TRVCAPDOC88AN  -  8"x8"   Ant iquated
TRVCAPDOC816AN   -  8"x16"  Ant iquated
TRVCAPDOC1616AN  -  16"x16 " Ant iquated
TRVCAPDOC1624AN  -  16"x24" Ant iquated

TRVCVIEJO88TUM     -  8"x8" Tumbled
TRVCVIEJO816TUM    -  8"x16" Tumbled
TRVCVIEJO1616TUM  -  16"x16 " Tumbled
TRVCVIEJO1624TUM  -  16"x24" Tumbled

Cappadocia Gold Crema Viejo
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TRVIV YANT1212JUM  -  12"x12" Jumbo Ant iquated
TRVIV YANT1224JUM  -  12"x24" Jumbo Ant iquated
TRVIV YANT2424JUM  -  24"x24" Jumbo Ant iquated
TRVIV YANT2436JUM  -  24"x36" Jumbo Ant iquated

TRVDESRUS0808T  -  8"x8" Tumbled
TRVDESRUS0816T  -  8"x16" Tumbled
TRVDESRUS1616T  -  16"x16" Tumbled
TRVDESRUS1624T  -  16"x24" Tumbled

Deser t Rustic

Ivory Antique (Jumbo)

Countr y Grey

SLTCOUGRY0808B  -  8"x8" Brushed
SLTCOUGRY0816B  -  8"x16"  Brushed
SLTCOUGRY1616B  -  16"x16" Brushed
SLTCOUGRY1624B  -  16"x24" Brushed

Ivory Antique

* Ant iquated = Brushed and Chiseled

TRVIV YANT0808UC  -  8"x8" Ant iquated
TRVIV YANT0816UC  -  8"x16" Ant iquated
TRVIV YANT1616UC  -  16"x16" Ant iquated
TRVIV YANT1624UC  -  16"x24" Ant iquated
TRVIV YANTBUNDLE  -  Versai l les Pat tern Bundle 8 s/f per bundle
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TRVNOCE88AN     -  8"x8" Ant iquated
TRVNOCE816AN   -  8"x16" Ant iquated
TRVNOCE1616AN  -  16"x16" Ant iquated
TRVNOCE1624AN  -  16"x24" Ant iquated

Noce

TRVPHLDEL88AN  -  8"x8" Ant iquated
TRVPHLDEL816AN  -  8"x16" Ant iquated
TRVPHLDEL1616AN  -  16"x16" Ant iquated
TRVPHLDEL1624AN  -  16"x24" Ant iquated

Philadelphia

TRVMORTRUBUNDLE
Versai l les Pat tern Bundle - Ant iquated
Sizes: 8"x8", 8"x16",16"x16", 16"x24"
8 s/f per bundle

Moroccan Truf f le

Rajah Multicolor

SLTMUTCOLVP
Versai l les Pat tern Bundle - Stra ight Edge 
Sizes: 9"x9", 9"x18", 18"x18", 18"x27"
10.125 s/f per bundle
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TRVSATRNA0808BS  -  8"x8" Brushed and Stra ight Edge
TRVSATRNA0816BS  -  8"x16" Brushed and Stra ight Edge
TRVSATRNA1616BS  -  16"x16" Brushed and Stra ight Edge
TRVSATRNA1624BS  -  16"x24" Brushed and Stra ight Edge

TRVSCABOSVPUHC 
Versai l les Pat tern Bundle - Ant iquated
Sizes: 8"x8", 8"x16", 16"x16", 16"x24"
8 s/f per bundle

TRVSEDBRZ0808FH  -  8"x8" F i l led and Honed
TRVSEDBRZ0816FH  -  8"x16" F i l led and Honed
TRVSEDBRZ1616FH  -  16"x16" F i l led and Honed
TRVSEDBRZ1624FH  -  16"x24" F i l led and Honed

TRVSERBRN0808UBS  -  8"x8" Brushed and Stra ight Edge
TRVSERBRN0816UBS  -  8"x16" Brushed and Stra ight Edge
TRVSERBRN1616UBS  -  16"x16" Brushed and Stra ight Edge
TRVSERBRN1624UBS  -  16"x24" Brushed and Stra ight Edge

Saturnia

Sedona Bronze

Scabos

Serengeti Brown

* Ant iquated = Brushed and Chiseled
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TRVSILMST0808BS  -  8"x8" Brushed and Stra ight Edge
TRVSILMST0816BS  -  8"x16" Brushed and Stra ight Edge
TRVSILMST1616BS  -  16"x16" Brushed and Stra ight Edge
TRVSILMST1624BS  -  16"x24" Brushed and Stra ight Edge

TRVTUSHARBUNDLE
Versai l les Pat tern Bundle - F i l led, Honed and Chiseled
Sizes: 8"x8", 8"x16", 16"x16", 16"x24"
8 s/f per bundle

Silver Mist Tuscany Harbour

TRVVALNCABUNDLE
Versai l les Pattern Bundle - Antiquated
Sizes: 8"x8", 8"x16", 16"x16", 16"x24"
8 s/f per bundle

Valencia



VERSAILLES PATTERNS

B
E

D
R

O
S

IA
N

S
.C

O
M

320

TRVWARMWALPIC  -  Versai l les Piccol i Pat tern Bundle
Sizes: 6"x6", 6"x12", 12"x12", 12"x18"
9 s/f per bundle

TRVWARMWAL88UBC  -  8"x8" Ant iquated
TRVWARMWAL816UBC  -  8"x16" Ant iquated
TRVWARMWAL1616UBC  -  16"x16"  Ant iquated
TRVWARMWAL1624UBC  -  16"x24" Ant iquated
TRVWARMWALBUNDLE  -  Versai l les Pat tern Bundle 8 s/f per bundle

TRVVENCRM0808UBS  -  8"x8" Brushed and Stra ight Edge
TRVVENCRM0816UBS  -  8"x16"  Brushed and Stra ight Edge
TRVVENCRM1616UBS  -  16"x16" Brushed and Stra ight Edge
TRVVENCRM1624UBS  -  16"x24" Brushed and Stra ight Edge

TRVWARMWAL1212JUM  -  12"x12" Jumbo Ant iquated
TRVWARMWAL1224JUM  -  12"x24" Jumbo Ant iquated
TRVWARMWAL2424JUM  -  24"x24" Jumbo Ant iquated
TRVWARMWAL2436JUM  -  24"x36" Jumbo Ant iquated

Venetian Creme

Warm Walnut Warm Walnut (Jumbo)

Warm Walnut (Piccoli)

* Ant iquated = Brushed and Chiseled
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Photo features Warm Walnut Versail les Pat tern.
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MRBALANYABUNDLE 
Versai l les Pat tern Bundle - Honed and Stra ight Edge
Sizes: 8"x8", 8"x16", 16"x16", 16"x24"
8 s/f per bundle

MRBBIANARBUNDLE 
Versai l les Pat tern Bundle - Brushed and Stra ight Edge
Sizes: 8"x8", 8"x16", 16"x16", 16"x24"
8 s/f per bundle

Alanya Bianca Nariño

MRBCHAROCBUNDLE 
Versai l les Pat tern Bundle - Brushed and Stra ight Edge
Sizes: 8"x8", 8"x16", 16"x16", 16"x24"
8 s/f per bundle

Chania da Rocha

MRBCAPCNOBUNDLE 
Versai l les Pat tern Bundle - Brushed and Stra ight Edge
Sizes: 8"x8", 8"x16", 16"x16", 16"x24"
8 s/f per bundle

Cappuccino
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MRBLYDWHTBUNDLE 
Versai l les Pat tern Bundle - Brushed and Stra ight Edge
Sizes: 8"x8",8"x16",16"x16",16"x24"
8 s/f per Bundle

Versai l les Pat tern Percentages*
8"x8" = 11%
8"x16" = 11%
16"x16" = 44%
16"x24" =  33%

Jumbo Pat tern Percentages*
12"x12" = 11%
12"x24" = 11%
24"x24" = 44%
24"x36" = 33%

*Mult ip ly the tota l square footage by the % to obta in the number of square footage required for that s ize.

Piccol i Pat tern Percentages*
6"x6" = 11%
6"x12" = 11%
12"x12" = 44%
12"x18" = 33%

Lydia White

Versail les Pat tern Layout

Versai l les 9" Pat tern Percentages*
9"x9" = 11%
9"x18" = 11%
18"x18" = 44%
18"x27" =  33%
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Slabs / Outdoor Living
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Alaska White
GRNALAWHTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Pol ished
GRNALAWHTSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Pol ished

Alpinus
GRNALPINUSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Pol ished

Azul Do Mar Quar tz i te
QTZAZULDMSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Azur i te
GRNAZURITSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNAZURITSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Azul Imperale Quar tz i te
QTZAZUIMPSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Atacamaca Black
GRNATABLKSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Pol ished
GRNATABLKSLAB2L  -  2 cm Slab Leathered

Absolute Black
GRNABSBLKSLAB2P    -  2 cm Slab Pol ished
GRNABSBLKSLAB2L    -  2 cm Slab Leathered
GRNABSBLKSLAB2PH  -  2 cm Slab Pol ished & Honed

GRNABSBLKSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Pol ished
GRNABSBLKSLAB3L  -  3 cm Slab Leathered
GRNABSBLKSLAB3PH  -  3 cm Slab Pol ished & Honed

Bainbrook Brown
GRNBBKBRNSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNBBKBRNSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Antique Gold
GRNANTGLDSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Agata
QTZAGATASLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished



SLABS

B
E

D
R

O
S

IA
N

S
.C

O
M

327

Betular ie
GRNBETULASLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNBETULASLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Balt ic Brown
GRNBALBRNSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNBALBRNSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Black Galaxy
GRNBLKGXYSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNBLKGXYSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Blue Bahia
GRNBLUBAHSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Bianco Antico
GRNBIAANTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNBIAANTSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Black Cosmic
GRNBLKCOSSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNBLKCOSSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Black Pear l
GRNBLKPRLSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNBLKPRLSLAB2L  -  2 cm Leathered
GRNBLKPRLSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished
GRNBLKPRLSLAB3L  -  3 cm Leathered

Blue Amazon
MRBBLUAMZSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Blue Pear l
GRNBLUPRLSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNBLUPRLSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Blue Flower
GRNBLUFLOSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNBLUFLOSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished
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Bronzzo
QTZBRONZOSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
QTZBRONZOSLAB2L  -  2 cm Leathered

Brown Antique
GRNBRNANTSLAB2P   -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNBRNANTSLAB2L  -  2 cm Leathered 
GRNBRNANTSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished
GRNBRNANTSLAB3L  -  3 cm Leathered

Brass Blue
GRNBRSBLUSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNBRSBLUSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Carnival
GRNCARNVLSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNCARNVLSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Colonia l Cream
GRNCOLCRMSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNCOLCRMSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Copper Dunes
QTZCOPDUNSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Costa Smeralda
GRNCOSSMESLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNCOSSMESLAB2L  -  2 cm Leathered

Crema Bordeaux
GRNCREBORSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNCREBORSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Copenhagen
GRNCOPENHSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNCOPENHSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Blue Storm
GRNBLUSTOSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNBLUSTOSLAB2L  -  2 cm Leathered
GRNBLUSTOSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished
GRNBLUSTOSLAB3L  -  3 cm Leathered



SLABS

B
E

D
R

O
S

IA
N

S
.C

O
M

330

Cygnus
QTZCYGNUSSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
QTZCYGNUSSLAB2L  -  2 cm Leathered

Crema Per la
GRNCREPERSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Crysta l Ivory
GRNCRYIVOSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNCRYIVOSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished
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Del icatus L ight
GRNDELILTSLAB2P   -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNDELILTSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Excal ibur
GRNEXCALISLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Del icatus Cream
GRNDELCRMSLAB2P   -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNDELCRMSLAB3P   -  3 cm Pol ished

Esmeralda Quar tz i te
QTZESMERASLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Fenix Gold
GRNFENGLDSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Fusion Quar tz i te
QTZFUSIONSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Galaxy White
GRNGXYWHTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNGXYWHTSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Deser t Brown
GRNDESBRNSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Fendi
QTZFENDISLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Del icatus Brown
GRNDELBRNSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNDELBRNSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished
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Ghibl i
GRNGHIBLISLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNGHIBLISLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Gial lo Fior i to
GRNGIAFIOSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNGIAFIOSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Gial lo Napoleone
GRNGIANAPSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNGIANAPSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Gial lo Ornamental
GRNGIAORNSLAB2P   -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNGIAORNSLAB3P   -  3 cm Pol ished
GRNGORNCLSLAB2P  -  2 cm Classic Pol ished
GRNGORNCLSLAB3P  -  3 cm Classic Pol ished

Gial lo Por tof ino 
GRNGIAPORSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNGIAPORSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Golden Crysta l
GRNGLDCRYSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNGLDCRYSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished
GRNGLDCRYSLAB2L  -  2 cm Leathered
GRNGLDCRYSLAB3L  -  3 cm Leathered

Gial lo Renoir
GRNGIARENSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNGIARENSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Gial lo Veneziano
GRNGIAVENSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Glacier White
QTZGLAWHTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Geriba Beach
GRNGERBCHSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNGERBCHSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished
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Golden Thunder
GRNGLDTHUSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNGLDTHUSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Green Peace
QTZGRNPEASLAB2P   -  2 cm Pol ished
QTZGRNPEASLAB2L  -  2 cm Leathered

Ice White
GRNICEWHTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNICEWHTSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Impala Black
GRNIMPALACHSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNIMPALACHSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Ivory Fantasy L ight
GRNIFANLTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNIFANLTSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Juparana Santa Ceci l ia
GRNSANCECSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNSANCECCLASLAB2P  - 2 cm Classic Pol ished
GRNSANCECSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished
GRNSANCECCLASLAB3P  - 3 cm Classic Pol ished

Juparana Persa
GRNJUPPERSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNJUPPERSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Jurassic Green
GRNJURGRNSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Golden Pi lsen
GRNGLDPILSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Golden Romano
GRNGLDROMSLAB2P -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNGLDROMSLAB2L  -  2 cm Leathered
GRNGLDROMSLAB3P -  3 cm Pol ished
GRNGLDROMSLAB3L  -  3 cm Leathered
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Kozmus
SCTKOZMUSSLAB2P   -  2 cm Pol ished
SCTKOZMUSSLAB2L   -  2 cm Leathered
SCTKOZMUSSLAB3P   -  3 cm Pol ished
SCTKOZMUSSLAB3L   -  3 cm Leathered

Lapidus Dark
GRNLAPDRKSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNLAPDRKSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Lemour ian Blue
GRNLEMBLUSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Lumix Quar tz
QTZLUMIXSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Magma
GRNMAGMASLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNMAGMASLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Majorca
GRNMAJORCSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Mari Blue
SCTMARBLUSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Mascalzone
GRNMASCZNSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNMASCZNSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Mascarato
GRNMASCTOSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNMASCTOSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Mascaratus
GRNMASCTSSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNMASCTSSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished
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Mombasa
GRNMOMBASSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNMOMBASSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Monte Cr isto
GRNMONCRISLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
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Nacarado Quar tz i te
QTZNACARASLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Netuno Bordeaux
GRNNETBORSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNNETBORSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

New Caledonia
GRNNEWCALSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNNEWCALSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

New Venetian Gold
GRNNVGDCLSLAB2P  -  2 cm Classic Pol ished
GRNNVNGLDSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNNVGDCLSLAB3P  -  3 cm Classic Pol ished
GRNNVNGLDSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

New Tunas Green
GRNNTNGRNSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Per la Venata
QTZPERVENSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Sapphire Brown
GRNSAPBRNSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNSAPBRNSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Sensation
QTZSENSATSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
QTZSENSATSLAB2L  -  2 cm Leathered

Red Dragon
GRNREDDRASLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNREDDRASLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Si lver Pear l
TRVSILPRLSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Olympic River
GRNOLYRIVSLAB3P -  3 cm Pol ished

Sea Pear l
QTZSEAPRLSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished
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Stone Wood
QTZSTNWODSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
QTZSTNWODSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Suede
GRNSUEDESLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNSUEDESLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Sunset Gold
GRNSUNGLDSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNSUNGLDSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Tan Brown
GRNTANBRNSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNTANBRNSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Tiramisu
GRNTIRAMISLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNTIRAMISLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Titanium
SCTTITANISLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Tof fee
GRNTOFFEESLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNTOFFEESLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Timbalada
GRNTIMBALSLAB2P   -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNTIMBALSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Solar ius
GRNSOLARISLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNSOLARISLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Spectrus
GRNSPECTRSLAB2P    -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNSPECTRSLAB2L    -  2 cm Leathered
GRNSPECTRSLAB3P    -  3 cm Pol ished
GRNSPECTRSLAB3L    -  3 cm Leathered

Sodal i te
GRNSODALTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Si lver Wave
MRBSILWAVSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
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Tropic Brown
GRNTROBRNSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNTROBRNSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished
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Typhoon Bordeaux
GRNTYPBORSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNTYPBORSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Uba Tuba
GRNUBATUBSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNUBATUBSLAB2L  -  2 cm Leathered
GRNUBATUBSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished
GRNUBATUBSLAB3L  -  3 cm Leathered

Verde But ter f ly
GRNVERBUTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNVERBUTSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Verde Peacock
GRNVERPEASLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNVERPEASLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Victor ia Regia
QTZVITREGSLAB2P   -  2 cm Pol ished
QTZVITREGSLAB2L  -  2 cm Leathered

Volga Blue
GRNVOLBLUSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNVOLBLUSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

White Macaubas
QTZWHTMACSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
QTZWHTMACSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Taupe Star
GRNTAUSTRSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Taj Mahal
QTZTAJMAHSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
QTZTAJMAHSLAB2L  -  2 cm Leathered

White Dal las
GRNWHTDALSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNWHTDALSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished
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White Spr ing
GRNWHTSPRSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNWHTSPRSLAB2L  -  2 cm Leathered

Wildf i re
GRNWLDFIRSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNWLDFIRSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

GRNWHTSPRSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished
GRNWHTSPRSLAB3L  -  3 cm Leathered

White Reef
GRNWHTREESLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
GRNWHTREESLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

GRNWLDFIRSLAB3L  -  3 cm Leathered
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Corinthian White
LMNCORWHTSLAB2H  -  2 cm Honed

Jura Beige
LMNJURBGESLAB2H  -  2 cm Honed
LMNJURBGESLAB3H  -  3 cm Honed

Jura Grey
LMNJURGRYSLAB2H  -  2 cm Honed
LMNJURGRYSLAB3H  -  3 cm Honed

Bur lap
LMNBURLAPSLAB2H  -  2 cm Honed

Camargo
LMNCAMRGOSLAB2H  -  2 cm Honed
LMNCAMRGOSLAB2P   -  2 cm Pol ished
LMNCAMRGOSLAB3H  -  3 cm Honed

Ambre
LMNAMBRESLAB2H  -  2 cm Honed

Lagos Azul
LMNLAGAZLSLAB2H  -  2 cm Honed
LMNLAGAZLSLAB3H  -  3 cm Honed

Royal Oyster
LMNRYLOYSSLAB2S  -  2 cm Sat in

Seagrass
LMNSEAGRSSLAB2H  -  2 cm Honed
LMNSEAGRSSLAB3H  -  3 cm Honed

Vogue Brown
LMNVOGBRNSLAB2B  -  2 cm Brushed
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SLABS

B
E

D
R

O
S

IA
N

S
.C

O
M

344

Chocolate
TRVCHCLTESLAB2FH    -  2 cm Fi l led & Honed
TRVCHCLTESLAB2PVC  -  2 cm Fi l led & Pol ished Vein-Cut

Crema Vie jo
TRVCVIEJOFHSLAB  -  2 cm Fi l led & Honed
TRVCVIEJOFPSLAB   -  2 cm Fi l led & Pol ished

Mediterranean Beige
TRVMDBGSLAB2FH  -  2 cm Fi l led & Honed
TRVMDBGSLAB3FH  -  3 cm Fi l led & Honed

Noce 
TRVNOCESLAB2FH   -  2 cm Fi l led & Honed
TRVNOCESLAB2P     -  2 cm Fi l led & Pol ished
TRVNOCESLAB2PVC  -  2 cm Polished Vein-Cut
TRVNOCESLAB3FH   -  3 cm Fi l led & Honed
TRVNOCESLAB3P     -  3 cm Fi l led & Pol ished

Siena 
TRVSIENASLAB2FH      -  2 cm Filled & Honed
TRVSIENASLAB2FHVC  -  2 cm Filled & Honed Vein-Cut
TRVSIENASLAB2P        -  2 cm Filled & Polished

Storm
TRVSTORMSLAB2B  -  2 cm Brushed

Crater
TRVCRATERSLAB2B  -  2 cm Brushed

Si lver Mist
TRVSILMSTSLAB2FHVC  -  2 cm Fi l led & Honed Vein-Cut

Torreon
TRVTORREONSLAB2FH  -  2 cm Filled & Honed
TRVTORREONSLAB3FH  -  3 cm Filled & Honed

Venato
TRVVENATOSLAB2B  -  2 cm Brushed
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Veracruz Sand Vein-Cut
TRVVERSNDSLAB2PVC    -  2 cm Pol ished Vein-Cut
TRVVERSNDSLAB2FHVC  -  2 cm Fi l led & Honed Vein-Cut

Veracruz Sand
TRVVERSNDSLAB2FH  -  2 cm Fi l led & Honed
TRVVERSNDSLAB3FH  -  3 cm Fi l led & Honed
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Calacat ta Oro Extra
MRBCALOROEXTSLAB2H  -  2 cm Honed 
MRBCALOROEXTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Crema Mar f i l
MRBCREMARSLAB2H  -  2 cm Honed
MRBCREMARSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
MRBCREMARSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Bianco Seta
MRBBIASETASLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Ashen Grey
MRBASHGRYSLAB2PVC  -  2 cm Polished Vein-Cut

Bianca Nar iño
MRBBIANARSLAB2B  -  2 cm Brushed
MRBBIANARSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Blue Amazon
MRBBLUAMZSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Calacat ta Oro
MRBCALOROSLAB2H     -  2 cm Honed 
MRBCALOROSLAB2P     -  2 cm Pol ished 
MRBCALOROVAGSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Vagli Polished

Cappuccino
MRBCAPCNOSLAB2H  -  2 cm Honed
MRBCAPCNOSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Chateau Noir
MRBCHANORSLAB2P     -  2 cm Polished
MRBCHANORSLAB2PVC  -  2 cm Polished Vein-Cut

Daino Reale
MRBDAIREASLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
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Empress Green
MRBEMPGRNSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Emperador Dark
MRBEMPDRKSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
MRBEMPDRKSLAB3P  -  3 cm Pol ished

Emperador L ight
MRBEMPLGTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Himalayan White
MRBHIMYANSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Lennox Grey
MRBLENGRYSLAB2PVC  -  2 cm Pol ished Vein-Cut

Lydia White
MRBLYDWHTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
MRBLYDWHTSLAB2H  -  2 cm Honed

Michelangelo
MRBMICANGSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Rainforest Brown
MRBFORBRNSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Rainforest Green
MRBFORGRNSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Soho White
MRBSOHWHTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
MRBSOHWHTSLAB2H  -  2 cm Honed

Si lver Fantasy
MRBSILFANSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Sebastian Grey
MRBSEBGRYSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
MRBSEBGRYSLAB2H  -  2 cm Honed
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Sugar Beige
MRBSUGBGESLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Super White
MRBSUPERWHTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

White Carrara
MRBWHTCARSLAB2P       -  2 cm Pol ished
MRBWHTCARSLAB2H       -  2 cm Honed
MRBWHTCAREXTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Ex tra Pol ished
MRBWHTCAREXTSLAB2H  -  2 cm Ex tra Honed

MRBWHTCARSLAB3P        -  3 cm Pol ished
MRBWHTCARSLAB3H        -  3 cm Honed
MRBWHTCAREXTSLAB3P  -  3 cm Ex tra Pol ished
MRBWHTCAREXTSLAB3H  -  3 cm Ex tra Honed
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Sweet Honey Onyx
ONXSWTHONSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Rosso Onyx
ONXROSSOSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Bianco Extra Onyx
ONXBIAEXTRASLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Pal isades Green Onyx
ONXPALGRNSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Grigio Onyx Cross Cut
ONXGRIGIOCCSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Caramel Swir l Onyx
ONXCARSWLSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished

Manisa Cream Onyx
ONXMANCRMSLAB2P  -  2 cm Pol ished
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Demi Bul lnose

Cover Ogee

Planter

Cove Dupont

Ful l Bul lnose

Stair Tread

Dupont

Radius

Penci l Round

Laminated Edge

Ogee Roundover

Stra ight with Radius 
Eased Edges

Double Round Penci l

Bevel Top & Bot tom

Undercut

Ogee

Normandy

Square Eased

Water fa l l

Bevel Double Cove

Stra ight with Chamfer 
Eased Edges

Chiseled Edge

SLABS Edge Treatment

Quirk Miter with Apron
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Ful l Bul lnose

Bevel Top & Bot tom

Of fset Dupont Demi

Of fset Dupont Demi

Demi Bul lnose

Bevel Edge

Cresent Penci l

Of fset Dupont Demi

Ogee Square

Ogee Bul lnose

Of fset Ogee

Double Beed



ENGINEERED QUARTZ

B
E

D
R

O
S

IA
N

S
.C

O
M

354

Engineered Quartz
Designed for easy maintenance & versatility
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Athens White
ENQQNT56120  -  2 cm

Cocoa Truf f le Brown
ENQQNT50220  -  2 cm
ENQQNT50230  -  3 cm

Ciroc Gray / Blue
ENQQNT85420  -  2 cm
ENQQNT85430  -  3 cm

Hay Stack Beige
ENQQNT130120  -  2 cm
ENQQNT130130  -  3 cm

Marrakech Beige
ENQQNT81220  -  2 cm
ENQQNT81230  -  3 cm

Black Forest
ENQQNT195020  -  2 cm
ENQQNT195030  -  3 cm

New Cor fu White
ENQQNT223820  -  2 cm
ENQQNT223830  -  3 cm

New Ginger
ENQQNT219620  -  2 cm

Carrara White
ENQQNT69820  -  2 cm
ENQQNT69830  -  3 cm
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Paramo Green
ENQQNT131420  -  2 cm
ENQQNT131430  -  3 cm

Maintenance
Quantra requires minimum maintenance due 
to its proper ties. Sealing is not required at any 
time. Regular cleaning with water and mild soap 
is enough to maintain the beauty of quantra for 
many years.

Access to the best quality raw material from all 
over the world.

Dedicated fabrication shop for cut to size orders    
with the capability to provide all the available 
edge f inishes.

Capability to produce the largest slab size in the 
market (130”x65”).

Latest machinery to of fer you the latest and 
unique aesthetic ef fects.

Dedicated tile line to produce not only standard 
sizes but also custom size ti les in 12mm 
thickness.

Advantages
EXPRESS Quar tz is a quar t z sur face 
composed of 93% natura l quar t z and high 
qual i t y polymer resin & pigments. I t is 
compacted under ex treme v ibrat ion,
vacuum and pressure into impenetrable, 
non-porous and homogenous slab. Avai lable 
in a spectrum of colors, EXPRESS Quar tz is 
ideal for a wide range of inter ior appl icat ions 
in resident ia l, commercia l and hospi ta l i t y.

Discover

New Paros White
ENQQNT213920  -  2 cm
ENQQNT213930  -  3 cm

New Hazelnut Beige
ENQQNT213920  -  2 cm
ENQQNT213930  -  3 cm

New Santor in i White
ENQQNT224120  -  2 cm
ENQQNT224130  -  3 cm

New Scabas Taupe
ENQQNT229920  -  2 cm
ENQQNT229930  -  3 cm

New Sherr y Taupe
ENQQNT230020  -  2 cm
ENQQNT230030  -  3 cm

Petro Black
ENQQNT27120  -  2 cm
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Suede L ight Taupe
ENQQNT122920  -  2 cm
ENQQNT122930  -  3 cm

Veracruz Gray
ENQQNT134020  -  2 cm
ENQQNT134030  -  3 cm

Winter Haze Grey
ENQQNT36520 -  2 cm
ENQQNT36530 -  3 cm

Rouge Red
ENQQNT39220  -  2 cm

River Red Brown / Beige
ENQQNT68020  -  2 cm
ENQQNT68030  -  3 cm
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Photo features Winter Haze Grey
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Outdoor Living
Golden Sunset Pavers
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SLTAMBGLDRMM  -  Random Mesh-Mount SLTBUTSCORMM  -  Random Mesh-Mount

SNDFOSSILRMM  -  Random Mesh-Mount

Amber Gold

Fossil

But terscotch

Obsidian Black

SLTOBSBLKRMM  -  Random Mesh-Mount
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TRVNOCECONP
7"x21" Contemporar y Panel

TRVNOCECONCNR
7"x21" Contemporar y Corner

TRVNOCESFP
7"x21" Spl i t Face Panel

TRVNOCESFCNR
7"x21" Spl i t Face Corner

TRVSIENACONP
7"x21" Contemporar y Panel

TRVSIENACONCNR
7"x21" Contemporar y Corner

TRVSIENASFP
7"x21" Spl i t Face Panel

TRVSIENASFCNR
7"x21" Spl i t Face Corner

TRVMDBGCONP
7"x21" Contemporar y Panel

TRVMDBGSFP
7"x21" Spl i t Face Panel

TRVMDBGCONCNR
7"x21" Contemporar y Corner

TRVMDBGSFCNR
7"x21" Spl i t Face Corner

Mediterranean Beige

Siena

Noce
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Amber Gold

But terscotch

Glacier White

SLTAMBGLDLED
6"x24" Natura l Clef t Ledger

SLTAMBGLDSF
6"x24" Spl i t Face Ledger

SLTAMBGLDLEDCNR
6"x24" Natura l Clef t Ledger Corner

SLTAMBGLDSFCNR
6"x24" Spl i t Face Corner

SLTBUTSCOSF
6"x24" Spl i t Face Ledger

SLTBUTSCOLED
6"x24" Natura l Clef t Ledger

SLTBUTSCOSFCNR
6"x24" Spl i t Face Ledger Corner

SLTBUTSCOLEDCNR
6"x24" Natura l Clef t Ledger Corner

SLTGLCWHTSF
6"x24" Spl i t Face Ledger

SLTGLCWHTSFCNR
6"x24" Spl i t Face Ledger Corner
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SNDFOSSILLED
6"x24" Natura l Clef t Ledger

SNDFOSSILLEDCNR
6"x24" Natura l Clef t Corner

SNDFOSSILSF
6"x24" Spl i t Face Ledger

SNDFOSSILSFCNR
6"x24" Spl i t Face Corner

SLTOBSBLKLED
6"x24" Natura l Clef t Ledger

Fossil

Obsidian Black

Ashen Grey Lennox Grey

SLTOBSBLKLEDCNR
6"x24" Natura l Clef t Corner

SLTOBSBLKSF
6"x24" Spl i t Face Ledger

MRBASHGRYLED
6"x24" Honed Ledger

MRBASHGRYLEDCNR
6"x24" Honed Ledger Corner

SLTOBSBLKSFCNR
6"x24" Split Face Corner

MRBLENGRYLED
6"x24" Honed Ledger

MRBLENGRYLEDCNR
6"x24" Honed Ledger Corner

Marble Ledgers
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SLTAMBGLDCAP  -  12"x24"x2" Wal l Cap SLTBUTSCOCAP  -  12"x24"x2" Wal l Cap

SNDFOSSILCAP  -  12"x24"x2" Wal l Cap SLTOBSBLKCAP  -  12"x24"x2" Wal l Cap

Amber Gold

Fossil

But terscotch

Obsidian Black

Mediterranean Beige
TRVMDBGSF4FL  -  4" x Free Length
5.81 s/f per box

Noce
TRVNOCESF4FL  -  4" x Free Length
5.81 s/f per box

Bedford Grey
MRBBEDGRYSF4FL  -  4" x Free Length
5.81 s/f per box

Marble Travertine Travertine
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SLTAMBGLD0808T     -  8"x8" Tumbled 3 cm Thick
SLTAMBGLD0816T     -  8"x16" Tumbled 3 cm Thick
SLTAMBGLD1616T     -  16"x16" Tumbled 3 cm Thick
SLTAMBGLD1624T     -  16"x24" Tumbled 3 cm Thick
SLTAMBGLD2424T     -  24"x24" Tumbled 3 cm Thick
SLTAMBGLD0612HC  -  6"x12" Honed and Chiseled 3 cm Thick

TRVCOBBRN0808T     -  8"x8"     Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVCOBBRN0816T     -  8"x16"   Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVCOBBRN1616T     -  16"x16" Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVCOBBRN1624T     -  16"x24" Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVCOBBRN2424T     -  24"x24" Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVCOBBRN0612HC  -  6"x12"   Honed and Chiseled 3 cm Thick

TRVKALBND0808T     -  8"x8"     Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVKALBND0816T     -  8"x16"   Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVKALBND1616T     -  16"x16" Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVKALBND1624T     -  16"x24" Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVKALBND2424T     -  24"x24" Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVKALBND0612HC  -  6"x12"   Honed and Chiseled 3 cm Thick

TRVGLDSUN0808T     -  8"x8"    Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVGLDSUN0816T     -  8"x16"   Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVGLDSUN1616T     -  16"x16" Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVGLDSUN1624T     -  16"x24" Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVGLDSUN2424T     -  24"x24" Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVGLDSUN0612HC  -  6"x12"   Honed and Chiseled 3 cm Thick

Amber Gold (Slate) Cobblestone Brown (Traver tine)

Golden Sunset (Traver tine) Kale Blend (Traver tine)

Natural Stone Pavers
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MRBLAGBLU0808T  -  8"x8"  Tumbled 3 cm Thick
MRBLAGBLU0816T  -  8"x16"  Tumbled 3 cm Thick
MRBLAGBLU1616T  -  16"x16" Tumbled 3 cm Thick
MRBLAGBLU1624T  -  16"x24" Tumbled 3 cm Thick

LMNMARGLD0808T     -  8"x8"  Tumbled 3 cm Thick
LMNMARGLD0816T     -  8"x16"  Tumbled 3 cm Thick
LMNMARGLD1616T     -  16"x16" Tumbled 3 cm Thick
LMNMARGLD1624T     -  16"x24" Tumbled 3 cm Thick
LMNMARGLD2424T     -  24"x24" Tumbled 3 cm Thick
LMNMARGLD0612HC  -  6"x12" Honed and Chiseled 3 cm Thick

TRVMIRTAN0808T    -  8"x8"  Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVMIRTAN0816T     -  8"x16"  Tumbled 3 cm Thick   
TRVMIRTAN1616T     -  16"x16" Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVMIRTAN1624T     -  16"x24" Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVMIRTAN2424T     -  24"x24" Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVMIRTAN0612HC  -  6"x12" Honed and Chiseled 3 cm Thick

TRVMOCJUR0808T     -  8"x8"    Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVMOCJUR0816T     -  8"x16"   Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVMOCJUR1616T     -  16"x16" Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVMOCJUR1624T     -  16"x24" Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVMOCJUR2424T     -  24"x24" Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVMOCJUR0612HC  -  6"x12" Honed and Chiseled 3 cm Thick

Laguna Bluestone (Marble) Marigold (Limestone)

Mirage Tan (Slate) Mocha Jura (Traver tine)
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TRVPHLDEL0808T     -  8"x8"     Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVPHLDEL0816T     -  8"x16"   Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVPHLDEL1616T     -  16"x16" Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVPHLDEL1624T     -  16"x24" Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVPHLDEL2424T     -  24"x24" Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVPHLDEL0612HC  -  6"x12"  Honed and Chiseled 3 cm Thick

TRVSILMST0808T     -  8"x8"    Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVSILMST0816T      -  8"x16"   Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVSILMST1616T       -  16"x16" Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVSILMST1624T      -  16"x24" Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVSILMST2424T      -  24"x24" Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVSILMST0612HC   -  6"x12"   Honed and Chiseled 3 cm Thick

TRVTOSRUS0606T  -  6"x6"     Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVTOSRUS0612T  -  6"x12"   Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVTOSRUS1212T  -  12"x12" Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVTOSRUS0808T  -  8"x8"     Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVTOSRUS0816T  -  8"x16"   Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVTOSRUS1616T  -  16"x16"  Tumbled 3 cm Thick
TRVTORRUS1624T  -  16"x24" Tumbled 3 cm Thick

Philadelphia Rust (Traver tine) Silver Mist (Traver tine)

Toscana Rustico (Traver tine)
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Technical Data

Item
S.C.O.F. 

Dry
S.C.O.F. 

Wet
C97 

Density
C97 

Water Absorption
C170 Comp 
Strength Dry

C170 Comp 
Strength Wet

C666 
Freeze Thaw

C88 Soundness 
Salt Water

DCOF

Amber Gold Slate 0.88 0.65 0.16% 169lbs/ft 6380 psi 4272 psi Pass 0.04% N/A

Cobblestone Brown Travertine 0.84 0.71 0.77% 156lbs/ft 8166 psi 7689 psi Pass 0.20% N/A

Golden Sunset Travertine 0.84 0.67 2.92% 152lbs/ft 5952 psi 3602 psi Pass 2.55% N/A

Kale Blend Travertine 0.90 0.79 0.86% 154lbs/ft 7899 psi 11157 psi Pass 1.30% N/A

Laguna Bluestone Marble N/A N/A 0.04% 169lbs/ft 6815 psi 5,276 psi Pass N/A 0.50%

Marigold Limestone 0.86 0.65 0.53% 164lbs/ft 7252 psi 6162 psi Pass 1.51% N/A

Mirage Tan Travertine 0.77 0.62 0.72% 158lbs/ft 4430 psi 3234 psi Pass 2.69% N/A

Mocha Jura Travertine 0.85 0.66 2.01% 152lbs/ft 9888 psi 4720 psi Pass 0.34% N/A

Philadelphia Rust Travertine 0.86 0.75 0.81% 159lbs/ft 2633 psi 2383 psi Pass 0.25% N/A

Silver Mist Travertine N/A N/A 0.48% 160lbs/ft 4633 psi 3908 psi N/A N/A 0.50%

Toscana Rustico Travertine N/A N/A 1.06% 154lbs/ft 6622 psi 4625 psi N/A N/A 0.50%
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Golden Sunset
TRVGLDSUN1224PC5 
12"x24" Bul lnosed Pool Coping Tumbled 5 cm
TRVGLDSUN1624PC5
16"x24" Bul lnosed Pool Coping Tumbled 5 cm
TRVGLDSUN0412PC5
4"x12" Bul lnosed Pool Coping Tumbled 5 cm

Cobblestone Brown
TRVCOBBRN1224PC5 
12"x24" Bul lnosed Pool Coping Tumbled 5 cm
TRVCOBBRN1624PC5
16"x24" Bul lnosed Pool Coping Tumbled 5 cm
TRVCOBBRN0412PC5
4"x12" Bul lnosed Pool Coping Tumbled 5 cm

Amber Gold
SLTAMBGLD1224PC5 
12"x24" Bul lnosed Pool Coping Tumbled 5 cm
SLTAMBGLD1624PC5
16"x24" Bul lnosed Pool Coping Tumbled 5 cm
SLTAMBGLD0412PC5
4"x12" Bul lnosed Pool Coping Tumbled 5 cm

Kale Blend
TRVKALBND1224PC5 
12"x24" Bul lnosed Pool Coping Tumbled 5 cm
TRVKALBND1624PC5
16"x24" Bul lnosed Pool Coping Tumbled 5 cm
TRVKALBND0412PC5
4"x12" Bul lnosed Pool Coping Tumbled 5 cm

Marigold
LMNMARGLD1224PC5 
12"x24" Bul lnosed Pool Coping Tumbled 5 cm
LMNMARGLD1624PC5 
16"x24" Bul lnosed Pool Coping Tumbled 5 cm
LMNMARGLD0412PC5
4"x12" Bul lnosed Pool Coping Tumbled 5 cm

Mirage Tan
TRVMIRTAN1224PC5 
12"x24" Bul lnosed Pool Coping Tumbled 5 cm
TRVMIRTAN1624PC5
16"x24" Bul lnosed Pool Coping Tumbled 5 cm
TRVMIRTAN0412PC5
4"x12" Bul lnosed Pool Coping Tumbled 5 cm

Mocha Jura
TRVMOCJUR1224PC5 
12"x24" Bul lnosed Pool Coping Tumbled 5 cm
TRVMOCJUR1624PC5
16"x24" Bul lnosed Pool Coping Tumbled 5 cm
TRVMOCJUR0412PC5
4"x12" Bul lnosed Pool Coping Tumbled 5 cm

Phi ladelphia Rust
TRVPHLDEL1224PC5 
12"x24" Bul lnosed Pool Coping Tumbled 5 cm
TRVPHLDEL1624PC5
16"x24" Bul lnosed Pool Coping Tumbled 5 cm
TRVPHLDEL0412PC5
4"x12" Bul lnosed Pool Coping Tumbled 5 cm

Si lver Mist
TRVSILMST1224PC5 
12"x24" Bul lnosed Pool Coping Tumbled 5 cm
TRVSILMST1624PC5
16"x24" Bul lnosed Pool Coping Tumbled 5 cm
TRVSILMST0412PC5
4"x12" Bul lnosed Pool Coping Tumbled 5 cm

Natural Stone Pool Coping
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Light Duty
Suitable for inter ior ver t ical sur faces. This may include 
commercia l appl icat ions depending on the intended use 
of the space. 

Medium Duty 
Sui table for resident ia l appl icat ions. This includes f loors, 

wal ls, counter tops, bathrooms and shower enclosures. 

Heavy Duty
Suitable for ex ter ior and inter ior commercia l appl icat ions. 

Commercial Duty
Suitable for a l l appl icat ions.  

Application Color & Shade Variation

High
While the colors present on a single piece of t i le wi l l  be 
indicat ive of the colors to be expected on the other t i les, 
the amount of colors on each piece may var y signi f icant ly.

Medium
Clear ly dist inguishable di f ferences in tex ture and or 
pat tern within simi lar color.

Low
Dif ferences among pieces f rom the same product ion run 
are minimal.

Random
Var iegated in color and veining. Blending al lowances 
dur ing insta l lat ion are strongly recommended.

May contain areas of open or dr y seams that 
need to be f i l led ei ther at the factor y or with 
grout. Over t ime the f i l l  can work i ts way out 
of the voids. In these instances i t may be 
necessar y to ref i l l  the voids.

The fol lowing is a general guide for the appropr iate appl icat ion for natural stone. Please consult with your 
sales representat ive before f inal iz ing your selections.

Symbol Key

Not recommended in areas that exper ience 
f requent wet condit ions.

Must be insta l led with water-f ree epoxy thin-
set. Do not use any set t ing mater ia l in which 
water must be used.

White th in-set or mor tar is required. 

May be used outside in areas that exper ience 
f reeze/thaw condit ions.

Not recommended for use in 
pools and spas.
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Decorative
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DECAMBCHAIR-V   -   2"x12" Chair Rai l

Ve
ne

tia
n 

B
ro

nz
e

DECAMBROMAN-V   -   2 1/2"x12" Romanesque Liner

DECAMBGOTHIC-V   -   1 3/4"x12" Gothic Leaf Liner

DECAMBMATRIX-V   -   1 1/4"x12" Matrix City Liner

DECAMBBRICK-V   -   1 1/4"x12" Staggered Brick Liner

DECAMBCANE-V   -   9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

DECAMBBEAD-V   -   9/16"x12" Bead Liner

DECAMBPRO44-V
4"x4" Promenade

DECAMBPRO22-V
2"x2" Promenade

DECAMBROM44-V
4"x4" Romanesque

DECAMBROM22-V
2"x2" Romanesque

DECAMBMAT44-V
4"x4" Matrix City

DECAMBMAT22-V
2"x2" Matrix City

DECAMBWAV44-V
4"x4" Wave

DECAMBWAV22-V
2"x2" Wave

DECAMBFLO22-V
2"x2" Flor-de-Lis

DECAMBJAS22-V
2"x2" Jasmine Flower

DECAMBRIS22-V
2"x2" Rising Star

DECAMBPRO11-V
1"x1" Promenade

DECAMBROM11-V
1"x1" Romanesque

DECAMBMAT11-V
1"x1" Matrix City

DECAMBWAV11-V
1"x1" Wave

DECAMBFLO11-V
1"x1" Flor-de-Lis

DECAMBJAS11-V
1"x1" Jasmine Flower

DECAMBRIS11-V
1"x1" Rising Star

AMBIANCE COLLECTION Decorative, Glass, & Accessories
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DECAMBCHAIR-B  -   2"x12" Chair Rai l

DECAMBROMAN-B   -   2 1/2"x12" Romanesque Liner

DECAMBGOTHIC-B   -   1 3/4"x12" Gothic Leaf Liner

DECAMBMATRIX-B   -   1 1/4"x12" Matrix City Liner

DECAMBBRICK-B   -   1 1/4"x12" Staggered Brick Liner

DECAMBCANE-B   -   9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

DECAMBBEAD-B   -   9/16"x12" Bead Liner

DECAMBPRO44-B
4"x4" Promenade 

DECAMBPRO22-B
2"x2" Promenade 

DECAMBROM44-B
4"x4" Romanesque

DECAMBROM22-B
2"x2" Romanesque

DECAMBMAT44-B
4"x4" Matrix City

DECAMBMAT22-B
2"x2" Matrix City

DECAMBWAV44-B
4"x4" Wave

DECAMBWAV22-B
2"x2" Wave

DECAMBFLO22-B
2"x2" Flor-de-Lis

DECAMBJAS22-B
2"x2" Jasmine Flower

DECAMBRIS22-B
2"x2" Rising Star

DECAMBPRO11-B
1"x1" Promenade 

DECAMBROM11-B
1"x1" Romanesque

DECAMBMAT11-B
1"x1" Matrix City

DECAMBWAV11-B
1"x1" Wave

DECAMBFLO11-B
1"x1" Flor-de-Lis

DECAMBJAS11-B
1"x1" Jasmine Flower

DECAMBRIS11-B
1"x1" Rising Star

B
ro

nze
AMBIANCE COLLECTION 
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DECAMBCHAIR-P   -   2"x12" Chair Rai l

DECAMBROMAN-P   -   2 1/2"x12" Romanesque Liner

DECAMBGOTHIC-P   -   1 3/4"x12" Gothic Leaf Liner

DECAMBMATRIX-P   -   1 1/4"x12" Matrix City Liner

DECAMBBRICK-P   -   1 1/4"x12" Staggered Brick Liner

DECAMBCANE-P   -   9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

DECAMBBEAD-P   -   9/16"x12" Bead Liner

DECAMBPRO44-P
4"x4" Promenade 

DECAMBPRO22-P
2"x2" Promenade

DECAMBROM44-P
4"x4" Romanesque

DECAMBROM22-P
2"x2" Romanesque

DECAMBMAT44-P
4"x4" Matrix City

DECAMBMAT22-P
2"x2" Matrix City

DECAMBWAV44-P
4"x4" Wave

DECAMBWAV22-P
2"x2" Wave

DECAMBFLO22-P
2"x2" Flor-de-Lis

DECAMBJAS22-P
2"x2" Jasmine Flower

DECAMBRIS22-P
2"x2" Rising Star

DECAMBPRO11-P
1"x1" Promenade

DECAMBROM11-P
1"x1" Romanesque

DECAMBMAT11-P
1"x1" Matrix City

DECAMBWAV11-P
1"x1" Wave

DECAMBFLO11-P
1"x1" Flor-de-Lis

DECAMBJAS11-P
1"x1" Jasmine Flower

DECAMBRIS11-P
1"x1" Rising Star

P
ew

te
r

AMBIANCE COLLECTION Decorative, Glass, & Accessories
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DECAMBCHAIR-N   -   2"x12" Chair Rai l

DECAMBMATRIX-N   -   1 1/4"x12" Matrix City Liner

DECAMBBRICK-N   -   1 1/4"x12" Staggered Brick Liner

DECAMBCANE-N   -   9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

DECAMBBEAD-N   -   9/16"x12" Bead Liner

DECAMBPRO44-N
4"x4" Promenade 

DECAMBPRO22-N
2"x2" Promenade 

DECAMBMAT44-N
4"x4" Matrix City

DECAMBMAT22-N
2"x2" Matrix City

DECAMBPRO11-N
1"x1" Promenade 

DECAMBMAT11-N
1"x1" Matrix City

B
rushed

 N
ickel

AMBIANCE COLLECTION 

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers

Pool Decking

Pool Lining

Product Information
Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V2)
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CARDIFF
1"x1" Mosaic
Gloss / Mat te Blend
GLSCITCAR11GMC 
Mesh-mounted on a 11 3/4"x11 3/4" 
sheet

NOB HILL
1"x1" Mosaic
Gloss / Mat te Blend
GLSCITNOH11GMC
Mesh-mounted on a 11 3/4"x11 3/4" 
sheet

HANCOCK PARK
1"x1" Mosaic
Gloss / Mat te Blend
GLSCITHAP11GMC
Mesh-mounted on a 11 3/4"x11 3/4" 
sheet

CARDIFF
1"x2" Staggered Joint Mosaic
Gloss / Mat te Blend
GLSCITCAR12STGMC
Mesh-mounted on a 11 3/4"x11 3/4" 
sheet

NOB HILL
1"x2" Staggered Joint Mosaic
Gloss / Mat te Blend 
GLSCITNOH12STGMC
Mesh-mounted on a 11 3/4"x11 3/4" 
sheet

HANCOCK PARK
1"x2" Staggered Joint Mosaic
Gloss / Mat te Blend 
GLSCITHAP12STGMC
Mesh-mounted on a 11 3/4"x11 3/4" 
sheet

NEWPORT COAST
1"x1" Mosaic
Gloss / Mat te Blend
GLSCITNEC11GMC
Mesh-mounted on a 11 3/4"x11 3/4" 
sheet

NEWPORT COAST
1"x2" Staggered Joint Mosaic
Gloss / Mat te Blend 
GLSCITNEC12STGMC
Mesh-mounted on a 11 3/4"x11 3/4" 
sheet

PACIFIC HEIGHTS
1"x1" Mosaic
Gloss / Mat te Blend
GLSCITPAH11GMC
Mesh-mounted on a 11 3/4"x11 3/4" 
sheet

PACIFIC HEIGHTS
1"x2" Staggered Joint Mosaic
Gloss / Mat te Blend 
GLSCITPAH12STGMC
Mesh-mounted on a 11 3/4"x11 3/4" 
sheet

ROXBURY
1"x1" Mosaic
Gloss / Mat te Blend
GLSCITROX11GMC
Mesh-mounted on a 11 3/4"x11 3/4" 
sheet

ROXBURY
1"x2" Staggered Joint Mosaic
Gloss / Mat te Blend 
GLSCITROX12STGMC
Mesh-mounted on a 11 3/4"x11 3/4" 
sheet

CITY GLASS Decorative, Glass, & Accessories
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CITY

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

1"x1" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 11.75x11.75 sheet)

(Sheet 11 3/4"x11 3/4")
(Sheet 29.8 cm x 29.8 cm)

20

1"x2" Staggered Joint Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 11.75x11.75 sheet)

(Sheet 11 3/4"x11 3/4")
(Sheet 29.8 cm x 29.8 cm)

20

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool LiningProduct Information
Tile Thickness: 4 mm

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Coordinating Porcelain

Cherry Cola

Country BeigeCoco Rum

City Slicker

*TCRMTP1560CB     -   6"x24"
*TCRMTP1560CBP   -   6"x24" Polished
 TCRMTP30CB         -   12"x12"
*TCRMTP30CBP       -   12"x12" Polished
 TCRMTP36CB         -   12"x24"
*TCRMTP36CBP       -   12"x24" Polished
 TCRMTP60CB         -   24"x24"
*TCRMTP60CBP       -   24"x24" Polished

* TCRMTP1560CS     -   6"x24"
* TCRMTP1560CSP   -   6"x24" Polished
  TCRMTP30CS         -   12"x12"
* TCRMTP30CSP       -   12"x12" Polished
  TCRMTP36CS         -   12"x24"
* TCRMTP36CSP       -   12"x24" Polished
  TCRMTP60CS         -   24"x24"
* TCRMTP60CSP       -   24"x24" Polished

*TCRMTP1560CR     -   6"x24"
*TCRMTP1560CRP   -   6"x24" Polished
 TCRMTP30CR	     -   12"x12"
*TCRMTP30CRP	     -   12"x12" Polished
 TCRMTP36CR	     -   12"x24"
*TCRMTP36CRP	     -   12"x24" Polished
 TCRMTP60CR	     -   24"x24"
*TCRMTP60CRP	     -   24"x24" Polished

* TCRMTP1560CC     -   6"x24"
* TCRMTP1560CCP   -   6"x24" Polished
  TCRMTP30CC         -   12"x12"
* TCRMTP30CCP       -   12"x12" Polished
  TCRMTP36CC         -   12"x24"
* TCRMTP36CCP       -   12"x24" Polished
  TCRMTP60CC         -   24"x24"
* TCRMTP60CCP       -   24"x24" Polished

Shade Variation

(V2)
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ALLURE 
L inear Glass / Stone Blend Mosaic
GLSECPLNR-AL 12"x12" sheet

ALLURE 
5/8"x5/8" Glass / Stone Blend Mosaic
GLSECP5858-AL 12"x12" sheet

ESPRESSO 
L inear Glass / Stone Blend Mosaic
GLSECPLNR-ES 12"x12" sheet

ESPRESSO 
5/8"x5/8" Glass / Stone Blend Mosaic
GLSECP5858-ES 12"x12" sheet

DUNES 
L inear Glass / Stone Blend Mosaic
GLSECPLNR-DU 12"x12" sheet

DUNES
5/8"x5/8" Glass / Stone Blend Mosaic
GLSECP5858-DU 12"x12" sheet

ECLIPSE Decorative, Glass, & Accessories

TRANQUILITY 
L inear Glass / Stone Blend Mosaic
GLSECPLNR-TR 12"x12" sheet

TRANQUILITY 
5/8"x5/8" Glass / Stone Blend Mosaic
GLSECP5858-TR 12"x12" sheet

MERLOT 
L inear Glass / Stone Blend Mosaic
GLSECPLNR-ME 12"x12" sheet

MERLOT 
5/8"x5/8" Glass / Stone Blend Mosaic
GLSECP5858-ME 12"x12" sheet

ETERNITY 
L inear Glass / Stone Blend Mosaic
GLSECPLNR-ET 12"x12" sheet

ETERNITY 
5/8"x5/8" Glass / Stone Blend Mosaic
GLSECP5858-ET 12"x12" sheet

MARINA 
L inear Glass / Stone Blend Mosaic
GLSECPLNR-MA 12"x12" sheet

MARINA 
5/8"x5/8" Glass / Stone Blend Mosaic
GLSECP5858-MA 12"x12" sheet

VINTAGE 
L inear Glass / Stone Blend Mosaic
GLSECPLNR-VN 12"x12" sheet

VINTAGE 
5/8"x5/8" Glass / Stone Blend Mosaic
GLSECP5858-VN 12"x12" sheet
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Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

5/8"x5/8" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

10

Linear Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm

10

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool LiningProduct Information
Tile Thickness: 1/4"

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V3)
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CHESTNUT 1"x1" Mosaic
GLSELM0101-CN 12"x12" sheet

CHESTNUT L inear Mosaic
GLSELMLNR-CN 12"x12" sheet

CHESTNUT 5/8"x5/8" Mosaic
GLSELM5858-CN 12"x12" sheet

ELUME Decorative, Glass, & Accessories

CHAMPAGNE 1"x1" Mosaic
GLSELM0101-CH 12"x12" sheet

CHAMPAGNE 5/8"x5/8" Mosaic
GLSELM5858-CH 12"x12" sheet

CHAMPAGNE L inear Mosaic
GLSELMLNR-CH 12"x12" sheet

BOARDWALK 1"x1" Mosaic
GLSELM0101-BW 12"x12" sheet

BOARDWALK 5/8"x5/8" Mosaic
GLSELM5858-BW 12"x12" sheet

BOARDWALK L inear Mosaic
GLSELMLNR-BW 12"x12" sheet
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MAPLE RUM 1"x1" Mosaic
GLSELM0101-MR 12"x12" sheet

MAPLE RUM 5/8"x5/8" Mosaic
GLSELM5858-MR 12"x12" sheet

MAPLE RUM L inear Mosaic
GLSELMLNR-MR 12"x12" sheet

HEATHER GREY 1"x1" Mosaic
GLSELM0101-HG 12"x12" sheet

HEATHER GREY 5/8"x5/8" Mosaic
GLSELM5858-HG 12"x12" sheet

HEATHER GREY L inear Mosaic
GLSELMLNR-HG 12"x12" sheet

JAVA BEAN 1"x1" Mosaic
GLSELM0101-JB 12"x12" sheet

JAVA BEAN 5/8"x5/8" Mosaic
GLSELM5858-JB 12"x12" sheet

JAVA BEAN L inear Mosaic
GLSELMLNR-JB 12"x12" sheet

ELUME Decorative, Glass, & Accessories
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Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

5/8"x5/8" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

10

1"x1" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

10

Linear Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

10

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 8mm

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V3)

RUBY SILK 1"x1" Mosaic
GLSELM0101-RS 12"x12" sheet

RUBY SILK 5/8"x5/8" Mosaic
GLSELM5858-RS 12"x12" sheet

RUBY SILK L inear Mosaic
GLSELMLNR-RS 12"x12" sheet

ORGANIC PEWTER 1"x1" Mosaic
GLSELM0101-OP 12"x12" sheet

ORGANIC PEWTER 5/8"x5/8" Mosaic
GLSELM5858-OP 12"x12" sheet

ORGANIC PEWTER Linear Mosaic
GLSELMLNR-OP 12"x12" sheet

ELUME
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FOOTPRINT
3"x6" F ie ld T i le Gloss
GLSHAMFOO36G

FOOTPRINT
4"x12" F ie ld T i le Gloss
GLSHAMFOO412G

FOOTPRINT
Mini Br ick Pat tern Gloss
GLSHAMFOOMBPG 
Mounted on a 11 1/4"x11 1/4" sheet

FOOTPRINT
Random Inter lock ing Pat tern 
Gloss / Mat te Blend
GLSHAMFOORIGMC 6"x16" sheet

MESSAGE IN A BOTTLE
3"x6" F ie ld T i le Gloss
GLSHAMMEB36G

MESSAGE IN A BOTTLE
4"x12" F ie ld T i le Gloss
GLSHAMMEB412G

MESSAGE IN A BOTTLE
Mini Br ick Pat tern Gloss
GLSHAMMEBMBPG 
Mounted on a 11 1/4"x11 1/4" sheet

BUOY
3"x6" F ie ld T i le Gloss
GLSHAMBUO36G

BUOY
4"x12" F ie ld T i le Gloss
GLSHAMBUO412G

BUOY
Mini Br ick Pat tern Gloss
GLSHAMBUOMBPG 
Mounted on a 11 1/4"x11 1/4" sheet

BUOY
Random Inter lock ing Pat tern 
Gloss / Mat te Blend
GLSHAMBUORIGMC 6"x16" sheet

MESSAGE IN A BOTTLE
Random Inter lock ing Pat tern 
Gloss / Mat te Blend
GLSHAMMEBRIGMC 6"x16" sheet

CLIFF
3"x6" F ie ld T i le Gloss
GLSHAMCLI36G

CLIFF
4"x12" F ie ld T i le Gloss
GLSHAMCLI412G

CLIFF
Mini Br ick Pat tern Gloss
GLSHAMCLIMBPG 
Mounted on a 11 1/4"x11 1/4" sheet

CLIFF
Random Inter lock ing Pat tern 
Gloss / Mat te Blend
GLSHAMCLIRIGMC 6"x16" sheet

HAMPTONS GLASS Decorative, Glass, & Accessories

BUOY
1"x6" St ick L iner Gloss
GLSHAMBUOSLG

CLIFF
1"x6" St ick L iner Gloss
GLSHAMCLISLG

FOOTPRINT
1"x6" St ick L iner Gloss
GLSHAMFOOSLG

MESSAGE IN A BOTTLE
1"x6" St ick L iner Gloss
GLSHAMMEBSLG
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PELICAN
3"x6" F ie ld T i le Gloss
GLSHAMPEL36G

PELICAN
4"x12" F ie ld T i le Gloss
GLSHAMPEL412G

PELICAN
Mini Br ick Pat tern Gloss
GLSHAMPELMBPG 
Mounted on a 11 1/4"x11 1/4" sheet

PELICAN
Random Inter lock ing Pat tern 
Gloss / Mat te Blend 
GLSHAMPELRIGMC 6"x16" sheet

HAMPTONS GLASS

REED
3"x6" F ie ld T i le Gloss
GLSHAMREE36G

REED
4"x12" F ie ld T i le Gloss
GLSHAMREE412G

REED
Mini Br ick Pat tern Gloss
GLSHAMREEMBPG 
Mounted on a 11 1/4"x11 1/4" sheet

REED
Random Inter lock ing Pat tern 
Gloss / Mat te Blend
GLSHAMREERIGMC 6"x16" sheet

REFRESH
3"x6" F ie ld T i le Gloss
GLSHAMREF36G

REFRESH
4"x12" F ie ld T i le Gloss
GLSHAMREF412G

REFRESH
Mini Br ick Pat tern Gloss
GLSHAMREFMBPG 
Mounted on a 11 1/4"x11 1/4" sheet

REFRESH
Random Inter lock ing Pat tern 
Gloss / Mat te Blend
GLSHAMREFRIGMC 6"x16" sheet

SAIL
3"x6" F ie ld T i le Gloss
GLSHAMSAI36G

SAIL
4"x12" F ie ld T i le Gloss
GLSHAMSAI412G

SAIL
Mini Br ick Pat tern Gloss
GLSHAMSAIMBPG 
Mounted on a 11 1/4"x11 1/4" sheet

SAIL
Random Inter lock ing Pat tern 
Gloss / Mat te Blend
GLSHAMSAIRIGMC 6"x16" sheet

PELICAN
1"x6" St ick L iner Gloss
GLSHAMPELSLG

REFRESH
1"x6" St ick L iner Gloss
GLSHAMREFSLG

SAIL
1"x6" St ick L iner Gloss
GLSHAMSAISLG

REED
1"x6" St ick L iner Gloss
GLSHAMREESLG
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WHITE LINEN
3"x6" F ie ld T i le Gloss
GLSHAMWHL36G

WHITE LINEN
4"x12" F ie ld T i le Gloss
GLSHAMWHL412G

WHITE LINEN
Mini Br ick Pat tern Gloss
GLSHAMWHLMBPG 
Mounted on a 11 1/4"x11 1/4" sheet

WHITE LINEN
Random Inter lock ing Pat tern 
Gloss / Mat te Blend
GLSHAMWHLRIGMC 6"x16" sheet

SURF
3"x6" F ie ld T i le Gloss
GLSHAMSUR36G

SURF
4"x12" F ie ld T i le Gloss
GLSHAMSUR412G

SURF
Mini Br ick Pat tern Gloss
GLSHAMSURMBPG 
Mounted on a 11 1/4"x11 1/4" sheet

WAVE
3"x6" F ie ld T i le Gloss
GLSHAMWAV36G

WAVE
4"x12" F ie ld T i le Gloss
GLSHAMWAV412G

WAVE
Mini Br ick Pat tern Gloss
GLSHAMWAVMBPG 
Mounted on a 11 1/4"x11 1/4" sheet

SURF
Random Inter lock ing Pat tern 
Gloss / Mat te Blend 
GLSHAMSURRIGMC 6"x16" sheet

WAVE
Random Inter lock ing Pat tern 
Gloss / Mat te Blend
GLSHAMWAVRIGMC 6"x16" sheet

HAMPTONS GLASS Decorative, Glass, & Accessories

SURF
1"x6" St ick L iner Gloss
GLSHAMSURSLG

WAVE
1"x6" St ick L iner Gloss
GLSHAMWAVSLG

WHITE LINEN
1"x6" St ick L iner Gloss
GLSHAMWHLSLG
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SPA
Mini Br ick Pat tern Blend
GLSHAMSPAMBPGB 11 1/4"x11 1/4" sheet

MEADOW LANE
Mini Br ick Pat tern Blend
GLSHAMMEAMBPGB 11 1/4"x11 1/4" sheet

MONTAUK
Mini Br ick Pat tern Blend
GLSHAMMONMBPGB 11 1/4"x11 1/4" sheet

LIGHTHOUSE
Mini Br ick Pat tern Blend
GLSHAMLIHMBPGB 11 1/4"x11 1/4" sheet

BOATHOUSE
Mini Br ick Pat tern Blend
GLSHAMBOAMBPGB 11 1/4"x11 1/4" sheet

SEASIDE
Mini Br ick Pat tern Blend
GLSHAMSEAMBPGB 11 1/4"x11 1/4" sheet

SPA
Random Inter lock ing Pat tern Blend
GLSHAMSPARIGB 6"x16" sheet

MEADOW LANE
Random Inter lock ing Pat tern Blend
GLSHAMMEARIGB 6"x16" sheet

MONTAUK
Random Inter lock ing Pat tern Blend
GLSHAMMONRIGB 6"x16" sheet

SAGG HARBOR
Random Inter lock ing Pat tern Blend
GLSHAMSAGRIGB 6"x16" sheet

SHELTER
Random Inter lock ing Pat tern Blend
GLSHAMSHERIGB 6"x16" sheet

COVE
Random Inter lock ing Pat tern Blend
GLSHAMCOVRIGB 6"x16" sheet

HAMPTONS GLASS Decorative, Glass, & Accessories

Random Interlocking Pattern Blends
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Photo features Meadow Lane mini brick pattern blend.

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces 

per Box

Random Interlocking Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 6x16 sheet)

(Sheet 6"x16")
(Sheet 15 cm x 40 cm)

10

Mini Brick Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 11 1/4x11 1/4 sheet)

(Sheet 11 1/4"x11 1/4")
(Sheet 29 cm x 29 cm)

10

1"x6" Stick Liner N/A 200

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers

Pool Decking

Pool Lining

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 8mm

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Sizes
Shape Size Sq.Ft./Ctn Pieces/Ctn

3"x6" Field Tile
(7.5 cm x 15 cm)

7.50 60

4"x12" Field Tile
(10 cm x 30 cm)

10.00 30

Shade Variation

(V2)
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SUMATRA
Unglazed Random Square
Inter lock ing Mosaic
DECHEMUCM-SU 12"x12" sheet

BALTRA BLEND
Unglazed Random Square
Inter lock ing Mosaic
DECHEMUCM-BB 12"x12" sheet

ISLAND BLEND
Unglazed Random Square
Inter lock ing Mosaic
DECHEMUCM-IB 12"x12" sheet

BALI WHITE
Unglazed Random Square
Inter lock ing Mosaic
DECHEMUCM-BW 12"x12" sheet

BLACK LAVA
Unglazed Random Square
Inter lock ing Mosaic
DECHEMUCM-BL 12"x12" sheet

SUMATRA
Glazed Random Square
Inter lock ing Mosaic
DECHEMGCM-SU 12"x12" sheet

BALTRA BLEND
Glazed Random Square
Inter lock ing Mosaic
DECHEMGCM-BB 12"x12" sheet

ISLAND BLEND
Glazed Random Square
Inter lock ing Mosaic
DECHEMGCM-IB 12"x12" sheet

BALI WHITE
Glazed Random Square
Inter lock ing Mosaic
DECHEMGCM-BW 12"x12" sheet

BLACK LAVA
Glazed Random Square
Inter lock ing Mosaic
DECHEMGCM-BL 12"x12" sheet

Crazy Mosaics

HEMISPHERE Crazy, Pebble, Sliced Pebble and Stacked Pebble
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FATIMA CREAM
Pol ished Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMPP-FC 12"x12" sheet

HENNA RED
Pol ished Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMPP-HR 12"x12" sheet

KONA SANDS
Pol ished Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMPP-KS 12"x12" sheet

PANTHER BLACK
Pol ished Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMPP-PB 12"x12" sheet

FATIMA CREAM
Pol ished Sl iced Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMSP-FC 12"x12" sheet

HENNA RED
Pol ished Sl iced Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMSP-HR 12"x12" sheet

KONA SANDS
Pol ished Sl iced Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMSP-KS 12"x12" sheet

PANTHER BLACK
Pol ished Sl iced Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMSP-PB 12"x12" sheet

FATIMA CREAM
Stacked Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMSTP-FC 12"x12" sheet

HENNA RED
Stacked Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMSTP-HR 12"x12" sheet

KONA SANDS
Stacked Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMSTP-KS 12"x12" sheet

PANTHER BLACK
Stacked Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMSTP-PB 12"x12" sheet

Pebble Mosaics

Sliced Pebble Mosaics

Stacked Pebble Mosaics

HEMISPHERE Pebble, Sliced Pebble and Stacked Pebble
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BALBOA
Glazed Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMGP-BA 12"x12" sheet

BALI WHITE
Glazed Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMGP-BW 12"x12" sheet

ANTIGUA
Glazed Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMGP-AN 12"x12" sheet

MALAGA BAY
Glazed Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMGP-MB 12"x12" sheet

OCEAN BLACK
Glazed Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMGP-OB 12"x12" sheet

RIVERBED
Glazed Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMGP-RB 12"x12" sheet

SEASIDE
Glazed Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMGP-SS 12"x12" sheet

BALBOA
Unglazed Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMUP-BA 12"x12" sheet

BALI WHITE
Unglazed Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMUP-BW 12"x12" sheet

ANTIGUA
Unglazed Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMUP-AN 12"x12" sheet

MALAGA BAY
Unglazed Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMUP-MB 12"x12" sheet

OCEAN BLACK
Unglazed Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMUP-OB 12"x12" sheet

RIVERBED
Unglazed Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMUP-RB 12"x12" sheet

SEASIDE
Unglazed Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMUP-SS 12"x12" sheet

HEMISPHERE Pebble, Sliced Pebble and Stacked Pebble

Pebble Mosaics
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ANTIGUA
Glazed Si lced Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMGSP-AN 12"x12" sheet

BALBOA
Glazed Si lced Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMGSP-BA 12"x12" sheet

BALI WHITE
Glazed Si lced Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMGSP-BW 12"x12" sheet

MALAGA BAY
Glazed Si lced Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMGSP-MB 12"x12" sheet

OCEAN BLACK
Glazed Si lced Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMGSP-OB 12"x12" sheet

RIVERBED
Glazed Si lced Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMGSP-RB 12"x12" sheet

SEASIDE
Glazed Si lced Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMGSP-SS 12"x12" sheet

ANTIGUA
Unglazed Sl iced Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMUSP-AN 12"x12" sheet

BALBOA
Unglazed Sl iced Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMUSP-BA 12"x12" sheet

BALI WHITE
Unglazed Sl iced Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMUSP-BW 12"x12" sheet

MALAGA BAY
Unglazed Sl iced Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMUSP-MB 12"x12" sheet

OCEAN BLACK
Unglazed Sl iced Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMUSP-OB 12"x12" sheet

RIVERBED
Unglazed Sl iced Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMUSP-RB 12"x12" sheet

SEASIDE
Unglazed Sl iced Pebble Mosaic
DECHEMUSP-SS 12"x12" sheet

Sliced Pebble Mosaics
HEMISPHERE Pebble, Sliced Pebble and Stacked Pebble
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HEMISPHERE

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining

Product Information
Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

(V3)

Shade Variation

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

Crazy Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

11

Pebble Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

11

Stacked Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

11

Sliced Pebble Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

11
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BROWN
Pattern Mosaic Gloss / Matte
GLSMGICPG2
Mesh-mounted on a 
12 5/8"x12 5/8" sheet

BLUE
Pattern Mosaic Gloss / Matte
GLSMGICPG3
Mesh-mounted on a 
12 5/8"x12 5/8" sheet

GRAY
Pattern Mosaic Gloss / Matte
GLSMGICPG4
Mesh-mounted on a 
12 5/8"x12 5/8" sheet

BROWN
1"x1" Mosaic Gloss / Matte
GLSMGICG2 
Mesh-mounted on a 
11 5/8"x11 5/8" sheet

BLUE
1"x1" Mosaic Gloss / Matte
GLSMGICG3
Mesh-mounted on a 
11 5/8"x11 5/8" sheet

GRAY
1"x1" Mosaic Gloss / Matte
GLSMGICG4
Mesh-mounted on a 
11 5/8"x11 5/8" sheet

TAN
Pattern Mosaic Gloss / Matte
GLSMGICPG5
Mesh-mounted on a 
12 5/8"x12 5/8" sheet

CREAM
Pattern Mosaic Gloss / Matte
GLSMGICPG6 
Mesh-mounted on a 
12 5/8"x12 5/8" sheet

BLACK
Pattern Mosaic Gloss / Matte
GLSMGICPG7
Mesh-mounted on a 
12 5/8"x12 5/8" sheet

TAN
1"x1" Mosaic Gloss / Matte
GLSMGICG5
Mesh-mounted on a
11 5/8"x11 5/8" sheet

CREAM
1"x1" Mosaic Gloss / Matte
GLSMGICG6
Mesh-mounted on a 
11 5/8"x11 5/8" sheet

BLACK
1"x1"Mosaic Gloss / Matte
GLSMGICG7
Mesh-mounted on a 
11 5/8"x11 5/8" sheet

ICE CRACKLE Decorative, Glass & Accessories
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Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces 

per 
Box

1"x1" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 11 5/8x11 5/8 sheet)

(Sheet 11 5/8"x11 5/8")
(Sheet 29.5 cm x 29.5cm)

10

Pattern Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12 5/8x12 5/8 sheet)

(Sheet 12 5/8"x12 5/8")
(Sheet 30.5 cm x 30.5cm)

10

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool LiningProduct Information
Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

ICE CRACKLE

Shade Variation

(V2)
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GRANITE 
1/2" x 1" Staggered Joint Mosaic
GLSIDOGRA121STM 
11 3/4"x11 3/4" sheet

FOG
1/2" x 1" Staggered Joint Mosaic
GLSIDOFOG121STM  
11 3/4"x11 3/4" sheet

FLAX
1/2" x 1" Staggered Joint Mosaic
GLSIDOFLA121STM 
11 3/4"x11 3/4" sheet

GRAVEL 
1/2" x 1" Staggered Joint Mosaic
GLSIDOGRV121STM
11 3/4"x11 3/4" sheet

TWILL 
1/2" x 1" Staggered Joint Mosaic
GLSIDOTWI121STM
11 3/4"x11 3/4" sheet

SLATE 
1/2" x 1" Staggered Joint Mosaic
GLSIDOSLA121STM
11 3/4"x11 3/4" sheet

MIST 
1/2" x 1" Staggered Joint Mosaic
GLSIDOMIS121STM
11 3/4"x11 3/4" sheet

WALNUT 
1/2" x 1" Staggered Joint Mosaic
GLSIDOWAL121STM
11 3/4"x11 3/4" sheet

Solid Matte
ID-OLOGY Decorative, Glass & Accessories

BABY’S BREATH 
1/2" x 1" Staggered Joint Mosaic
GLSIDOBAB121STGMC
11 3/4"x11 3/4" sheet

BRIARWOOD 
1/2" x 1" Staggered Joint Mosaic
GLSIDOBRI121STGMC
11 3/4"x11 3/4" sheet

CITRINE 
1/2" x 1" Staggered Joint Mosaic
GLSIDOCIT121STGMC
11 3/4"x11 3/4" sheet

DRIFT 
1/2" x 1" Staggered Joint Mosaic
GLSIDODRI121STGMC
11 3/4"x11 3/4" sheet

FOSSIL 
1/2" x 1" Staggered Joint Mosaic
GLSIDOFOS121STGMC
11 3/4"x11 3/4" sheet

NOCTURNA 
1/2" x 1" Staggered Joint Mosaic
GLSIDONOC121STGMC
11 3/4"x11 3/4" sheet

TERRAINE 
1/2" x 1" Staggered Joint Mosaic
GLSIDOTER121STGMC
11 3/4"x11 3/4" sheet

ZEPHYR 
1/2" x 1" Staggered Joint Mosaic
GLSIDOZEP121STGMC
11 3/4"x11 3/4" sheet

Gloss / Matte Blends
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ID-OLOGY

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

1/2" x 1" Staggered Joint Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 
11 3/4x11 3/4 sheet)

(Sheet 11 3/4"x11 3/4")
(Sheet 29 cm x 29 cm)

11

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining

Product Information
Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Photo features Terraine staggered joint mosaic.

Shade Variation

(V2)



B
E

D
R

O
S

IA
N

S
.C

O
M

406

DUET
Random Inter lock ing Blend
GLSILDDUERIB 12"x12" sheet

ENCORE
Random Inter lock ing Blend
GLSILDENCRIB 12"x12" sheet

FALSETTO
Random Inter lock ing Blend
GLSILDFALRIB 12"x12" sheet

HARMONY
Random Inter lock ing Blend
GLSILDHARRIB 12"x12" sheet

HYMN
Random Inter lock ing Blend
GLSILDHYMRIB 12"x12" sheet

MAESTRO
Random Inter lock ing Blend
GLSILDMAERIB 12"x12" sheet

DUET
3/4"x3/4" Mosaic Blend
GLSILDDUE34MOB 12"x12" sheet

ENCORE
3/4"x3/4" Mosaic Blend
GLSILDENC34MOB 12"x12" sheet

FALSETTO
3/4"x3/4" Mosaic Blend
GLSILDFAL34MOB 12"x12" sheet

HARMONY
3/4"x3/4" Mosaic Blend
GLSILDHAR34MOB 12"x12" sheet

HYMN
3/4"x3/4" Mosaic Blend
GLSILDHYM34MOB 12"x12" sheet

MAESTRO
3/4"x3/4" Mosaic Blend
GLSILDMAE34MOB 12"x12" sheet

INTERLUDE Decorative, Glass & Accessories

MINUET
Random Inter lock ing Blend
GLSILDMINRIB 12"x12" sheet

MUSETTE
Random Inter lock ing Blend
GLSILDMUSRIB 12"x12" sheet

MINUET
3/4"x3/4" Mosaic Blend
GLSILDMIN34MOB 12"x12" sheet

MUSETTE
3/4"x3/4" Mosaic Blend
GLSILDMUS34MOB 12"x12" sheet
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INTERLUDE Decorative, Glass & Accessories

OCTAVE
Random Inter lock ing Blend
GLSILDOCTRIB 12"x12" sheet

PRELUDE
Random Inter lock ing Blend
GLSILDPRERIB 12"x12" sheet

STACATTO
Random Inter lock ing Blend
GLSILDSTARIB 12"x12" sheet

TREBLE
Random Inter lock ing Blend
GLSILDTRERIB 12"x12" sheet

OCTAVE
3/4"x3/4" Mosaic Blend
GLSILDOCT34MOB 12"x12" sheet

PRELUDE
3/4"x3/4" Mosaic Blend
GLSILDPRE34MOB 12"x12" sheet

STACATTO
3/4"x3/4" Mosaic Blend
GLSILDSTA34MOB 12"x12" sheet

TREBLE
3/4"x3/4" Mosaic Blend
GLSILDTRE34MOB 12"x12" sheet

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

1"x1" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

10

Random Interlocking Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm

10

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool LiningProduct Information
Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V2)
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BLESSED
Rhomboid Blend
DECKISBLERHOB 11"x11 3/4" sheet

DELIGHT
Rhomboid Blend
DECKISDELRHOB 11"x11 3/4" sheet

DESTINY
Rhomboid Blend
DECKISDESRHOB 11"x11 3/4" sheet

FANTASY
Rhomboid Blend
DECKISFANRHOB 11"x11 3/4" sheet

MEDITATE
Rhomboid Blend
DECKISMEDRHOB 11"x11 3/4" sheet

PROMISE
Rhomboid Blend
DECKISPRORHOB 11"x11 3/4" sheet

SERENE
Rhomboid Blend
DECKISSERRHOB 11"x11 3/4" sheet

UTOPIA
Rhomboid Blend
DECKISUTORHOB 11"x11 3/4" sheet

BLESSED
Random Inter lock ing Blend
DECKISBLERIB 11 7/8"x11 7/8" sheet

DELIGHT
Random Inter lock ing Blend
DECKISDELRIB 11 7/8"x11 7/8" sheet

DESTINY
Random Inter lock ing Blend
DECKISDESRIB 11 7/8"x11 7/8" sheet

FANTASY
Random Inter lock ing Blend
DECKISFANRIB 11 7/8"x11 7/8" sheet

MEDITATE
Random Inter lock ing Blend
DECKISMEDRIB 11 7/8"x11 7/8" sheet

PROMISE
Random Inter lock ing Blend
DECKISPRORIB 11 7/8"x11 7/8" sheet

SERENE
Random Inter lock ing Blend
DECKISSERRIB 11 7/8"x11 7/8" sheet

UTOPIA
Random Inter lock ing Blend
DECKISUTORIB 11 7/8"x11 7/8" sheet

KISMET Decorative, Glass & Accessories
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KISMET Decorative, Glass & Accessories

ZEN 
1"x1" Mosaic Blend
DECKISZEN11B 12"x12" sheet

HEAVEN 
1"x1" Mosaic Blend
DECKISHEA11B 12"x12" sheet

PARADISE 
1"x1" Mosaic Blend
DECKISPAR11B 12"x12" sheet

SERENDIPITY
1"x1" Mosaic Blend
DECKISSER11B 12"x12" sheet

GLEE
1"x1" Mosaic Blend
DECKISGLE11B 12"x12" sheet

FELICITY
1"x1" Mosaic Blend
DECKISFEL11B 12"x12" sheet

HAPPENSTANCE
1"x1" Mosaic Blend
DECKISHAP11B 12"x12" sheet

BLISS
1"x1" Mosaic Blend
DECKISBLI11B 12"x12" sheet

JOY
1"x1" Mosaic Blend
DECKISJOY11B 12"x12" sheet

FATE
1"x1" Mosaic Blend
DECKISFAT11B 12"x12" sheet

EUPHORIA
1"x1" Mosaic Blend
DECKISEUP11B 12"x12" sheet

KARMA
1"x1" Mosaic Blend
DECKISKAR11B 12"x12" sheet

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

1"x1" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

10

Rhomboid Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 

11x11 3/4 sheet)

(Sheet 11"x11 3/4")
(Sheet 29 cm x 29.5 cm)

10

Random Interlocking Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 
11 7/8x11 7/8 sheet)

(Sheet 11 7/8"x11 7/8")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

10

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining

Product Information
Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V3)
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LOFT GLASS Decorative, Glass & Accessories

MARKET
1"x1" Mosaic
Gloss / Mat te Blend
GLSLOFMAR11GMC
Mesh-mounted on a 11 3/4"x11 3/4" 
sheet

AVENUE
1"x1" Mosaic
Gloss / Mat te Blend
GLSLOFAVE11GMC
Mesh-mounted on a 11 3/4"x11 3/4" 
sheet

METROPOLITAN
1"x1" Mosaic
Gloss / Mat te Blend
GLSLOFMET11GMC
Mesh-mounted on a 11 3/4"x11 3/4" 
sheet

ANNEX
1"x1" Mosaic
Gloss / Mat te Blend
GLSLOFANN11GMC
Mesh-mounted on a 11 3/4"x11 3/4" 
sheet

ANNEX
1"x2" Staggered Joint Mosaic
Gloss / Mat te Blend
GLSLOFANN12STGMC
Mesh-mounted on a 11 3/4"x11 3/4" 
sheet

AVENUE
1"x2" Staggered Joint Mosaic
Gloss / Mat te Blend
GLSLOFAVE12STGMC
Mesh-mounted on a 11 3/4"x11 3/4" 
sheet

MARKET
1"x2" Staggered Joint Mosaic
Gloss / Mat te Blend
GLSLOFMAR12STGMC
Mesh-mounted on a 11 3/4"x11 3/4" 
sheet

METROPOLITAN
1"x2" Staggered Joint Mosaic
Gloss / Mat te Blend
GLSLOFMET12STGMC
Mesh-mounted on a 11 3/4"x11 3/4" 
sheet

URBAN
1"x1" Mosaic
Gloss / Mat te Blend
GLSLOFURB11GMC
Mesh-mounted on a 11 3/4"x11 3/4" 
sheet

PROMENADE
1"x1" Mosaic
Gloss / Mat te Blend
GLSLOFPRO11GMC
Mesh-mounted on a 11 3/4"x11 3/4" 
sheet

PROMENADE
1"x2" Staggered Joint Mosaic
Gloss / Mat te Blend
GLSLOFPRO12STGMC
Mesh-mounted on a 11 3/4"x11 3/4" 
sheet

URBAN
1"x2" Staggered Joint Mosaic
Gloss / Mat te Blend
GLSLOFURB12STGMC
Mesh-mounted on a 11 3/4"x11 3/4" 
sheet
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption N/A C373

PEI Rating N/A C1027

Thermal Shock N/A ANSI A137.2

Frost Resistant N/A C1026

C.O.F Wet N/A C1028

C.O.F Dry N/A C1028

Breaking Strength Pass ISO 1054-4

Chemical Resistant Pass C650

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 6 mm

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V2)

Photo features Promenade 1"x1" mosaic.

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

1"x1" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 11 3/4x11 3/4 sheet)

(Sheet 11 3/4"x11 3/4")
(Sheet 29.8 cm x 29.8 cm)

15

1"x2" Staggered Joint Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 11 3/4x11 3/4 sheet)

(Sheet 11 3/4"x11 3/4")
(Sheet 29.8 cm x 29.8 cm)

15
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Available Sizes

GLSMAN•••11GMC
1"x1"Glass Mosaic
Glass / Mat te Blend
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12" sheet

GLSMAN•••RIGMC
Random Inter lock ing Glass
Gloss / Mat te Blend
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x13" sheet

GLSMAN•••28G
2"x8" Glass Mosaic  -  Gloss
Mesh-mounted on a 8"x16" sheet

GLSMAN•••BPGMC
Br ick Pat tern Glass
Gloss / Mat te Blend
Mesh-mounted on a 12"x12 1/2" sheet

GLSMAN•••28M
2"x8" Glass Mosaic  -  Mat te
Mesh-mounted on a 8"x16" sheet

GLSMAN•••416G
4"x16" F ie ld T i le Gloss

GLSMAN•••416M
4"x16" F ie ld T i le Mat te

MANHATTAN GLASS Decorative, Glass & Accessories
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MANHATTAN GLASS Decorative, Glass & Accessories

Available Colors

Ash - ASH

Subway - SUB

Bit tersweet - B IT

Coast - COA

Cashmere - CAS

Concrete - CON

Pistachio - PIS Plat inum - PLA

Grand - GRA

Midnight - MID

Heiress - HEI

Madison - MAD Pear l - PEAMint - MNT

Si lk - SIL
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BROADWAY   
Br ick Pat tern Mosaic
Glass / Mat te Blend
GLSMANBRDBPGMCB 
Mounted on a 12"x12 1/2" sheet

BROADWAY   
Random Inter lock ing Mosaic
Glass / Mat te Blend
GLSMANBRDRIGMCB 
Mounted on a 12"x13" sheet

HUDSON  
Br ick Pat tern Mosaic
Glass / Mat te Blend
GLSMANHUDBPGMCB 
Mounted on a 12"x12 1/2" sheet

HUDSON   
Random Inter lock ing Mosaic
Glass / Mat te Blend
GLSMANHUDRIGMCB 
Mounted on a 12"x13" sheet

WALL STREET   
Random Inter lock ing Mosaic
Glass / Mat te Blend
GLSMANWSTRIGMCB 
Mounted on a 12"x13" sheet

WALL STREET   
Br ick Pat tern Mosaic
Glass / Mat te Blend
GLSMANWSTBPGMCB 
Mounted on a 12"x12 1/2" sheet

CENTRAL PARK    
Random Inter lock ing Mosaic
Glass / Mat te Blend
GLSMANCPKRIGMCB 
Mounted on a 12"x13" sheet

CENTRAL PARK   
Br ick Pat tern Mosaic
Glass / Mat te Blend
GLSMANCPKBPGMCB 
Mounted on a 12"x12 1/2" sheet

FIFTH AVENUE   
Br ick Pat tern Mosaic
Glass / Mat te Blend
GLSMANFAVBPGMCB 
Mounted on a 12"x12 1/2" sheet

FIFTH AVENUE   
Random Inter lock ing Mosaic
Glass / Mat te Blend
GLSMANFAVRIGMCB 
Mounted on a 12"x13" sheet

PLAZA   
Br ick Pat tern Mosaic
Glass / Mat te Blend
GLSMANPZABPGMCB 
Mounted on a 12"x12 1/2" sheet

PLAZA   
Random Inter lock ing Mosaic
Glass / Mat te Blend
GLSMANPZARIGMCB 
Mounted on a 12"x13" sheet

MANHATTAN GLASS Decorative, Glass & Accessories
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SOHO   
Br ick Pat tern Mosaic
Glass / Mat te Blend
GLSMANSOHBPGMCB 
Mounted on a 12"x12 1/2" sheet

SOHO   
Random Inter lock ing Mosaic
Glass / Mat te Blend
GLSMANSOHRIGMCB 
Mounted on a 12"x13" sheet

TIME SQUARE   
Br ick Pat tern Mosaic
Glass / Mat te Blend
GLSMANTSQBPGMCB 
Mounted on a 12"x12 1/2" sheet

TIME SQUARE   
Random Inter lock ing Mosaic
Glass / Mat te Blend
GLSMANTSQRIGMCB 
Mounted on a 12"x13" sheet

MANHATTAN GLASS Decorative, Glass & Accessories

Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating N/A C1027

Thermal Shock Passed ANSI A137.2

Frost Resistant Unaffected C1026

C.O.F Wet N/A C1028

C.O.F Dry N/A C1028

Breaking Strength Passed ISO 1054-4

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces 

per Box

1"x1" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

10

2"x8" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 8x16 sheet)

(Sheet 8"x16")
(Sheet 20 cm x 40 cm)

10

Random Interlocking Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x13 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x13")
(Sheet 30 cm x 33 cm)

10

Brick Pattern Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 1/2 

sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12 1/2")
(Sheet 30 cm x 31.5 cm)

10

Sizes
Shape Size Sq.Ft./Ctn Pieces/Ctn

4"x16" Field Tile
(10 cm x 40 cm)

8.88 20

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers

Pool Decking

Pool Lining

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 8mm

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V1)
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MANHATTAN GLASS Decorative, Glass & Accessories

LONG ISLAND   
Random Inter lock ing Mosaic
Stone / Glass Blend
GLSMANLONRISGMCB 
Mounted on a 12"x13" sheet

LONG ISLAND   
Br ick Pat tern Mosaic
Stone / Glass Blend
GLSMANLONBPSGMCB 
Mounted on a 12"x12 1/2" sheet

GRAMERCY   
Random Inter lock ing Mosaic
Stone / Glass Blend
GLSMANGRMRISGMCB
Mounted on a 12"x13" sheet

GRAMERCY  
Br ick Pat tern Mosaic
Stone / Glass Blend
GLSMANGRMBPSGMCB 
Mounted on a 12"x12 1/2" sheet

GREENWICH   
Random Inter lock ing Mosaic
Stone / Glass Blend
GLSMANGRERISGMCB 
Mounted on a 12"x13" sheet

GREENWICH   
Br ick Pat tern Mosaic
Stone / Glass Blend
GLSMANGREBPSGMCB 
Mounted on a 12"x12 1/2" sheet

FLATIRON   
Random Interlocking Mosaic
Stone / Glass Blend
GLSMANFLARISGMCB 
Mounted on a 12"x13" sheet

FLATIRON   
Br ick Pat tern Mosaic
Stone / Glass Blend
GLSMANFLABPSGMCB 
Mounted on a 12"x12 1/2" sheet

CHELSEA   
Random Inter lock ing Mosaic
Stone / Glass Blend
GLSMANCHERISGMCB 
Mounted on a 12"x13" sheet

CHELSEA   
Br ick Pat tern Mosaic
Stone / Glass Blend
GLSMANCHEBPSGMCB 
Mounted on a 12"x12 1/2" sheet

BATTERY PARK   
Random Inter lock ing Mosaic
Stone / Glass Blend
GLSMANBATRISGMCB 
Mounted on a 12"x13" sheet

BATTERY PARK   
Br ick Pat tern Mosaic
Stone / Glass Blend
GLSMANBATBPSGMCB 
Mounted on a 12"x12 1/2" sheet
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MANHATTAN STONE / GLASS BLENDS

RIVERSIDE PARK   
Random Inter lock ing Mosaic
Stone / Glass Blend
GLSMANRIVRISGMCB 
Mounted on a 12"x13" sheet

RIVERSIDE PARK  
Br ick Pat tern Mosaic
Stone / Glass Blend
GLSMANRIVBPSGMCB 
Mounted on a 12"x12 1/2" sheet

SKYLINE   
Random Inter lock ing Mosaic
Stone / Glass Blend
GLSMANSKYRISGMCB 
Mounted on a 12"x13" sheet

SKYLINE   
Br ick Pat tern Mosaic
Stone / Glass Blend
GLSMANSKYBPSGMCB 
Mounted on a 12"x12 1/2" sheet

TRIBECA   
Random Inter lock ing Mosaic
Stone / Glass Blend
GLSMANTRIRISGMCB
Mounted on a 12"x13" sheet

TRIBECA   
Br ick Pat tern Mosaic
Stone / Glass Blend
GLSMANTRIBPSGMCB
Mounted on a 12"x12 1/2" sheet

ROCKEFELLER   
Random Inter lock ing Mosaic
Stone / Glass Blend
GLSMANROCRISGMCB 
Mounted on a 12"x13" sheet

ROCKEFELLER   
Br ick Pat tern Mosaic
Stone / Glass Blend
GLSMANROCBPSGMCB 
Mounted on a 12"x12 1/2" sheet

MORNINGSIDE   
Random Inter lock ing Mosaic
Stone / Glass Blend
GLSMANMORRISGMCB 
Mounted on a 12"x13" sheet

MORNINGSIDE  
Br ick Pat tern Mosaic
Stone / Glass Blend
GLSMANMORBPSGMCB
Mounted on a 12"x12 1/2" sheet

MIDTOWN   
Random Inter lock ing Mosaic
Stone / Glass Blend
GLSMANMTWRISGMCB 
Mounted on a 12"x13" sheet

MIDTOWN   
Br ick Pat tern Mosaic
Stone / Glass Blend
GLSMANMTWBPSGMCB 
Mounted on a 12"x12 1/2" sheet
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Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating N/A C1027

Thermal Shock Passed ANSI A137.2

Frost Resistant Unaffected C1026

C.O.F Wet N/A C1028

C.O.F Dry N/A C1028

Breaking Strength Passed ISO 1054-4

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

Random Interlocking Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x13 

sheet)

(Sheet 12"x13")
(Sheet 30 cm x 33 cm)

10

Brick Pattern Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 1/2 

sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12 1/2")
(Sheet 30 cm x 31.5 cm)

10

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers

Pool Decking

Pool Lining

Product Information
Tile Thickness: 8mm

Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V1)

MANHATTAN STONE / GLASS BLENDS
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ANAMITE, HESPERIA, EBONY 
Pinstr ipe 3/8"x3/8" Mosaic
AECMENPSAHE38

ANAMITE, HESPERIA, EBONY 
Random Check 3/8"x3/8" Mosaic
AECMENRCAHE38

ANAMITE, HESPERIA, EBONY 
Three Some Border 2"x12" Border
AECMENTSAHE212

ANAMITE, HESPERIA, EBONY 
Three Way Border 3"x12" Border
AECMENTWAHE312

CREAM, ALE, NOCE 
Pinstr ipe 3/8"x3/8" Mosaic
AECMENPSCAN38

CREAM, ALE, NOCE 
Random Check 3/8"x3/8" Mosaic
AECMENRCCAN38

CREAM, ALE, NOCE 
Three Some Border 2"x12" Border
AECMENTSCAN212

CREAM, ALE, NOCE
Three Way Border 3"x12" Border
AECMENTWCAN312

HEIRLOOM, VIBURNUM, ESPRESSO 
Three Some Border 2"x12" Border
AECMENTSHVE212

HEIRLOOM, VIBURNUM, ESPRESSO 
Three Way Border 3"x12" Border
AECMENTWHVE312

HEIRLOOM, VIBURNUM, ESPRESSO
Pinstr ipe 3/8"x3/8" Mosaic
AECMENPSHVE38

HEIRLOOM, VIBURNUM, ESPRESSO 
Random Check 3/8"x3/8" Mosaic
AECMENRCHVE38

MENAGE ET TROIS Decorative, Glass & Accessories
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RUBIDOUX, HESPERIA, ANAMITE 
Pinstr ipe 3/8"x3/8" Mosaic
AECMENPSRHA38

RUBIDOUX, HESPERIA, ANAMITE
Random Check 3/8"x3/8" Mosaic
AECMENRCRHA38

RUBIDOUX, HESPERIA, ANAMITE 
Three Some Border 2"x12" Border
AECMENTSRHA212

RUBIDOUX, HESPERIA, ANAMITE 
Three Way Border 3"x12" Border
AECMENTWRHA312

RUBIDOUX, HESPERIA, EBONY
Pinstr ipe 3/8"x3/8" Mosaic
AECMENPSRHE38

RUBIDOUX, HESPERIA, EBONY 
Random Check 3/8"x3/8" Mosaic
AECMENRCRHE38

RUBIDOUX, HESPERIA, EBONY 
Three Some Border 2"x12" Border
AECMENTSRHE212

RUBIDOUX, HESPERIA, EBONY 
Three Way Border 3"x12" Border
AECMENTWRHE312

TEPENADE, CREMA, VERDE LAGUNA 
Pinstr ipe 3/8"x3/8" Mosaic
AECMENPSTCV38

TEPENADE, CREMA, VERDE LAGUNA
Random Check 3/8"x3/8" Mosaic
AECMENRCTCV38

TEPENADE, CREMA, VERDE LAGUNA 
Three Some Border 2"x12" Border
AECMENTSTCV212

TEPENADE, CREMA, VERDE LAGUNA
Three Way Border 3"x12" Border
AECMENTWTCV312

MENAGE ET TROIS Decorative, Glass & Accessories
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BRIOCHE
1"x1" Mod Dots Mosaic
AECMODBRDOT

BRIOCHE
5/8"x5/8" Mosaic
AECMODBR58

BRIOCHE
1"x1" Hexagon Mosaic
AECMODBRHEX

BRIOCHE
1"x3" Mod Blocks Mosaic
AECMODBRBLK

BRIOCHE
4"x12" Base/Crown Molding
AECMODBRBMLD

BRIOCHE
2"x12" Cornice
AECMODBRCRN

BRIOCHE
1"x12" L iner
AECMODBRLNR

CHANTARELLE
5/8"x5/8" Mosaic
AECMODCT58

CHANTARELLE
1"x1" Hexagon Mosaic
AECMODCTHEX

CHANTARELLE
1"x3" Mod Blocks Mosaic
AECMODCTBLK

CHANTARELLE
1"x2" 3-D Weave
AECMOD123DWVE

CHANTARELLE
4"x12" Base/Crown Molding
AECMODCTBMLD

CHANTARELLE 
2"x12" Cornice
AECMODCTCRN

CHANTARELLE
1"x12" L iner
AECMODCTLNR

MOD ROCKS Decorative, Glass & Accessories
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FLANNEL
1"x1" Mod Dots Mosaic
AECMODFLDOTS

FLANNEL
5/8"x5/8" Mosaic
AECMODFL58

FLANNEL
1"x1" Hexagon Mosaic
AECMODFLHEX

FLANNEL
1"x3" Mod Blocks Mosaic
AECMODFLBLK

FLANNEL
4"x12" Base/Crown Molding
AECMODFLBMLD

FLANNEL
2"x12" Cornice
AECMODFLCRN

FLANNEL
1"x12" L iner
AECMODFLLNR

TEPENADE
1"x1" Mod Dots Mosaic
AECMODTDDOT

TEPENADE
5/8"x5/8" Mosaic
AECMODTD58

TEPENADE
1"x1" Hexagon Mosaic
AECMODTDHEX

TEPENADE
1"x3" Mod Blocks Mosaic
AECMODTDBLK

TEPENADE
4"x12" Base/Crown Molding
AECMODTDBMLD

TEPENADE
2"x12" Cornice
AECMODTDCRN

TEPENADE 
1"x12" L iner
AECMODTDLNR

MOD ROCKS Decorative, Glass & Accessories
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VIBURNUM
5/8"x5/8" Mosaic
AECMODVB58

VIBURNUM
1"x1" Hexagon Mosaic
AECMODVBHEX

VIBURNUM
1"x3" Mod Blocks Mosaic
AECMODVBBLK

VIBURNUM
4"x12" Base/Crown Molding
AECMODVBBMLD

VIBURNUM
2"x12" Cornice
AECMODVBCRN

VIBURNUM
1"x12" L iner
AECMODVBLNR

WHITE CARRERA
1"x1" Mod Dots Mosaic
AECMODWCDOT

WHITE CARRERA
5/8"x5/8" Mosaic
AECMODWC58

WHITE CARRERA 
1"x3" Mod Blocks Mosaic
AECMODWCBLK

WHITE CARRERA
1"x1" Hexagon Mosaic
AECMODWCHEX

WHITE CARRERA
4"x12" Base/Crown Molding
AECMODWCBMLD

WHITE CARRERA
2"x12" Cornice
AECMODWCCRN

WHITE CARRERA
1"x12" L iner
AECMODWCLNR

MOD ROCKS Decorative, Glass & Accessories
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TEPENADE
1"x2" Basketweave
AECMODTDBWVE

LINEN
1"x2" Basketweave
AECMODLNBWVE

ORGANIC
1"x2" Basketweave
AECMODORBWVE

ITALIAN ICE
1"x2" Basketweave
AECMODITBWVE

WHITE CARRERA
1"x2" Basketweave
AECMODWCBWVE

FLANNEL
1"x1" Mod Dot Blend
AECMODFLBLDOT

TEPENADE
1"x1" Mod Dot Blend
AECMODTDBLDOT

ORGANIC
1"x1" Mod Dot Blend
AECMODORBLDOT

TEPENADE
1"x1" Checks
AECMODTDCHK

WHITE CARRERA
3-D Weave wi th Meta l
AECMODWCWVE

HONEY ONYX
3-D Weave wi th Meta l
AECMODHOWVE

MING GREEN
3-D Weave wi th Meta l
AECMODMGWVE

VIBURNUM
1"x1" V iburnum/Calacat ta Checks
AECMODCLCHK

WHITE CARRERA
1"x1" Checks
AECMODWCCHK

BRIOCHE 
1"x2" Basketweave
AECMODBRBWVE

CHANTARELLE
1"x1" Checks Mosaic
AECMODCT11

MOD ROCKS Decorative, Glass & Accessories
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FLANNEL & WHITE CARRERA
Eterni t y 4"x12" Border
AECMODFLET412

FLANNEL, EBONY & WHITE
Déja Vu 3"x12" L iner
AECMODFLDEJA312

CALACATTA & VIBURNUM
Square Peg Round Hole 3"x12" L iner
AECMODCLSQP312

CALACATTA & MING GREEN
Eterni t y 4"x12" Border
AECMODCLET412

VIBURNUM & BRIOCHE
Eterni t y 4"x12" Border
AECMODVBET412

MOCHA & VIBURNUM
Square Peg Round Hole 3"x12" L iner
AECMODMOSQP312

CARRERA & EBONY
Square Peg Round Hole 3"x12" L iner
AECMODWHSQP312

TEPENADE & BRIOCHE
Square Peg Round Hole 3"x12" L iner
AECMODTPSQP312

TEPENADE & BRIOCHE
Eterni t y 4"x12" Border
AECMODTPET412

CARRERA, VIBURNUM & GRIS
Déja Vu 3"x12" L iner
AECMODCLDEJA312

TEPENADE, BRIOCHE & CALACATTA
Déja Vu 3"x12" L iner
AECMOTPDEJA312

MOD ROCKS Decorative, Glass & Accessories

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining

Product Information
Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V3)
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BUTTERSCOTCH BLEND 
L inear Mosaic Pat tern
GLSRETBUBLMP 12"x11 1/2" sheet

MAHOGANY 
L inear Mosaic Pat tern
GLSRETMAHLMP 12"x11 1/2" sheet

PARFAIT BLEND 
L inear Mosaic Pat tern
GLSRETPABLMP 12"x11 1/2" sheet

BLUE VELVET BLEND 
L inear Mosaic Pat tern
GLSRETBVBLMP 12"x11 1/2" sheet

SILVER MIST BLEND 
L inear Mosaic Pat tern
GLSRETSMBLMP 12"x11 1/2" sheet

EMPIRE BLEND 
L inear Mosaic Pat tern
GLSRETEMBLMP 12"x11 1/2" sheet

RETROSPECT GLASS Decorative, Glass & Accessories

PALLADIUM WHITE
Linear Mosaic Pat tern
GLSRETPAWLMP 12"x11 1/2" sheet

ROUGE 
L inear Mosaic Pat tern
GLSRETROULMP 12"x11 1/2" sheet

SUBLIME 
L inear Mosaic Pat tern
GLSRETSUBLMP 12"x11 1/2" sheet
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BUTTERSCOTCH BLEND 
Random Mosaic Pat tern
GLSRETBUBRMP 12"x13" sheet

MAHOGANY 
Random Mosaic Pat tern
GLSRETMAHRMP 12"x13" sheet

PARFAIT BLEND 
Random Mosaic Pat tern
GLSRETPABRMP 12"x13" sheet

EMPIRE BLEND 
Random Mosaic Pat tern
GLSRETEMBRMP 12"x13" sheet

BLUE VELVET BLEND 
Random Mosaic Pat tern
GLSRETBVBRMP 12"x13" sheet

SILVER MIST BLEND 
Random Mosaic Pat tern
GLSRETSMBRMP 12"x13" sheet

PALLADIUM WHITE
Random Mosaic Pat tern
GLSRETPAWRMP 12"x13" sheet

ROUGE 
Random Mosaic Pat tern
GLSRETROURMP 12"x13" sheet

SUBLIME 
Random Mosaic Pat tern
GLSRETSUBRMP 12"x13" sheet

RETROSPECT GLASS Decorative, Glass & Accessories
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RETROSPECT GLASS

Technical Specifications
Description Results ASTM#

Water Absorption ≤ 0.50% C373

PEI Rating N/A C1027

Thermal Shock Passed ANSI A137.2

Frost Resistant Unaffected C1026

C.O.F Wet N/A C1028

C.O.F Dry N/A C1028

Breaking Strength Passed ISO 1054-4

Chemical Resistant Unaffected C650

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

Random Mosaic Pattern
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x13 

sheet)

(Sheet 12"x13")
(Sheet 30 cm x 33 cm)

20

Linear Mosaic Pattern
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x11 1/2 

sheet)

(Sheet 12"x11 1/2")
(Sheet 30 cm x 29 cm)

20

Product Information
Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V2)



B
E

D
R

O
S

IA
N

S
.C

O
M

432

SHIZEN Decorative, Glass & Accessories

MOSS
2"x8" Staggered Mosaic
DECSHIMOS28ST 11 1/2"x10 1/4" sheet

RIVER
2"x8" Staggered Mosaic
DECSHIRIV28ST 11 1/2"x10 1/4" sheet

PLATEAU
2"x8" Staggered Mosaic
DECSHIPLA28ST 11 1/2"x10 1/4" sheet

SAND
2"x8" Staggered Mosaic
DECSHISAN28ST 11 1/2"x10 1/4" sheet

RAVINE
2"x8" Staggered Mosaic
DECSHIRAV28ST 11 1/2"x10 1/4" sheet
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SHIZEN Decorative, Glass & Accessories

SAND 
1/2"x4" Stacked Mosaic
DECSHISAN124MO
11 3/4"x11 3/4" sheet

RAVINE 
1/2"x4" Stacked Mosaic
DECSHIRAV124MO
11 3/4"x11 3/4" sheet

RIVER 
1/2"x4" Stacked Mosaic
DECSHIRIV124MO
11 3/4"x11 3/4" sheet

MOSS 
1/2"x4" Stacked Mosaic
DECSHIMOS124MO 
11 3/4"x11 3/4" sheet

WOODLAND BLEND 
1/2"x4" Stacked Mosaic
DECSHIWOO124MO 
11 3/4"x11 3/4" sheet

CANYON BLEND 
1/2"x4" Stacked Mosaic
DECSHICAN124MO
11 3/4"x11 3/4" sheet

HERITAGE BLEND 
1/2"x4" Stacked Mosaic
DECSHIHER124MO 
11 3/4"x11 3/4" sheet

DESERT BLEND 
1/2"x4" Stacked Mosaic
DECSHIDES124MO
11 3/4"x11 3/4" sheet

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

1/2"x4" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 
11 3/4x11 3/4 sheet)

(Sheet 11 3/4"x11 3/4")
(Sheet 29.7 cm x 29.7 cm)

22

2"x8" Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 11.5x10.3 sheet)

(Sheet 11 1/2"x10 1/4")
(Sheet 29.2 cm x 26.16 cm)

20

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining

Product Information
Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V3)
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STIX Decorative, Glass & Accessories

CREAM
1/2"x12" Bead St icks
TCRSTI1

OAT
1/2"x12" Bead St icks
TCRSTI2

TOFFEE
1/2"x12" Bead St icks
TCRSTI3

WHEAT
1/2"x12" Bead St icks
TCRSTI4

OLIVE
1/2"x12" Bead St icks
TCRSTI5

SAGE
1/2"x12" Bead St icks
TCRSTI6

PEBBLE
1/2"x12" Bead St icks
TCRSTI7

PARCHMENT
1/2"x12" Bead St icks
TCRSTI8



B
E

D
R

O
S

IA
N

S
.C

O
M

435

STIX

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining

Product Information
Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V3)

DOVE
1/2"x12" Bead St icks
TCRSTI9

ESPRESSO
1/2"x12" Bead St icks
TCRSTI10

SNOW
1/2"x12" Bead St icks
TCRSTI11

NEGRO
1/2"x12" Bead St icks
TCRSTI12

Trim

Shape Type Item Code Size
Pieces per 

Box

Stick TCRSTI• 1/2"x12" 180

Cove Base TCRSTI612COVE•• N/A N/A

Out Corner TCRSTICVRCNR N/A N/A
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BEIGE 
3/4"x1" Of fset Br ick Pat tern
Tex tured Glass / Stone Blend
GLSTESBEIOBPB 11 3/4"x12" sheet

DARK GRAY 
3/4"x1" Of fset Br ick Pat tern
Tex tured Glass / Stone Blend
GLSTESDGROBPB 11 3/4"x12" sheet

GRAY
3/4"x1" Of fset Br ick Pat tern
Tex tured Glass / Stone Blend
GLSTESGRAOBPB 11 3/4"x12" sheet

SILVER
3/4"x1" Of fset Br ick Pat tern
Tex tured Glass / Stone Blend
GLSTESSILOBPB 11 3/4"x12" sheet

TAUPE
3/4"x1" Of fset Br ick Pat tern
Tex tured Glass / Stone Blend
GLSTESTAUOBPB 11 3/4"x12" sheet

WHITE
3/4"x1" Of fset Br ick Pat tern
Tex tured Glass / Stone Blend
GLSTESWHIOBPB 11 3/4"x12" sheet

BEIGE 
1/2"x4" Stacked Mosaic 
Tex tured Glass / Stone Blend
GLSTESBEISTB 11 3/4"x12" sheet

DARK GRAY
1/2"x4" Stacked Mosaic 
Tex tured Glass / Stone Blend
GLSTESDGRSTB 11 3/4"x12" sheet

GRAY
1/2"x4" Stacked Mosaic 
Tex tured Glass / Stone Blend
GLSTESGRASTB 11 3/4"x12" sheet

SILVER
1/2"x4" Stacked Mosaic 
Tex tured Glass / Stone Blend
GLSTESSILSTB 11 3/4"x12" sheet

TAUPE
1/2"x4" Stacked Mosaic 
Tex tured Glass / Stone Blend
GLSTESTAUSTB 11 3/4"x12" sheet

WHITE
1/2"x4" Stacked Mosaic 
Tex tured Glass / Stone Blend
GLSTESWHISTB 11 3/4"x12" sheet

TESSUTO Decorative, Glass & Accessories
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TESSUTO

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

3/4"x1" Offset Brick Pattern Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 11 3/4x12 sheet)

(Sheet 11 3/4"x12")
(Sheet 29 cm x 30 cm)

10

1/2"x4" Stacked Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 11 3/4x12 sheet)

(Sheet 11 3/4"x12")
(Sheet 29 cm x 30 cm)

10

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining

Product Information
Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V2)

Coordinating Stone

Ashen Grey

MRBASHGRY0624H  -  6"x24" Honed
MRBASHGRY1224H  -  12"x24" Honed

Lennox Grey

MRBLENGRY0624H  -  6"x24" Honed
MRBLENGRY1224H   -  12"x24" Honed

MRBCREMARCLS1212P  -  12"x12" Pol ished
MRBCREMARCLS1224P  -  12"x24" Pol ished
MRBCREMARCLS1818P  -  18"x18" Pol ished
MRBCREMARCLS2424P  -  24"x24" Pol ished

Crema Mar f i l  Classic
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ABSTRACT
5/8"x2" Stra ight Joint Mosaic
GLSTHEABSMOB 12"x12" sheet

AXIOM
5/8"x2" Stra ight Joint Mosaic
GLSTHEAXIMOB 12"x12" sheet

CHAOS
5/8"x2" Stra ight Joint Mosaic
GLSTHECHAMOB 12"x12" sheet

CODE
5/8"x2" Stra ight Joint Mosaic
GLSTHECODMOB 12"x12" sheet

DIMENSION
5/8"x2" Stra ight Joint Mosaic
GLSTHEDIMMOB 12"x12" sheet

LOGIC
5/8"x2" Stra ight Joint Mosaic
GLSTHELOGMOB 12"x12" sheet

MATRIX
5/8"x2" Stra ight Joint Mosaic
GLSTHEMATMOB 12"x12" sheet

MORSE
5/8"x2" Stra ight Joint Mosaic
GLSTHEMORMOB 12"x12" sheet

ABSTRACT
Random Inter lock ing Mosaic
GLSTHEABSRIB 12"x12" sheet

AXIOM
Random Inter lock ing Mosaic
GLSTHEAXIRIB 12"x12" sheet

CHAOS
Random Inter lock ing Mosaic
GLSTHECHARIB 12"x12" sheet

CODE
Random Inter lock ing Mosaic
GLSTHECODRIB 12"x12" sheet

DIMENSION
Random Inter lock ing Mosaic
GLSTHEDIMRIB 12"x12" sheet

LOGIC
Random Inter lock ing Mosaic
GLSTHELOGRIB 12"x12" sheet

MATRIX
Random Inter lock ing Mosaic
GLSTHEMATRIB 12"x12" sheet

MORSE
Random Inter lock ing Mosaic
GLSTHEMORRIB 12"x12" sheet

THEORY Decorative, Glass & Accessories
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THEORY

Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

5/8" x 2" Straight Joint Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

10

Random Interlocking Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

10

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining

Product Information
Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Product Information
Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V2)

Coordinating Stone

Cherry Cola

Country BeigeCoco Rum

City Slicker

*TCRMTP1560CB     -   6"x24"
*TCRMTP1560CBP   -   6"x24" Polished
 TCRMTP30CB         -   12"x12"
*TCRMTP30CBP       -   12"x12" Polished
 TCRMTP36CB         -   12"x24"
*TCRMTP36CBP       -   12"x24" Polished
 TCRMTP60CB         -   24"x24"
*TCRMTP60CBP       -   24"x24" Polished

* TCRMTP1560CS     -   6"x24"
* TCRMTP1560CSP   -   6"x24" Polished
  TCRMTP30CS         -   12"x12"
* TCRMTP30CSP       -   12"x12" Polished
  TCRMTP36CS         -   12"x24"
* TCRMTP36CSP       -   12"x24" Polished
  TCRMTP60CS         -   24"x24"
* TCRMTP60CSP       -   24"x24" Polished

*TCRMTP1560CR     -   6"x24"
*TCRMTP1560CRP   -   6"x24" Polished
 TCRMTP30CR	     -   12"x12"
*TCRMTP30CRP	     -   12"x12" Polished
 TCRMTP36CR	     -   12"x24"
*TCRMTP36CRP	     -   12"x24" Polished
 TCRMTP60CR	     -   24"x24"
*TCRMTP60CRP	     -   24"x24" Polished

* TCRMTP1560CC     -   6"x24"
* TCRMTP1560CCP   -   6"x24" Polished
  TCRMTP30CC         -   12"x12"
* TCRMTP30CCP       -   12"x12" Polished
  TCRMTP36CC         -   12"x24"
* TCRMTP36CCP       -   12"x24" Polished
  TCRMTP60CC         -   24"x24"
* TCRMTP60CCP       -   24"x24" Polished
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CITRINE 
Linear Glass / Stone Blend Mosaic
GLSMGTG1 12"x12" sheet

JADE
Linear Glass / Stone Blend Mosaic
GLSMGTG5 12"x12" sheet

AUDREY 
Linear Glass / Stone Blend Mosaic
GLSMGTG4 12"x12" sheet

SOCIALITE 
Linear Glass / Stone Blend Mosaic
GLSMGTG2 12"x12" sheet

STERLING 
Linear Glass / Stone Blend Mosaic
GLSMGTG3 12"x12" sheet

TIFFANY GLASS Decorative, Glass & Accessories
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Mosaics

Shape Size Sheet Size
Pieces per 

Box

Linear Mosaic
(Mesh-mounted on a 12x12 sheet)

(Sheet 12"x12")
(Sheet 30 cm x 30 cm)

10

Application
Interior Exterior

Residential
Light 

Commercial
Commercial Residential Commercial

Floor / Patios

Walls / Backsplashes • • • • •

Countertops • • • • •

Showers • • • • •

Pool Decking

Pool Lining

Product Information
Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Product Information
Recommended Grout Joint: 3/16"

Shade Variation

(V2)

Photo features Sterling linear glass / stone blend mosaic.
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Marketing / Usage
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Ma r ke t i ng  D i sp l a ys

10 Wing Rack Display
MKTDSPWING60  
Holds 60 feature boards
47"L, 24"W, 63"H 

Slab Display
MKTDSPSLAB1-211
Holds 57 6"x12 slab samples
13.5"L, 18"W, 18"H 

Listello Display
MKTDSPLISTELLO311 
Holds 80 listello boards
28"L, 24"W, 68"H 

Versailles Pattern Display
MKTDSPTRVBASE - Base Only
Each versailles pattern board sold separetly
47"L, 24"W, 63"H 

Stand Up Displays
Series Item Code # of Boards Dimensions

Chesapeake MKTDSPTCRWC 4 16"x44"

Kensington MKTDSPTCRWK 5 16"x44"

Legacy MKTDSPTCRWL 6 16"x44"

Timberline MKTDSPTCRWT 3 16"x40"

Athena MKTDSPASCATH 5 20"x48"

Tribeca MKTDSPMIRTRI 5 18"x46"

Dynasty MKTDSPCRDDYN 5 24"x48"

Epic MKTDSPCRDEPI 5 16"x48"

Waterfall Display
MKTDSPWF19-•-•••  
Holds 19 Tile Samples
31 1/2"L, 14 1/4"W, 65 1/2"H

MKTDSPWF19-1-211 MKTDSPWF19-2-211 

MKTDSPWF19-5N-211 MKTDSPWF19-4-211 

MKTDSPWF19-3-211 
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Versailles Pattern Display
MKTDSPTRVBASE - Base Only
Each versailles pattern board sold separetly
47"L, 24"W, 63"H 

Wood Display
MKTDSPWOOD211
8 Slot Display
24 5/8"L, 24"W, 48"H 

Eclipse
MKTDSPGLSECPCARDS - 16 Cards 
MKTDSPGLS9SLOT - 9 Slot base
13 5/8"L, 12"W, 11 1/2"H  

Elume
MKTDSPGLSELMCARDS - 24 Cards 
MKTDSPGLS8SLOT - 8 Slot base
14 1/4"L, 20"W, 11 1/2"H 

Retrospect
MKTDSPGLSRETCARDS - 18 Cards 
MKTDSPGLS9SLOT - 9 Slot base
13 5/8"L, 12"W, 11 1/2"H 

Hamptons
MKTDSPGLSHAMCARDS - 36 Cards
MKTDSPGLS13SLOT - 13 Slot base
20 1/2"L, 20"W, 15 1/2"H 

Manhattan Glass
MKTDSPGLSMANCARDS - 39 Cards
MKTDSPGLS13SLOT - 13 Slot base
20 1/2"L, 20"W, 15 1/2"H 

Hemisphere (1of 2)
MKTDSPDECHEMCARDS - 50 Cards
MKTDSPDECS9SLOT - 9 Slot base
18 1/2"L, 13 3/4"W, 13 1/4"H 

City / Loft
MKTDSPGLSCILOCARDS - 24 Cards 
MKTDSPGLS8SLOT - 8 Slot base
14 1/4"L, 20"W, 11 1/2"H 

ID-ology
MKTDSPGLSIDOCARDS - 16 Cards
MKTDSPGLS9SLOT - 9 Slot base
13 5/8"L, 12"W, 11 1/2"H  

Kismet
MKTDSPDECKISCARDS - 28 Cards
MKTDSPGLS8SLOT - 8 Slot base
14 1/4"L, 20"W, 11 1/2"H 

Interlude
MKTDSPGLSILDCARDS - 24 Cards
MKTDSPGLS8SLOT - 8 Slot base
14 1/4"L, 20"W, 11 1/2"H 

Hemisphere (2of 2)
MKTDSPDECHEMCARDS - 50 Cards
MKTDSPDECS9SLOT - 9 Slot base
18 1/2"L, 13 3/4"W, 13 1/4"H 
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Contractor Board
11" x 13 1/2"
MKTBRDCON••••••

24" x 24" Feature Board
24" x 24" Board
MKTFEA••••••2424

Ma r ke t i ng

5 Wing Rack Display
MKTDSPWING30  
Holds 30 feature boards
47”L, 24”W, 63”H 
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Showroom Board
28" x 32" Board

Library Board
12" x 18" Board
MKTCONCEPT••••••

Listel lo Label
6 1/2" x 13" St icker Label
MKTBRDLST••••••• - L iste l lo Board

Achitectural Binder
8" x 8"
MKTARC••••••

Tear Sheet
8 1/2" x 11" Sheet
MKTTER••••••

Back Label
5 1/2" x 11" or 11"x11" St icker Label
MKTLABBK•••••• - Code for Back label
MKTPCK•••••• - Code for Packout
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LAYING PATTERNS

Horizontal
1 Pc Pat tern
12" x 24" - 100%

Basketweave
1 Pc Pat tern
12" x 24" - 100%

Basketweave Ver t ical
1 Pc Pat tern
12" x 24" - 100%

Corr idor Hor izontal
1 Pc Pat tern
12" x 24" - 100%

Corr idor Hor izontal Of fset
1 Pc Pat tern 
12" x 24" - 50%

Herr ingbone
1 Pc Pat tern
12" x 24" - 50%

Subway
1 Pc Pat tern
12" x 24" - 50%
33% Over lap

Brickwork Ver t ical
1 Pc Pat tern
12" x 24" - 100%

Grid
1 Pc Pat tern
24" x 24" - 100%

Checkerboard
1 Pc Pat tern
24" x 24" - 100%

Square Of fset
1 Pc Pat tern
24" x 24" - 100%

Diamond
1 Pc Pat tern
24" x 24" - 100%

Mini
1 Pc Pat tern
6" x 6" - 100%

Mini Checkerboard
1 Pc Pat tern
6" x 6" - 100%

Skinny Br ick
1 Pc Pat tern
4" x 40" - 100%

Twi l l
1 Pc Pat tern
4" x 24" - 100%
6" x 24" - 100%
8" x 24" - 100%
4" x 40" - 100%

8" x 40" - 100%
8" x 36" - 100%
8" x 48" - 100%
12" x 36" - 100%
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LAYING PATTERNS

Square Of fset Ver t ic le
1 Pc Pat tern
13" x 13" - 100%

Pavimento
2 Pc Pat tern 
12" x 24" - 50%
24" x 24" - 50%

Brickwork Modular
2 Pc Pat tern 
12" x 12" - 100%
12" x 24" - 100%

Alternating Step Hor izontal
2 Pc Pat tern
12" x 12" - 50%
12" x 24" - 50%

2 Step
2 Pc Pat tern
12" x 24" - 75%
24" x 24" - 25%

2 Step Ver t ical
2 Pc Pat tern
12" x 24" - 50%
24" x 24" - 50%

Double Step
2 Pc Pat tern
12" x 24" - 50%
24" x 24" - 50%

Escalada
2 Pc Pat tern
12" x 12" - 100%
12" x 24" - 100%

Car twheel
2 Pc Pat tern
6.5" x 6.5" - 49.5%
13" x 13" - 50.5%

Corr idor Modular
2 Pc Pat tern 
6.5" x 6.5" - 32.89%
13" x 13" - 61.11%

Escalada Modular
2 Pc Pat tern
12" x 24" - 50%
24" x 24" - 50%

Cobblestone Modular
2 Pc Pat tern
12" x 12" - 100%
12" x 24" - 100%

Pinwheel
2 Pc Pat tern
12" x 12" - 11%
12" x 24" - 89%

Piazza
2 Pc Pat tern
12" x 12" - 60%
12" x 24" - 40%

Wide Herr ingbone with Dot
2 Pc Pat tern
12" x 12" - 40%
12" x 24" - 60%

Stepping Stone
2 Pc Pat tern
6.5" x 6.5" - 20%
13" x 13" - 80%

12" x 12" - 20%
24" x 24" - 80%
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Checkered Ver t ical
2 Pc Pat tern
12" x 12" - 60%
12" x 24" - 40%

Modif ied Pinwheel
2 Pc Pat tern
12" x 24" - 50%
12" x 24" - 50%

Rain
2 Pc Pat tern
4" x 40" - 33.33%
8" x 40" - 66.67%

Alternating
2 Pc Pat tern
4" x 40" - 33.33%
8" x 40" - 66.67%

2 Piece Herr ingbone
2 Pc Pat tern
4" x 40" - 33.33%
8" x 40" - 66.67%

River
2 Pc Pat tern
4" x 40" - 33.33%
8" x 40" - 66.67%

Grid
2 Pc Pat tern
12" x 24" - 70%
24" x 24" - 30%

LAYING PATTERNS

Skyl ine
2 Pc Pat tern
4" x 24" - 60%
4" x 40" - 40%

Sol ider
2 Pc Pat tern
8" x 24" - 33%
8" x 36" - 67%

Sidewalk
2 Pc Pat tern
8" x 24" - 33%
8" x 36" - 67%

Tatami
2 Pc Pat tern
4" x 24" - 40%
6" x 24" - 60%

Net
3 Pc Pat tern
12" x 12" - 6.7%
12" x 24" - 40%
24" x 24" - 53.3%

Hopscotch
3 Pc Pat tern
8" x 8" - 14.3%
8" x 16" - 28.6%
16" x 16" - 57.1%

Lacework
2 Pc Pat tern
12" x 24" - 30.77%
18" x 36" - 69.23%

Alternating Runningbond
2 Pc Pat tern
12" x 24" - 30.77%
18" x 36" - 69.23%

Alternating Corr idor Modular
2 Pc  Pat tern
12" x 12" - 33.3%
24" x 24" - 66.7%
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Latice
3 Pc Pat tern
12" x 12" - 40%
12" x 24" - 40%
24" x 24" - 20%

Framework
3 Pc Pat tern
12" x 12" - 10%
12" x 24" - 40%
24" x 24" - 50%

Ledge
3 Pc Pat tern
6" x 24"  - 25%
12" x 24" - 25%
24" x 24" - 50%

Cobblestone
3 Pc Pat tern
12" x 12" - 25%
12" x 24" - 25%
24" x 24" - 50%

LAYING PATTERNS

Tempo
3 Pc Pat tern
12" x 12" - 10%
12" x 24" - 30%
24" x 24" - 60%

Trel l is
3 Pc Pat tern
12" x 12" - 40%
12" x 24" - 25%
24" x 24" - 25%

Vectored
3 Pc Pat tern
12" x 12" - 29%
6" x 24" - 57%
6" x 6" - 14%

2 Piece Herr ingbone with Dot
3 Pc Pat tern
8" x 8"  -  9.09%
4" x 40" -  45.45%
8" x 40" -  45.45%

Window Pane
3 Pc Pat tern
12" x 12" - 25%
12" x 24" - 25%
24" x 24" - 50%

Aslar
3 Pc Pat tern
6" x 6" - 15%
6" x 12" - 28%
12" x 12" - 57%

Woods
4 Pc Pat tern
8" x 40" - 41.67%
8" x 24" - 12.5%

4" x 40" - 20.83%
4" x 24" - 25%

Forest
4 Pc Pat tern
8" x 40" - 41.67%
8" x 24" - 12.5%

4" x 40" - 20.83%
4" x 24" - 25%

8" x 24" - 12.5%
8" x 40" - 41.67%

Cobblestone Plank
4 Pc Pat tern
4" x 24" - 25%
4" x 40" - 20.83%

8" x 24" - 12.5%
8" x 40" - 41.67%

La Strada
4 Pc Pat tern
4" x 24" - 25%
4" x 40" - 20.83%

Overlap should not exceed 33%
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Versailles Patterns
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French Versai l les Pat tern

Piccol i Versai l les Pat tern

Jumbo Versai l les Pat tern

Versai l les Pat tern 

16"x16" =  44%
16"x24" =  33%

12"x12" =  44%
12"x18" =  33%

24"x24" =  44%
24"x36" =  33%

16"x16" =  22%
16"x24" =  51%

8"x8"  =  11%
8"x16" =  11%

6"x6"  =  11%
6"x12" =  11%

12"x12" =  11%
12"x24" =  11%

8"x8"  =  5%
8"x16" =  22%

8"x8"

16"x16"

8"x16"

16"x24"

24"x36" 12"x12"

12"x24"

24"x24"

24"x24"

12"x12"8"x8"8"x8"

16"x24"

8"x16"

16"x16"

16"x16"

16"x16"

6"x12"

8"x8"

8"x8"

16"x24"

16"x24"

16"x24"

16"x16"

16"x16"

8"x16"

8"x16"

8"x16"

8"x16"

6"x6"

6"x6"

6"x6"

6"x6"

12"x12"

12"x12"

12"x12"

6"x12"

12"x12"

12"x18"

12"x18"
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Test Results

About ASTM
ASTM International (ASTM), is a globally recognized leader 

in the development and delivery of international voluntary 

consensus standards. Today, some 12,000 ASTM standards 

are used around the world to improve product quality, enhance 

safety, facilitate market access and trade, and build consumer 

confidence.

Standard Test Method for Breaking 
Strength of Porcelain Tile ASTM C648
This test method is intended for testing porcelain tile that is

to be used for food counters, lavatories, and similar 

residential, medical, and commercial installations, where 

they may come in contact with food, chemical, and waste 

substances and for tile in areas exposed to contact with 

strong cleaning agents.

Chemical Resistance, ASTM C650
This test method is intended for testing the chemical 

resistance the porcelain tile.

1

2

3

4

5

Decorative Tile

Residential and Commercial Wall: 
Bare Foor Traffic

All Residential and Light 
Commercial Floors

Medium Commercial & Light Indus-
trial, Institutional, Moderate Solling

Heavy & Extra - Heavy Traffic, 
Abrasive Dirt

Class

Standard Test Method for Water 
Absorption ASTM C373
Measurement of density, porosity, and specific gravity is a tool 

for determining the degree of maturation of a ceramic body, or 

for determining structural properties that may be required for a 

given application.

Tiles exhibiting 0.5% or less

Tiles exhibiting more than 0.5%
but not more than 3.0%

Tiles exhibiting more than 3.0%
but not more than 7.0%

Tiles exhibiting more than 7.0%

Impervious

Vitreous

Semi - Vitreous

Non a- Vitreous

PEI Rating, ASTM C1027
This test method is intended for testing the PEI rating of the 

porcelain tile. See chart below:
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Scratch Hardness (MOH’S Hardness Scale)

Talc
Softest mineral. Easily scratched by a fingernail.

Gypsum
Hydrous calcium sulfate. Fingernail will also scratch 
this mineral.

Calcite
Calcium carbonate in limestone. Scratched by a 
copper coin.

Apatite
Calcium phosphate with a bit of fluorine. Will scratch 
with a knife or glass.

Fluorite
Calcium floride, scratched by knife blade or 
window glass.

Feldspar
Most abundant group of minerals in the Earths 
crust. Harder to scratch than apatite.

Quartz 
The most common mineral of the continental crust,
harder than feldspar.

Topaz
Hardest silicate mineral. The third hardest mineral.

Corundum 
The second hardest mineral. Red is called a ruby. 
Very hard to scratch.

Diamond  
Hardest mineral on Earth. Scratches all common minerals.
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Product Care
Initial Cleaning During Installation

Second Cleaning During Installation

Glazed, Matte, Honed and Textured Tiles

Proper Care During the Construction Phase

As with any flooring material, the most important step in the 

care and maintenance of your porcelain floor is the initial 

cleaning. The single most important step in caring for your 

floor is to complete the removal of the setting material, grout 

residue, and/or any construction residue from the surface 

of the tiles before they have a chance to dry. In most cases, 

porcelain tiles can be cleaned successfully by scrubbing 

the installation with a “neutral detergent cleaner” followed 

by a thorough rinsing. If a grout residue still remains, rinse 

further, cleaning the tile several times with clean water to be 

certain you have removed traces of grout residue from the 

surface of the tiles. Grout manufacturers have printed detailed 

instructions for the proper cleaning of grout residues available. 

The grout manufacturers directions should be followed if a 

grout film is present on the surface of the porcelain tiles. Once 

the initial cleaning process has been completed, the porcelain 

tiles just need to be swept or vacuumed and damp mopped 

with a “neutral detergent cleaner” followed by a thorough 

rinsing. 

It is recommended that a test patch be done prior to grouting 

the installation to determine if contaminations of grout pigment 

will occur on the tile – especially when using light colored tiles 

or polished tiles that are to be grouted with a dark contrasting 

colored grout, or when dark colored tiles are to be grouted 

with a light colored grout. If discoloration does not occur on 

the surface of the tile, proceed with grouting. If discoloration 

does occur, it is recommended to request from the grout 

manufacturer a proper procedure for the protection of this 

surface.

Bedrosians porcelain tile products do not require the use 

of sealers, surface coating or waxes on the glazed, matte, 

honed and textured porcelain tiles. In fact, the surface of 

the matte series is so smooth and non-absorbing, that stain 

test results show that Bedrosians porcelain tiles are virtually 

stain resistant. Applying a sealer or surface coating to matte 

finish porcelain tiles will only add unnecessary steps to the 

overall maintenance program, without enhancing the overall 

appearance of the tile. The use of sealers on impervious 

porcelain paver tiles will turn a low-maintenance tile into labor 

intensive high-maintenance tile, and in most cases these 

applied surface sealers on matte porcelain tiles change and/or 

diminish the slip resistance of the porcelain tile.

Like any other finished material, Bedrosians porcelain tiles are 

viewed as a finish flooring material. We strongly recommend 

that a protective cover such as cardboard, construction paper, 

plywood, and/or other covering which will protect the porcelain 

tile during the initial construction phase be used. The use of 

plastic as a cover is not recommended since plastic becomes 

slippery when construction residue comes in contact with the 

plastic. In addition, plastic has a tendency to delay the natural 

curing process of the thin-set and/or grout.
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Polished Maintence Heavy Duty Maintenance

Daily Maintenance

In the event that a polished finish is used in an area prone to 

excessive spills or dirt, it may be advisable to treat the tile 

with a penetrating-type sealer. During the polishing process, 

microscopic pores are sometimes exposed. Although the 

pores are shallow, spills can fill them making standard 

cleaning procedures inadequate. By using a penetrating-type 

sealer, these microscopic pores are filled preventing stains 

from setting in. A penetrating-type sealer is designed only to 

fill pores, not to coat the tile surface. You will not alter the 

polished tiles appearance, provided a recommended sealer is 

used and applied according to the manufacturer’s instructions.

If contaminents occur as a result of more then daily routine 

activities, the use of a stronger cleaning product may be 

needed. Use caution in selecting the product for heavy 

duty cleaning; Many chemicals can damage items of the 

installation or near the installation, as well as discolor and/

or stain certain types of tiles. Porcelain tiles are the most 

durable tiles available. However, we do not test every 

chemical made, and therefore a test area is needed to confirm 

that the product selected is suitable for the removal of the 

contaminant in question. Please refer to the Stain Removal 

Guide for information about particular stains and manufacturer 

information. The information listed is only a guide. For more 

specific information, please contact one of the manufacturers. 

Always follow the directions from the manufacturer of the 

cleaning product you intend to use.

Please Note: Acid washing is rarely recommended. Acid or 

acid based cleaners should not be used to clean a grout 

residue. Some acids can burn non-epoxy or cementitious 

grouts and leave a white film that is almost impossible to 

remove. Also, the use of certain acid solutions can structurally 

weaken the grout in the joint of the tile. If in the event a mild 

solution of sulfamic or phosphoric acid based cleaner is 

needed, carefully read the manufacturers instructions.

As with any flooring material, general maintenance and 

cleaning varies depending on the surface, texture of the tile 

and surface contaminate. Generally, neutral cleaners are 

more than sufficient to clean and maintain porcelain tiles. 

It’s important that the cleaner used is a non-oil, non-soap, 

and non-animal fat based product. These cleaners have a 

tendency to act like a magnet and attract dirt and dust due to 

the residue build-up left behind during the clean up. Generally 

water and a soft sponge will remove most contaminants 

from your porcelain tile. If a cleaning product other than 

water is used for general cleaning only, a neutral PH cleaner 

(with the characteristics described above) should be used. 

These neutral PH cleaners are available from most sealer 

manufacturers and can be found at a local hardware store or 

tile distributor. Cleaners such as Formula 409, Fantastik, or 

Windex can sometimes be used on unsealed tiles, but most 

are alkaline in nature and could attack the surface finish. If 

using a cleaner such as this, always test a small area first. If 

you are not able to remedy the situation using the materials 

above, refer to the Heavy Duty Maintenance section of the 

Product Care Section.
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Our Clients
Our top priority is to make sure we fulfill our client's top priorities and make a dif ference in their business. 

In delivering outstanding expertise and customer service, we bring value to our clients by developing 

a partnership where every decision is based on a deep knowledge of their needs. Bedrosians Tile and 

Stone is dedicated to ensuring the satisfaction of our clients by not only meeting, but exceeding their 

expectations. 

Hospitality

Restaurant

Financial Architectural & Design

Technology Retail / Dealership

Builders
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Forward Thinking Online Experience

Seamless to use
Enjoyable experience from a whole 
new perspective. Feels instantly 
familiar and easy to get use to.

Responsive
Adaptive interface delivers 
compelling customer experiences 
across multiple devices.

Innovative
The most advanced online 
experience that keeps 
advancing.

Secure
Our leading edge technology 
gives visitors the confidence 
to click, surf and do business.
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Made to Order
Let us help you complete your desired project. 
Get started by contacting your local sales 
representative or visiting one of our locations. 
You may need to fill us in on some of the 
following information:

• Materials / Product Type(s)

• Quantities Required

• Size(s)

• Finish - Honed, polished, brushed, tumbled, etc.

• Edge - Bevel or no bevel, straight edge, chiseled, 

   bullnosed, etc.

• Thickness Specifications

• Timeframe or Lead time

• Other details - Joint Placement, 2 Sides Bullnosed, 

Project Location, Interior or Exterior Application, 

Quality Selection, Substrate, Moisture Sensitive area, 

Packaging Details, etc.

• Detailed Spreadsheets

• Provide CAD drawings, if necessary.
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37 Locations across
the United States

Legend

Showrooms Distribution Centers
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Locations
Arizona

Phoenix
2946 E. Broadway

Phoenix, AZ 85040

602.268.2000

602.268.2086

Nevada

Las Vegas
3550 E. Sunset Road

Las Vegas, NV 89120

702.896.1500

702.896.5366

Washington

Kent
6841 S. 190th Street

Kent, WA 98032

425.272.2700

425.272.0960

Colorado

Denver
14155 E. 42nd Avenue

Denver, CO 80239

303.722.2200

303.722.2360

Tucson
3865 W. Orange Grove Road

Tucson, AZ 85741

520.747.2200

520.747.1982

Colorado Springs
3590 N. Citadel Drive

Colorado Springs, CO 80909

719.591.7770

719.591.7799

Sparks
535 E. Glendale Avenue

Sparks, NV 89431

775.331.4802

775.331.0753

Mid Atlantic

Charlotte
11415-B Granite Street

Charlotte, NC 28273

704.626.4200

704.626.4222

Florida

Miami
9200 N.W. 25th Street

Miami, FL 33172

305.594.0472

305.591.8675

Utah

Salt Lake City
3280 S. 900 West

Salt Lake City, UT 84119

801.466.6641

801.466.9045

Deerfield
1901 W Sample Road

Deerfield, FL 33064

954.917.8002

954.917.8010

Jacksonville Showroom
7750 Phillips Highway

Jacksonville, FL 32256

904.458.8000

904.733.0766

Scottsdale
15010 N. Hayden Road

Scottsdale, AZ 85260

480.295.7500

480.295.7499

Jacksonville Warehouse
8313 Baycenter Road

Jacksonville, FL 32256

904.608.6927

904.733.0766
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Northern California

Auburn
4055 Grass Valley Hwy 

Suite#110

Auburn, CA 95602

530.888.1500

530.888.1595

Central California

Bakersfield
4301 Ashe Road

Bakersfield, CA 93313

661.396.0555

661.397.1690

Southern California

Anaheim Warehouse
1515 E. Winston Road

Anaheim, CA 92805

714.778.1800

714.778.3270

Santa Rosa
700 Stoney Point

Santa Rosa, CA 95407

707.586.1800

707.586.1860

Modesto
4813 Greenleaf Court

Modesto, CA 95356

209.545.2000

209.545.2178

Palm Springs
73550 Dinah Shore Drive

Palm Desert, CA 92211

760.321.1559

760.321.9778

Vista
1725 Hacienda Drive

Vista, CA 92081

760.724.6400

760.560.1040

Stockton
2538 N. West Ln, 

Building A #5

Stockton, CA 95205

209.463.5000

209.463.3505

Concord
1001 Shary Circle, Suite#4

Concord, CA 94518

925.676.4858

925.676.8854

Fresno Warehouse
4285 N. Golden State Blvd.

Fresno, CA 93722

559.275.5000

559.271.8354

Anaheim Showroom
1235 S. State College Blvd.

Anaheim, CA 92806

714.778.8453

714.778.4616

San Jose
2301 Junction Avenue

San Jose, CA 95131

408.435.5544

408.435.7390

Visalia
2045 E. Main Street

Visalia, CA 93292

559.734.4035

559.734.1980

San Diego
7130 Miramar Road #200

San Diego, CA 92121

858.565.1215

858.565.0465

Hayward
27695 Mission Blvd.

Hayward, CA 94544

510.582.5000

510.582.0270

Rancho Cordova
2995 Sunrise Blvd.

Rancho Cordova, CA 95742

916.852.1000

916.852.0992

Fresno Showroom
3567 W. Shaw Avenue

Fresno, CA 93711

559.275.9990

559.275.9933

Orange - Slab Yard
2176 N. Pacific Street

Orange, CA 92865

714.363.9705

714.363.9460

Sylmar
16450 Foothill Blvd. #100

Sylmar, CA 91342

818.833.0550

818.833.0554

San Jose - Slab Yard
2291 Junction Avenue

San Jose, CA 95131

408.435.5544

408.435.7390

South San Francisco
139 Marco Way

S. San Francisco, CA 94080

650.876.0100

650.876.0572
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Pages

A
Absolute Black 207

Alanya 234-235

Alcantara 218

Amazon 120-121

Amber Gold 261-262

Ambiance 379-382

Ambre 218

Armenia 132-133

Ashen Grey 235-236

Athena 59-62

Autumn Gold 263-264

Autumn Mist 265

D
Dakota Mahogany 210

Daino Reale 245

Desert Brown 210

Desert Gold 270

Desert Rustic 285

Dynasty 149-152

G
Giallo Fiorito 211

Giallo Ornamental 211

Gianna Beige 222

Glacier White 306 and 363

Golden Sunset 368

B
Baltic Brown 208

Bainbrook Brown 208

Barrique 32-35

Beachwood 266

Bianca Nariño 237-238

Black Pearl 266

Black Galaxy 208

Black & White 106-107

Blends (Travertine) 340-341

Blizzard White 241

Blue Butterfly 209

Blue Pearl 209

Bradshaw 118-119

Brazilian Multicolor 266

Builder 195-196

Burlap 219

Butterscotch 267

E
Eclipse 385-386

Eddie 138-139

Elume 387-390

Emperador Dark 249

Empress Green 247

Emerald Pearl 210

Engineered Quartz 354-358

Epic 29-31

C
Calacatta Oro 239-240

Camargo 219-220

Cappadocia Gold 245

Cappuccino 241-242

Caramel Swirl Onyx 256

Carrara 108-109

Caspian Bisque 243

Cesare Magnus 144-146

Chania Da Rocha 352

Chesapeake 16-18

Chocolate 280-281

City Glass 383-384

Classic 116-117

Coastal Pearl 245

Cobblestone Brown 368

Copper 268

Corinthian White 230

Cottage 39-40

Country Grey 268

Crate 36-38

Crater 282

Crema Marfil 243-245

Crema Marfil Classic 243

Crema Marfil Select 243

Crema Viejo 283-284

Crystal Ivory 209

F
Fantasia 128-131

Fantasy Brown 247

Forge 157-160

Fossil 147-148

Fossil (Slate) 270

French Vanilla 270

Index
Pages Pages
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H
Hamptons 391-396

Heathland Collection 22-23

Hemisphere 397-401

I
Ice Crackle 402-403

ID-ology 404-405

Illusions 161-162

Impala Black 211

Infinity 47-51

Interlude 406-407

Ivory Antique 285

Ivory Fantasy 212

J
Jura Beige 222-223

Jura Grey 224-225

K
Kale Blend 340

Kashmir Gold 212

Kashmere 285

Kensington 15-16

Kismet 408-409

L
Lagos Azul 226

Laguna Bluestone 402

Land 92-95

Legacy 19-21

Lennox Grey 247-248

Limestone (STP) 167-170

Limestone Mosaics 232-233

Linen 74-79

Loft Glass 410-411

Lydia White 249

M
Manhattan 411-420

Manisa Cream Onyx 256-257

Marigold 370

Marmi Di Napoli 112-131

Materia 3D 102-103

Mediterranean Beige 285-288

Mediterranean Beige 
Classic

286

Menage Et Trois 421-422

Metro Plus 82-86

Michelangelo 250

Milano 163-164

Mirage Tan 402

Mocha Jura 289 and 370

Mod Rocks 423-428

Moon White 212

Moroccan Truffle 347

N
National Parks 165-166

Nero Oriental 250

New Basics 186-187

New Tunas Green 213

New Venetian Gold 213

Noce 289-292

Noce Classic 289

O
Obsidian Black 270

Oriental White 251

Oxford 140-141

Outdoor Living 359-374

P
Palisades Green Onyx 257

Parkland 87-91

Parquet 43-44

Pascha 41-42

Petrified 45-46

Philadelphia 293 and 372

Plane 180-185

Platinum 271

Polished Porcelain 136-137

Pool Tile 188-192

Prestige 24-25

Prince & Duchess 72-73

Purestone 68-71

Q
Quantra 384-389

Quarry Tile 193-204

Quartzite
104-105

R
Rainforest Brown 251

Rainforest Green 251

Raja 171-173

Rajah Multicolor 272

Retrospect 429-430

Rok 153-156

Roma 122-125

Rome 174-177

Royal Oyster Satin 226-227

Runway 52-55

Pages Pages Pages
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Index
Pagesw

S
Saltillo 224-225

Santa Cecilia 213

Sapphire Blue 214

Saturnia 293-294

Scabos 295-296

Seagrass 227-229

Sebastian Grey 252

Sedona Bronze 297

Serengeti Brown 348

Shizen 432-433

Siena 142-143

Siena (Travertine) 297-300

Silk Road 80-81

Silver Mist 301-302

Silver Perla 303

Simply Modern 98-101

Sky 96-97

Slabs 324-353

Soho White 252

St. Laurent 253

Stix 434-435

Storm 303-304

Suede Brown 214

Sunset Gold 214

Sweet Honey Onyx 258-259

T
Tan Brown 215

Tessuto 436-437

Theory 438-439

Tiffany Glass 440-441

Timberline 26-28

Torreon 305

Torreon Classic 305

Toscana Rustico 404

Toscano 178-179

Tribeca 63-67

Tuscany Harbour 349

U
Uba Tuba 215

Urban 56-58

V
Valencia 306

Venato 307-308

Venetian Creme 350

Veracruz Sand 309-310

Veracruz Sand Classic 309

Verona 126-127

Versailles Patterns 313-323

Vinezia 134-135

Vogue Brown Brushed 230-231

W
Warm Walnut 345

Wave 110-111

White Carrara 278

Pages
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Elevate Your Space
with the Highest Quality

Stone and Tile
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1515 E. Winston Road, Anaheim CA 92805            714.778.1800           714.778.3270            

w w w . b e d r o s i a n s . c o m  
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